CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHARUSAT

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Criteria 6

Matric Institution implements e-governance
6.2.3 covering areas of operations like
administration, finance and accounts,
student admission and support and
examination

Supporting document

Screenshots of user interfaces
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Area of operation: Administration

Organizational Setup & Security Module:

Faculty master:

Bl CHARUSAT IR

K
@ I3

CHAROTAR USIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Master > Faculty Master
o, Search Ja Add Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST
Faculty Master
Code 1
Name FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING
Institute(s) CS8PIT - CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
CMPICA - SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
RPCP - RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
1M - INDUKAKA IPCOWALA INSTITUTE OF MGT.
PDPIAS - P. D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF APPLIED SCIENCES
ARIP - ASHOK AND RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY
KARDLE - DR. K.C.PATEL R & D CENTRE
MTIN - MANIKAKA TOPAWALA INSTITUTE OF NURSING
CIPS - CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE
C8TC - CHARUSAT SPACE RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER
DPITR - DEVANG PATEL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH
Dean Name
Mobile No.
Email

018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Institute master:

C H A RUSAT A . =. e-Governance Module Weicome ADMINISTRATIDR

KA
R ey

Academics Setup > Institutes

o, Search &= Add

Institute Information

Code

Name

Faculty Name

Alias

Establish Date

Affiliation

Management

Principal

Principal Signature

Contact Information

Address Line 1
Address Line 2
Address Line 3
City/Town/Village
Zip/Postal Code
Taluka/Tehsil
District

State

Country

Other Information

Introduction:

Vision:

Mission:

Slogan:

Land Area

Achievements:

Technical Chapter:

Accreditation:

Facilities:

Remarks:

Edit §J Save @ Cancel MODE:

DIT

N
A
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING
CSPIT Is in Campus ?
03/02/1999 1223
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Charotar Moti Sattavis Patidar Kelavani Mandal
SHWINKUMAR DHULABHAI PATEL
At & Po:Changa Mobile No
Dist:Anand Phone No 02697247500
Gujarat, India
Changa Primary Email motisattavis@rediffmail.com
388421 Business Email
URL http://www.ecchanga.ac.in/CITC/home. htm
FAX No 02697247100
Gujarat
India
the institute was established in 1999
To create world class technocrats and researchers and thereby facilitate enhanced dep of for of lives.
To become a leading institute for dissemination and creation of knowledge in the frontiersof technology.
10 Acre
NBA Accredited
Girls Hostel And Canteen available at campus
@ show All Employee n

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Department master:

CHARUSAT L. | =. le-Governance Module

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Academics Setup > Department

MODE: EDIT

@, Search dfh Add [ Edit [ Save @ Cancel

Department Entry Form

Type (©Institute (O SubOrganization Wise
Wise

Institute Name CSPIT

Department Name
Academic Name
Department Alias

HOD

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOG
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
IT

PARTH DILIPKUMAR SHAH(54)

Leave Sanction
Authority

@ s Core Department

)

&4 s Academic Department

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Program master:

I3} CHARUSAT IS

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

O, Search oz Add

Academic Programs

Institute CSPIT

mm-

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING

MASTER OF ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY

DOCTORATE OF PHILOSOPHY

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

UNDER GRADUATE

POST GRADUATE

UNDER GRADUATE

POST GRADUATE

DOCTORATE

INTEGRATED DUAL
DEGREE

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

e-Governance Module

ME

BTECH

MTECH

Phd

MTM

CSPITPGD

CSPIT

CSPIT

CSPIT

CSPIT

CSPIT

CSPIT

CSPIT

Weicome ADMINISTRATOR

@ 2%

Weicome ADMINISTRATOR

@ 23

v
Academics Setup > Program

Edit [ Save @ Cancel

MODE: LIST

=] B B =8 B

=1
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Degree master:

&} CHARUSAT e-Governance Module Weicome ADMINISTRAT:DR

©, Search & Add Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: EDIT
Main Information n
Institute CSPIT

University CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Branch Name MECHANICAL ENGG.

Program Name BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Department Name CHAMOS MATRU SANSTHA DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERI

Degree Full Name BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Degree Code BTECH(ME) Degree Alias BTECH(ME)

Student ID Code ME Branch SDSCIEIIZBNOH 05

Result Type GRADE Is Parallel Course

# Of Times 1

Admission/Year

Session Information

Session Type SEMESTER Start Sequence
No.of Semester(s) s No.of Year(s) 0
Total Year(s) 4 Max. Year For Degree s

Other Information

Max. students in-take 120

Max. students in division 60

Max. students in batch 20
Admission Eligibility 12 PASS
Criteria

Session Detail

N S S S N
ME 1

SEMESTER 1 = i}
ME SEMESTER 2 2 = i
ME SEMESTER 3 3 = i
ME SEMESTER 4 4 = i
ME SEMESTER 5 5 = i
ME SEMESTER 6 6 = i
ME SEMESTER 7 7 = i
ME SEMESTER 8 8 = fii
ME SEMESTER

MarkSheet Detail

Degree Name BTECH(ME)

Department Name

Faculty Name FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING

Specialization MECHANICAL ENGINEERING .

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Academic year:

EJS CHARUSAT

earch i Add

7 Eat =

Academic Year Master

Institute

University

Academic Year

Start Date

CMPICA

=. e-Governance Module

€3 CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE

AND TECHNOLOGY

2021-22

15/06/2021

University-Degree Information

un

CHARUSAT

=
CHARUSAT

rsity | Degree Cod:

MCA

&

End Date

18/06/2022

Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

@& =3

Academics Setup > Academic Year
@

MODE: EDIT

oo o e e

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

M.Sc.(T)

1

15/06/2021

15/12/2021

15/06/2021

15/12/2021

15/06/2021

151212021

14/12/2021

13/06/2022

14/12/2021

13/06/2022

14/12/2021

13/06/2022

o

T e T S T )

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

SEMESTER

1

15/06/2021

15/12/2021

15/06/2021

1511212021

14/12/2021

13/06/2022

14/12/2021

13/06/2022

o
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User master:

— &) CHARUSAT - =-  Security Module

Masters > User Management

o Seach g Add [§ Edi @ Cance MODE: EOF
User Management

User Group oD

Group Type STAFF

Belong To SubOrg CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY .

Employee VIJAYKUMAR PREMJBHAI GHAUDHARY

Full Name CHAUDHARY VIJAYKUMAR PREMUIBHA

Designation PROFESSOR

Email ID

Lagin 1D 126

Passward Display Passwor

Gaonfim Password

Passwore Expiry Date o

Account Stalus
Sub-Organisation Rights =]

B cHaruzaT
@ sclectAl

B CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHANDUBHAI S, PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

8 SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
B RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

8 INDUKAKA IPCOWALA INSTITUTE OF MGT.

@ P D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF APPLIED SCIENCES

B ASHOK AND RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

8 DR K.GPATEL R & D GENTRE

B MANIKAKA TOPAIVALA INSTITUTE OF NURSING

B CHAROTAR MEDICARE CENTRE

8 CHARO.INSTI. OF DEN, SGH

&RES
B KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL

B JCP GIRLS HOSTEL

B CHARUSAT STUDENT STORE

@ PRI . 1. PATEL HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

B CHARUSAT CAMPUS GIRLS HOSTEL

B CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE

@ CHARUSAT SPACE RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER

B CHARUSAT RURAL EDUCATIGN DEVELOPMENT PROGRAWME

B KAMALABEN RAMANBHA| PATEL GIRLS HOSTEL

B DEVANG PATEL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH

B INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR COSMOLOGY

3 Kelavan! Mandal
& Matrusanstha
K3 Heartheare and Research

3 wumni Asseciatan

User Default Rights

HOD HOD
Facully Faculy
Feedback Feedback o
Feeiback Setp Feeaback Setup @
IS User IS User 5]
Select
User Special Rights
T L S S S
Int. Marks Entry Head InL Marks Entry Head 23112015 300612021 @
Int. Marks Eniry Stafl Int. Marks Eniry Stafl 200412016 3igaizoz ]
Int. Marks Eniry Aft. User Int. Marks Eniry At User 200412015 3032021 ]
Renuneration Remuneration 13012007 28052021 @
Manuscripts Submission Manuscripts Sumission 230812017 20072024 )
Select

Page| 7



User group master:

CHARUSAT L. =. Security Module We\comaADMINISTRAT::’R

2]
® vy

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Masters > User Group Master
0, Search ¢b Add [ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: EDIT

User Group Master

Group Name HOD
Group Type STAFF
Group Level 30
Belong To Group NIA

Application Selecttion

e-Governance
Global Masters
Finance

Payroll

Hostel Management
School Management
Membership
Donaticn

Marriage Hall
Stores

Security

Budget

Exam Module
Asset Management
Short Tem Courses
Costing

Library Links

PHD

Internal Marks Entry
Bank Integration
Centralized Database

Accreditation

2018 Charotar University of Science & Technalogy. All Rights Reserved
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HR Module:

Designation master:

CH A RUS AT 0. =. e-Governance Module Hecome AOHIERATER

CHAROTARUNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE ANDTECHNOLOGY ey (v

Academics Setup > Designation Masts
0, Search & Add [¥ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST
Entry
Organization CHARUSAT
Designation Category Teaching
Designation ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Pay-scale:

H ARUSAT L. =. e-Governance Module Weicome ADMINIS TRATOR

= o

HRMgt > Employee Profile > Pay Scale Master

8, Search db Add (¥ Edit ve @ Cance MODE: ADD

Y]

Pay Scale Master

Pay Gomission 6th Pay Commission ~
] ) N
4420.00 7440.00 1300 £y I
4420.00 7440.00 1400 = h
4420.00 7440.00 1650 = h
5200.00 20200.00 1300 = ]
5200.00 20200.00 1900 = ki
5200.00 20200.00 2000 = I
5200.00 20200.00 2400 B T
5200.00 20200.00 2800 B i
5200.00 20200.00 4200 g i
7250.00 27000.00 3600 g i
9300.00 34800.00 4200 = i
9300.00 34800.00 4400 = [
9300.00 34800.00 4600 = i
9300.00 34800.00 5400 = i
15600.00 34800.00 5400 = i
15600.00 39100.00 5400 & i
15600.00 39100.00 6000 = i
15600.00 39100.00 6600 & i
15600.00 39100.00 7000 & i
15600.00 39100.00 7600 = i
15600.00 39100.00 8000 = h
37400.00 67000.00 10000 = h
3740000 67000.00 a700 = i
37400.00 67000.00 9000 = 1]
75000.00 76000.00 ] = h
— —) E— )

Page| 9



Leave rules:

=&

HR > Leave Rules

CHARUSAT L. =. e-Governance Module Wewcomeanmmsmr?n

[
® 3

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

0, Search ¢b Add [ Edit [J Save @ Cancel MODE: EDIT

Leave Rules Entry

Organization CHARUSAT

Leave Name CASUAL LEAVE

Leave Description CASUAL LEAVE

Leave Alias cL

Leave Type Reqular

Leave Rule Options Check Balance CIF Next Year Is Online

Applicable to Gender BOTH

Rule Detail

TEACHING FIX 12
TEACHING GROSS 12
NON TEACHING FIX 5
NON TEACHING GROSS 15
MEDICAL CONSULTANT FIX 0
MEDICAL CONSULTANT GROSS 0

2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Employee recruitment module:

ND TECHNOLOGY

How to Apply ? Salact advertisamant ‘

Please Seleet Advertisement

* Select Advertisement

ded Lo stu
fore apolying.

jans and experience

* For New Users, selert the Regste

o Entery mail adidress and click on Register

& message as under
essfully. Please Check Your

Wt

passward

* Loginusing regk

email id and passwerd,
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Employee information:

CHARUSAT |

e-Governance Module

P ) e e prr——
Empapee 1/ are © ace Ficcson size From Evsioys sgnaure
H— ‘ - ]

L hiRA ASHANTRA s
: Ene i YA A V7%
i ovemzes em e

s o~ oty

Sun Crasnizanan - AR AT O R O PR ACY

[— PGP - DEPARTMENT GF PHARMAGY (0FF)

[Em—— P T ———

st Hasering RIANAS ASUIROMAR SRR 315

o Rapering - RAANAN ARUNKUMAR RAVAL - 212

Ematoyes comay S—

s SENERAL SHIET

Gt - PR ——

[ _—

Appoinrent Type - [ —

Sotory Intormation

By commzzion - i Ry arsie s

Sank intormaten

[er—— EEBE, [E——

Bank Aczcart N anmricnns | IF3C Code i

Pursanat

[ Tewerengn e+ mate Oremaie

i P sahnAGAR il St raRRED

Home Tonn e st Catononr oven

[ — i Gt SRAIN

[ — ausanan [ ae-

o 55wz Soma) =

(Fsoptesbie

Hame ct Narei i) (5 PR 10 Hestion ot Mormines srause

LOGAL ADDRESS INFORMATION

Nt 8 By P NEAR GADILA BRIDGE, Pans o sreorsases

ot code asesa s Ermai steras sn@amarvet i

)

Gounry o

PERMANENT ADDRESS INFORMATION

o s i3 e 10 T T Frcoie v S

Hame of By Prenviest NEAR GAOILA BRIDGE, Fore aveersases

Soncryisheribianoe

CHEOOASAR GROSS ROAD, GHODASAR.

JEp—— e

pForis Code ameonn

TaaTeha ArniEoasas

. Guangar

Gouny neia

aTHER INFORMATIGN

[pem— 5

MUSIG ENGNG. GRIGAET
it cores ssaw puslihers, msking bener, nlation cands ot
d [Eere—
Prrie e Prszpa e narasrss Faeepen tezia Dote roacos
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" ez (i i -
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BausHTER RHanAK wvas AHMEDASAD saznaTeT0n Alrsterasime diamet com =1}
DausHTER anTRA e AHMEDAEAT saazaTET0e Alrspevaz e gamaL s 4.

Academic QuaIificationa (1arT with 88C)

P v = B
Heo H.e.C BH2ES. JLHIGH SEHOGL 2002 =2 ]
Pty Faso
w —— N — srrare o o P s “ &
o v B B T — o PivToRsEGT T s 6
e o crnmussaT Sncuirr o mramAeT .- ramsceuncaLscEncss @ T
Py .
sesi.. i 1 "
== —

i b o €1

1 s it e o)

Expartance Ty

] =

T T N =
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NOC application:

CHARUSAT N. &=. e-Governance Module

Application No. NOC_ 202021100274

"
& ol

Application for No Objection Certificate -

Status: Appravad

Section A - Personal and Employment Details =
Empisyes 10/Caran 028
Empisyes name HAIAL MEHIR MERCHANT
of ssining o501zt
St Organiser ‘CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Gopariment ‘GENERAL DEPARTMENT
Dasignstion SvsTEMANALYST
Ssction B - Details of NOC s

m_ e oA LG T

o appl for Job ehenhens

ame of Insiue/Grganizaion
Fasiton

Aoverisemont No

2 o sl passpert
s Renswal
3 o appy o further
Mame of Program
4
[
esa Puzos

From To

85c In Pregramming and Data Sclence (Online Wade)

Insan Instue of Technolgy Madras

T avall GHARUSAT Emplayment Cartficale, Pase mention pupase

Ay other purpess, Please mantion ©

1 have dleared Gualifier of nline

Saction € - Recommendation of the ATUL MANUBHAI PATEL

Staws Resommended O Hot Recommendod

Higer Suad 1o saience et cal skl - Recommendsd

Recommendation of the HR

Stas Recommended Not Rocemmends

Progiass repart of e Tumner Study.

Recommendation of the Deputy Registrar
Status Recommendsd (ot Recommended

Remarks

Recommandation of the Registrar
Status Recommended Mot Recommended

Remarks.

Recommendation of the Provost
Shalus Recommended  ONot Recommended

Romaks Aapuaur e por G s,

‘She be permitind fo puesue D.3c. Proqren as 2e sharvsat norms. f she recuies esvs

ogramming ang Data Ssi I Wadras)

Updatad @n: 00 Dee 2020 09:346:30:810

Upaatad Gn: 09 Dac 2020 10:50:50:120

v she shal e givan siibie leavs for e ssms. She hes Lo arve hal ysery

9 Dec 2020 16:18:17:257

Updated On:

Updatad @n: 14 Dac 2020 13:54:38:783

Updnted On; 15 Dec 2020 11:23:15:137

Welcame RAJENDRA SOLANK|

Page| 12



Yearly goal set up, planning and follow up:

CH ARUSAT A . =. e-Governance Module

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Goal Statement Setup & Review

Academic Year 2020-21 v

Goal Statement for Yearly & Odd term planning
Yearly Status Review & Odd Term Planning Vs Actual
Even term planning

@Even Term and Yearly Planning vs Actual

Goal Statement Type ®setup  OReview

Goal Statement Setup ( Even Term and Yearly Planning vs Actual 2020-21 )

Last Submission Date 30/06/2021
Email Draft
Subject Goal Statement for academic year 2020-21 in e-Governance - Even Term and Yearly Planning vs Actual
Body Dear All,
Greetings!

You are requested to submit your goal statement for academic year 2020-21 In e-Governance by 30/06/2021.
The statement would include actual activities carried out by employee during the year w.r.t. to planned.

Thanking You,

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Note: This is a system generated e-mail, please do not reply to it

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

CHARUSAT N . =. e-Governance Module

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TEC

=&

Welcome VIJAYKUMAR CHAUDHARY

@ 3 C

Publish & Email

Welcome KAWALJITSINGH RANDHAWA

KA oy
@ vy )

Academic Year 2019-20 - Annexure - 2 : Summary Page of Self-Appraisal Form

Yearly & Odd Term Panning 31/08/2019 Reviewed & Approved 31/07/2019
2 Odd Term Planning vs Actual 25/07/2020 Reviewed & Approved 191272019
3 Even Term Planning 26/06/2020 Reviewed & Approved 28/12/2019
4 Even Term and Yearly Planning vs Actual 2211072020 Reviewed & Approved 04/07/2020

018 Charotar University of Sclence & Technology. All Rights Reserved

09/08/2018
1912/2018 (24
07/01/2020 (4
09/07/2020 (4
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Attendance Discrepancy Rules Setup & Application:

CH A RU SAT N . =. e-Governance Module Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

HRMgt > Leave Management> ShiftMaster

@, Search gp Add [ Edit I Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST
Shift Master

‘Organization CHARUSAT in 24 hour format
Shift Code e

Shift Description GENERAL SHIFT

Shift Start Time 09:00:00

Shift End Time 18:30:00

Shift HalfDay Time 12:45:00

Buffer Time (In punch) 5 After Shift Start Time (In minutes)
Apply To Shilt @First Half  (OSecond Half (OBoth Half

Buffer Time (Out punch) 0 Before Shift End Time (In minutes)
Apply To Shift OFirst Haff (®)second Half (O Both Half
Warning Time (In punch) 15
Apply To Shift (@First Half () Second Half (O Both Half
Allow Up To 2 Number of Qccurrence/Month
Week Off Day 1 Sunday
QOceurrence 1 @ First @ Second @ Third
B rouwr @ Five

Week Off Day 2 N/A

echnalogy. All Rights R

CHARU SAT =. e-Governance Module wa-:-:-memmm::mon
L 2]

o]

=&

Exclude Employee List

Spedific Employee (& Sub-Organizationwise
Sub Qrganization CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY =
Depariment DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT} il

Search Employees

New Entry (of those who once excluded from discrepancy)

hsliohns _ el -

o m [ m ‘ ‘ [+

Exclusion List

1‘54

AMIT RAMANLAL THAKKAR PROFESSOR [ 28/1112020 [ 31112/2022 HoD) Duty
244 BIMAL HARIVADAN PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR [ 1200012011 [ 0712012 ‘
305 PURVI HARISHKUMAR PRAJAPATI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR i i
428 NIRAV HASMUKHRAI BHATT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ‘i
472 HEMANT NANDLALBHAI YADAY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR v,
54 PARTH DILIPKUMAR SHAH PROFESSOR [ 01/01/2018 [ 3112/2080 ‘
737 MRUDANG DAXESHKUMAR PANDYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR [ 2101112020 ‘ 2111112020 Work from Home as =
registrar email dated
@ a 20.11.2020 |

Page| 14



= M Gmail

+ compose

Inbox
Starred

Q
*
© Ssnoozed
>
]
»

Sent
Drafts.
BillDesk

v More

Meet

W New meeting

) Mymeetings

Hangouts

O«

No recent chats
Start a new one

= M Gmail
+ Compose

Inbox
Starred
Snoozed
Sent

Drafts

s®BVex0O

BillDesk

v More

Meet
= New meeting

) My meetings

Hangouts

O

24

o & o a

Q  searchmail = [ORE] RCHARUSAT °
¢« BOe T ® 0 ¢ BD B sorsmgs <
Attendance Discrepancy For the Date 22/06/2021 1mox x 8 B
= ¥ SCIENCE & Benharusat.ac in> FL00025,11047 PM (16 Tours a00) Yy 4
. tome. atulpatel mea ~
Dear MERCHANT KAJAL M.
‘You missed to punch your attendance on 22/08/2021 and you are marked on CL / LWP for that day.
For any further clarification contact to your Head of the Department/Principal
‘[ Discrepancy. | Card_ID ] Employee_Name | Department_Name. IFlnd\_h_Ilru I Punch_Out_Time JI[ Action_Taken |
IND Punch Found l 1033 I MERCHANT KAJAL M. ] DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION lOﬂ.O0.00 l 00:00:00 ISys(am has Marked a CL/LWP |
Y SCIENCE & acins FL0un 25,1047 PM (16 bours ag0)  ¥r
1o attendance «
| piscrepancy [ cara_0 Employee_Name Department_Name Punch_Out_Time Action_Taken
No Punch Found | 447 PATEL VISHAL M. ADMIN. & ACCOUNTS 00:00:00 System has Marked & CL/LWP
|
NoPunchFound [ 563 | PATEL YAGNESHKUMARS. [ ADMIN. & ACCOUNTS 00.00:00 System has Marked a CLLWP
No Punch Found | 3141 PATEL BHAVINIBEN H. BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 00:00:00 System has Marked a CL/LWP
[ NoPunchFound [ 7035 [ GaDHVIRAJESHKUMARY. [ cHARUSAT RURAL ELOP) i 00.00:00 System has Marked a CLLWP
: No Punch Found | 104 DAEBHI PRAKASH J. CIVIL ENGG. 00:00:00 00:00:00 System has Marked a CL/LWP
: No Punch Found | 8305 KOSHY RENU CIVIL ENGG. 00:00:00 0000:00 System has Marked 3 CL/LWP
: No Punch Found | 8314 DESAI JAYDEEP N. CIVILENGG. 00:00:00 00:00:00 System has Masked & CLILWP
No Punch Found | 1033 MERCHANT KAJAL M. DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 00:00:00 00:00:00 System has Marked a CL/LWP
Q  Searchmail = @ ®
<« B 06 8 = 0 € B » 40138959
Attendance Discrepancy (Short working hours) For the Date 22/06/2021 1ex x
¥ SCIENCE & acin= 200 AMO3hoursago)  fr 4
o attendance v
Discrepancy Card_ID Employee_Name Department_Name Punch_in_Time | Punch_Out_Time Action_Taken
Single Punch 2033 | SADHWANI RAJESHK. Zf:“‘mss' ENTURNAISEENENT. | spsoing Miss Punch System has Marked a CLILWP
Working Hours are greater than 04:00 and less than 07:30 | 332 im" KALPESHKUMAR | OMIN. & ACCOUNTS 08:58:00 16:27:00 :’f‘:;“ s ]
Working Hours are less than 04:00 and Half day Leave DESAI PARESHKUMAR o . System has Marked a Half CL/
bt L ADMIN, & ACCOUNTS 08:58:00 1245:00 R
4 Reply = Reply all ® Forward

—

Page| 15



Online leave application and approval:

C H A RUSAT A. =. e-Governance Module Welcome KAWALJITSINGH RANDHAWA!

K2
NCEAND THCHNOLOGY @ 3 ¢

CHARGTAR NIV ERSITY OF &

HR > Leave Application

@, Search b Add Edit {J Save @ Cancel MODE: ADD
Leave Application
Organization CHARUSAT
Card ID 754 Name RANDHAWA KAWALJITSINGH MANSINGH
Application date 26/06/2021 Status Pending
Leave Type CASUAL LEAVE v
Balance Leave 6.50 Enjoyed Leave 5.50
From Date 28/06/2021 FULL DAY v To Date 28/06/2021 s} FULL DAY -
Total Day(s) .}
Resaon * personal Remarks

Welcome MAYURKUMAR SUTARIA

L2,
@ i3 ¢

=3h4 CHARUSAT

CHARGTAR ENIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

L. =. e-Governance Module

HR > Leave Approval
@, Search d¢p Add

Edit @ Cancel MODE: EDIT

Manual Leave Cancellation

Organization CHARUSAT v Approve Leave X Reject Leave

GadiD 1306 Nare MITULKUMAR DILIPBHAI PATEL
Application date 26/06/2021 Status Pending

Leave Type CASUAL LEAVE

Balance Leave 9.50 Enjoyed Leave 5.50

From Date 25/06/2021 g FULL DAY To Date 25/06/2021 [z FULL DAY
Total Day(s) 1.00

Resaon * personal Remarks Applied via Mobile App

Recent Leave Deatils

Leave Period Reason | Leave Status

25/06/2021 - 25/06/2021 1.00 personal Pending

12/06/2021 - 12/06/2021 1.00 Personal Reason Pending

06/04/2021 - 05/04/2021 050 Personal Approved
31/03/2021 - 31/03/2021 1.00 Single Punch Approved
19/03/2021 - 19/03/2021 1.00 personal Approved
08/03/2021 - 08/03/2021 050 Working Hours are greater than 04:00 and less than 07:30 Approved
25/02/2021 - 25/02/2021 1.00 Personal work Approved
23/02/2021 - 23/02/2021 0.50 Working Hours are greater than 04:00 and less than 07:30 Approved
02/02/2021 - 02/02/2021 0.50 Working Hours are greater than 04:00 and less than 07:30 Approved
11/01/2021 - 11/01/2021 0.50 Single Punch Approved

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Leave Cancellation, Credit Leave and Leave

CH ARUSAT . =. e-Governance Module

Employes Leave Balance

Organization
Card ID
Employee Name

Year

AWAY ON DUTY

CASUAL LEAVE

DUTY LEAVE

EARNED LEAVE

EXCHANGE LEAVE

LEAVE WITHOUT PAY

MATERNITY LEAVE

PATERNITY LEAVE

PRIVILEGE LEAVE

SICK LEAVE

SPECIAL CASUAL LEAVE

STUDY LEAVE

VACATION

Update Leave Balance

CHARUSAT
1256

NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS

2021
T
0.00 0.00 0.00
12.00 3.50 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
41.00 2.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

Charatar Unis

CH ARUSAT o- =. e-Governance Module

EARNED LEAVE

EARNED LEAVE CREDIT ENTRY

Empioyee 1D *
Joining Date
Leave from *

Leave Reason *

Already Credited Days

Remarks

MAYURKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA SUTARIA

Against Duty on 20/06/:2019,19/06/2019,18/06:2019 duning Vacation

All Rights Reserved

17:21

16:36

18:30

18:20

21:11

17:08

17:29

17:26

18:46

16:37

18:12

19:18

Exchange:

Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

® 30

02:49

07:39

09:35

09:29

1:32

07:58

08:03

07:39

08:32

21/08/2004 Scale Date 21/08/2004
| 2710612021 To 2710612021 ) No of Days:

Days Attended During Vacation or Holiday(s)

T T
1 24/10/2019 14:32
2 2 2000672019 08:57

No Data found...!!!

3 @ 190812019 08:55
4 2 18062019 08:51
5 1710672019 09:39
5 08/06/2019 09:07
7 07/06/2019 08:58
8 271052019 09:55
9 24/05/2019 10:43
10 21/05/2019 08:58
1" 09:40
12 15/052019 09:04

10:14

Page| 17



CH A RUSAT N. =. e-Governance Module Weicome ADMINISTRATOR!

@ i O

HR > Leave Credit Entry

Leave Type EXCHANGE LEAVE ¥

EXCHANGE LEAVE CREDIT ENTRY

Employee ID * 18 ﬂ Name BHAVDIP CHANDUBHAI PATEL
dolning Data 01/11/2000 Scale Dats. 01/11/2000
Employee Type Non-Teaching Pay Scale 15600-39100 (7600)
Leave from * 2710812021 To* 2710612021 No of Days: 1
Leave Reason * -
Already Credited Days Days Attended During Vacation or Holiday(s)
Lo | oo e | oeren ||
1 02/05/2021 09:09 13:14 04:05 I
2 /2021 08:55 19:44 10:49
No Data found...!!!
3 29/03/2021 08:37 17:38 09:01
4 20/03/2021 08:52 17:22 08:30
Remarks Against Duty on 04/04/2021 during holiday(sySunday(s)

] e |

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

C H A RUS AT 8 e-Governance Module Weicome ADMINISTRATOR

@ O

Leave Cancellation (Multiple)

v
Year 2021 -

Employee Code 1033 KAJAL MEHIR MERCHANT

Leave Type Al ©sSystem Generated  Other

Employee Leave Details

m From Date To Date Leave Type No. of Days Leave Status Reason
1

22/06/2021 22/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
2 21/06/2021 21/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
3 18/06/2021 18/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
4 17/06/2021 17/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
5 16/06/2021 16/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
6 15/06/2021 15/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
7 14/06/2021 14/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found v]
8 12/06/2021 12/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found v ]
L] 11/06/2021 11/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
10 10/06/2021 10/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found v}
1" 09/06/2021 09/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
12 08/06/2021 08/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found v}
13 07/06/2021 07/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
14 05/06/2021 05/06/2021 LEAVE WITHOUT PAY 1.00 Approved No Punch Found
15 04/06/2021 04/06/2021 CASUAL LEAVE 1.00 Approved No Punch Found v]

Cancatalon Resson* Work from home due to Medical Reasons

=

18 Charotar Univers Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Security deposit management:

Bl CHARUSAT prre—

@
HR > Employee Security Deduction

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

@ Search db Add [# Edit (J Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST
Employee Security Deduction

Type of Security Deposit * New Joining Promotion

Employee's Code * 6043

Employee Name VIDHIBEN TUSHARKUMAR PANDYA

Joining / Promotion Date 01/07/2020

Gross Salary / Month * 59284.00 No of Months Salary * 2

Total Deposit Amount to be 118568.00

deducted *

Deposit Deduction Details

Start Year * 2020 Start Month * AUGUST
No of Installments * 6

Deposit Amount / Manth 19761.00

Lockln Peried * 24  (InMonths)

Employee Security Deduction Details

“ Salary Year Salary Month Deducted Amount
1

2020 August 19885.00
2 2020 September 19761.00
3 2020 October 19761.00
4 2020 November 19761.00
5 2020 December 19761.00
6 2021 January 19629.00

Total 118568.00

2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Performance appraisal:

B CHARUSAT . eGovemance Module

Part A - GenaralInformation

Mame ot Agsant SUTARIA NAYURKLIAR PRAVINCHAND

Part B - Academic Performance Indicators

‘Gatogory | Taching, Leaming And Evaluation Related Activi

{s) : Dirnct Teaching: Lectures (L), Seminars (S), Tutcrisis (T}, Practical P), Contact Mours (€]

8] : Exsminstion reforme snd Pedsgegical innovations

{617 - Examination reforms and Padsgagical innovations

€) s Ianovative:

]
[+]

G o of sl brs s v

Category 1:

101 Pleass list sown otner

Category l: Research And Academi Contributions

Wl A - Ressarch Papers publishad in Joumnais

1l [E) - Publications other than joumnsl srtiles {beoks, chaptars In books)

WG] - Sponsorsa Projects

IBCHN): Consultancy Projscts

ICHI) : Projeet QuizomslOutpt

& Fiacament,

10150 worde

10): Researcn Guigsncs

0 - Followsnips | Awsros

i invited L

ol Invled Lectures

V. Summary Of API Scarss

__m A Sea rasssnan Feee w

e P —

Pietesaorsl Do, £y G S
et

' Resaaetn ant Acasemk. Cori

Part C - Other Relavant Information

(8} Pleaze give d

{b) - LIST OF attach, copies of certificates,

{e}  Describe your 3 strengehs and 3 constrainis below

S S e

s

PBAS profama

Page| 20



1 &) CH A RUSAT L. =. e-Governance Module

HR > Employee Event Management
, Search Add Edt ] Save @ Cance

Employee Event Information

Employee CardiD 1266
Empioyee Name NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS
Event Type Promotion 4
Ref No Selsct
Ret. Date |
Joining
Efective Date |
Increment
Remarks
ReDesignated

p—————

Inter Suborganization Transfer

Intra Suborganization Transfer

Department Spectal Duty Start
Functional Insttute Special Duty End
Functional Departmen:

Resignaton
Fist Reporting

Secwnd Reporting — -

Empioyoe Catogary TEAGHING

Employee increment, promotion and appraisal:

(rptp RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Welcome ADMINIS TRATOR

@ 0

MODE: ADD

v

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name : NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS

Abbreviation : NYV Blood Group : AB -

Gender ¢ male Village Name : AKALA, AMRELI
BirthDate : 29/06/1985 Nationality : INDIAN
BirthPlace ¢ JAMNAGAR Mother Tongue  : GUJARATI
Category : Maritial Status ~ : MARRIED
SubCaste : BRAHMIN

EMPLOYEE INFORMATION

Department : DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY
Functional Department : DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOGNOSY

Employee ID : 1256

First Reporting : MANAN ARUNKUMAR RAVAL
Second Reporting : MANAN ARUNKUMAR RAVAL
Joining Date : 01/07/2008

Increment Month + July

Designation : ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR

Employee Type
Pay Type

Pay Grade
Basic Salary

: TEACHING
: 6TH

: 15600-39100 (8000)
: 36430.00

Page| 21



PROMOTION INFORMATION

Event Type EffeciveDate  Department
Joining 01/07/2008 DPH
Increment 01/07/2009 DPH
Promotion 01/07/2009 DPH
Increment 01/07/2010 DPH
Increment 01/07/2011 DPH
Increment 01/07/2012 DPH
Increment 01/07/2013 DPH
Increment 01/07/2014 DPH
Increment 01/07/2015 DPH
Promotion 01/07/2015 DPH
Increment 01/07/2016 DPH
Increment 01/07/2017 DPH
Increment 01/07/2018 DPH
Pay 01/08/2018 DPH
Revision

Increment 01/07/2019 DPH
Increment 01/07/2020 DPH
Promotion 01/07/2020 DPH

Designation
LECTURER

LECTURER

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR
ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

Special Duty

Pay Grade

8000-275-13500
/0

8000-275-13500
/0
15600-39100/
6000
15600-39100/
6000
15600-39100/
6000
15600-39100 /
6000
15600-39100/
6000
15600-39100/
6000
15600-39100/
6000
15600-39100/
7000
15600-39100 /
7000
15600-39100 /
7000
15600-39100 /
7000
15600-39100/
7000
15600-39100/
7000
15600-39100/
7000
15600-39100/
8000

BasicSalary Gross Salary

8550.00

8825.00

22570.00

23250.00

23950.00

24670.00

25420.00

26190.00

26980.00

28006.00

28850.00

29720.00

30620.00

33380.00

34390.00

35430.00

36430.00

17000.00

17000.00

17000.00

17000.00

17000.00

41946.00

52880.00

59047.00

62953.00

68298.00

70342.00

77662.00

84617.00

89226.00

97578.00

100318.00

Page | 22



CENTRALIZED DATABASE (CDB) MODULE:

Journal Publications:

[ CHARUSAT B

Journal Information

Journal Name*
(Copy - Paste Only)

Journal Publisher®
(Copy - Paste Only)

Joumnal Indexing”
Impact Factor Agency"

Impact Factor*

Journal Type*

Is Journal Peer-
Reviewed/Refereed?*

Mode Of Publication®

ISSN Online* (XXX-xX0xX)

Paper Information
Publication Type*

Paper Title*
(Copy - Paste Only)

Online Publication Details
DoI "

Publication Year (Online)

Print Publication Detail
Volume

Page From
Publication Year (Print)

Any Recognition Received

PDF Copy of Paper*

Authors Information

You are *
Author Type
1 Main and
Corresponding
2 Co-Author

Remarks from Approval

Publication Status*

Declaration

Welcome MAYURKUMAR SUTARIA
@ I d

e-Governance Module

Status: APPROVED

= K4
Journal Of
Springer
€ scopus €3 Web of Science (SCIE) @ UGCListed [l Other
& Joumal Citation Reports (JCR) 2 Scientific Journal Ranking (SJR) @ Other
Journal Citation Reports (JCR) 1779 Scientific Journal Ranking (SJR) 0.994
(O National (® Intemational
ONo
& Both Online Print
1433.3015 ISSN Print* (x00Xxxx) 0268-3768
L
(® Original Research Article (O Review Article (O Short Communication Oo0ther
Computation Of Casting Solidification Feed-paths Using Gradient Vector Method With Various Boundary Conditions
https://doi.org/10.1007/s00170-014-6049-3
2014 v Publication Month (Online) o7 v
75 Issue No
209 PageTo 223
2014 v Publication Month (Print) o7 v
o o J_2014_IJAMT_C. of casting idi ion feed-paths using g vector method with various boundary
conditions.pdf
=
(®)Main and Corresponding Author (O Main Author O Co-Author 2) Co-Author (Supervisor) O Corresponding Author
]
CHARUSAT ID | Designation Affiliation Affiliation City | Affiliation Affiliation Edit
State Country
124 MAYURKUMAR PROFESSOR CHARUSAT CHANGA GUJARAT INDIA E{‘ -mnj
PRAVINCHANDRA
SUTARIA
- B. RAVI IIT BOMBAY INDIA 4 m
-
(OPending to Approve (ORevision/Suggestion(s) Requested ®Approve  OReject

2 | hereby declare that the details furished above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Reserved

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology

All Right
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5} CHARUSAT IR

CHARGTAR ENIVERSITY OF

Pul

tion Report

=. e-Governance Module

Welcome MAYURKUMAR SUTARIA

@ i C

Selection Criteria @ v
Publication Category ®Journal Conference Book Book Chapter Magazine Article Newspaper Article
Presentation Mode Paper
Publication From Year[2017 v |Month|06 v Publication To Year[2020 v |Month|07 v
Suborganization All
CSAT CMPICA 1M ARIP @ vrN - @ DPITR
@ csPiT RPCP PDPIAS KARDLE CIPS
Department Al
CSPIT-IT RPCP-DCOL RPCP-DCOG CSAT-GD PDPIAS-DBS DPITR-CE
CSPIT-CE 1IIM-DMS ARIP-DP IlIM-DHS CSAT-CSS DPITR-CSE
CSPIT-ME &3 KARDLE-R&D MTIN-DN PDPIAS-PHY (@ CIPS-DMLT PDPIAS-MATHS
CSPIT-EC CSPIT-CIVIL RPCP-DPH CIPS-DPS & cips-omiT CSAT-ICC
CSPIT-EE &3 RPCP-DCHEM PDPIAS-AOC CSPIT-T&P 3 DPITRAT CSPIT-CSE
CMPICA-DCA RPCP-DTECH
Author Category All
CHARUSAT Employee a CHARUSAT Student Other Teaching Other Student Other Non-Teaching Visiting Faculty
Author Type All
Main Author Co-Author Co-Author(Supervisor) Q Corresponding Author
Publication Status @Approved Pending for Approval Rejected
Publication Information
Select All
& Publication Category Presentation Mode Journal Name
Publisher Name Journal Indexing Impact Factor Agency
Impact Factor Journal Type Peer-Reviewed
Mode of Publication ISSN Online ISSN Print
Publication Type Paper Title DOI
Online Publication YYYY Online Publication MM Print Publication YYYY
Print Publication MM Print Publication Details Recongnization
Suborganization Department Main Author
Corrosponding Author Co Authors Co Author (Supervisor)
All Authors Submitted By Submitted Date
Approved By Approved Date Discrepancy
>
Filter Criteria
Publication Category hd Select v Select v L}
Sorting Details
Column Name ‘ Direction Remove
Publication Category v Select »> g

Update Report Download Documents

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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- C H A RU SAT e-Governance Module Weicome MAYURKUMAR SUTAD:IA

Publication Report
Summary Report @
Publication Category ® Joumnal Conference Book/Chapter/Article
Publication From Year 2000 v Month 01 v Publication To Year | 2021 v |Month | 06 v
Suborganization @ Al
CSAT CMPICA 1M ARIP MTIN DPITR

CSPIT RPCP PDPIAS KARDLE CIPS

Department v I
@ csPiTT RPCP-DCOL RPCP-DCOG CSAT-GD PDPIAS-DBS @ DPITR-CE
CSPIT-CE & 1M-DMs ARIP-DP NIM-DHS CSAT-CSS DPITR-CSE
CSPIT-ME KARDLE-R&D MTIN-DN @ PDPIAS-PHY CIPS-DMLT PDPIAS-MATHS
CSPIT-EC CSPIT-CIVIL RPCP-DPH CIPS-DPS CIPS-DMIT CSAT-ICC
@ CSPIT-EE RPCP-DCHEM PDPIAS-AOC (@ CSPIT-T&P DPITR-IT 8@ csPIT-CSE

@ cMPICA-DCA RPCP-DTECH

Publication Status Approved Pending for Approval

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Event participation and reports:

Welcome NIRAJ VYAS!

e-Governance Module

Application No, 2018-1200023 Status: Approved
Part A - Personal Information &
Emplopee 10/ Card 10 1256
Name of Applcant NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS Designation ASST. PROFESSOR
st RAVANSHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY V]
Department DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY
Education Guaiicatien PHD (Phd. 2017) SCENCES
Date Of Joining 01972008 Pay Scale : Pay Band (AGP) 18600:39100 7000}

Basic Salary 3998000 Gross Salary 84617.00
on Probation? » Ofce €x: No 5158

Date Of Compietion of
Probation (1 yes)

Hobie No sazsa7a700 Emai 1D nirajvyas hchansat ac iy
Part B - Event Information -
In the online svents, othor than “Webinar* and "Online Coursa*, Please antor Ven: ‘Stato and Country of the organizing body.
1s Paricpaton in me evers is recommended byan () Yas ONo
Attty *
Event Type * ® Conforonces OSeminars Osymposia Oste Drop Workshops Industriat Training
Refrosher Course O Orientaion Programme (O Webinar Oniine Coursa Otrer
Event Lovel * O University State O National ) International (Within India} O Intarnational (Abroa
PartpationPresentatontoce  @In Person O Online
Organtzing Bocy * O CHARUSAT %) Other
Name of organizing body L M College of Pharmacy in Association with Society of Pharmacognosy, India.
The Research ;
Vorme* L M College of Phamacy
oy Verwe Category A
Ssate * Cauntry *
From Dase * To Date - No. Of Days
Event Period 222018 122018 3
Leave Requred? Des
From Oate * To Date* No. 0f Days
Duraton Of Leave 222018 222008 3 (Yo have 0 applyfo cly leave onc the
appication wi be approved.
Puose of Event Partcpston* [ To attend an Presening a5 )Main and Correspanding Author
 To prosent a Papar 9 Main Author
B Topresent a PaperiPoster & deiver a Keynotelinvitad talk ) Co-Author
@ To present a PaperiPoster & act as Charmarn/Session Chair |Co-Author (Supervisor)
B To deiiver a Keynoteliniled talk O Corresponding Author
B To act as Charman'Session Chairiludge TS iS Do OPoster
B To doiivr  Keynoteinvitod talk & act as a ChairmanSession ChaifJudge
PaperPoster The (Copy-Pasie  Eyumation of Testosterane fom colure of
Oniy) Isolated rat eydig celis afler incutation with
akalokda raction from Argyrei speciosa Lim
sing validated TLC-denstometric meod
tember of ceganizing Yes No
commatee o executive baoy?
How the partpation n the B Enviching toaching-laaming practices 8 Bonch-marking of academic prooe

et 8 Ottaining axpost edge @ Establishmen of lirkages and natworking
@ Pianning and
8 Updating in research/ indusrial trends
@ other

"

0 newer domain/ snhancing domain knos

axscution of extension aciviies 8 Traning and placement of studsats

ing research andlor consultancy

hefp m Axther dovelopment of research area of maio reproductive biokogy

Part D - Proposed Budget for participation Information =
Financial Assistance required DYes ONo

— e

“Total Expenses 6000

from other agency)

Asslstance required from CHARUSAT 6000

Recommended | Approwed By CHARUS:

Approved Application(s) of 2018-19 a

No previous application found..

PartG f the MANAN RAVAL e
Stans ©Recommended O Rejected Update On: 15 Dec 2018 10:
Remarks * Recommended for spprorsl

Declaration -

{2 1 certify that, the above information is ind true to the best of my ige and nothing has E
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C H A RUS AT T e-Governance Module Welcome NIRAJ VYAS

=&

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ﬁ =: ('J
Event Report 4=
v
Event Report =]
Application ID 2019-20/00388
Name of Employee NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS
Name of Institute & Department RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY - DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY
Event Tile Bio-molecular and biotechnological aspects of Medicinal plants
Event Type Conferences Event Level International (Within India)
From To No. Of Days
Duration of Event 18/10/2019 19/10/2019 2
Name of arganising body L M COLLEGE OF PHARMACY © Venue L M COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AHMEDABAD
Purpose to participate To present a Paper/Posler
Total Hours of Participation * 6.00
Learning Outcomes * 1. Agnikarma treaiment
2. Networking

Actionable Insights (may be
implemented in short or long

term)
Proposed Date of 05/11/2019 m Sharing of Experience, Actionable Insights, and Best Practices Learned from
Interaction/Presentation * Event Participation would Assist in Overall Development of CHARUSAT.
Any other Information presented a poster
Event Documents Upload =

Uploaded Document(s) List :

(1) Event Certificate/Letter from organizing bedy/Any relevant document justifying the participation : 2019-20 00388 EventCertificate

(2) Event Photograph :2019-20 00388 Eventlmage 1

(3) Event Photograph - 2 : 2019-20 00388 Eventlmage 2

Charotar Univer:
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Welcome MAYURKUMAR SUTARIA

@ 2o

=. e-Governance Module

[5) CHARUSAT S

WARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Event Report

Selection Criteria 4=
v
Participation From Year 2016 - Month o1 - Participation To Year 2021 - Month 06 -
Suborganization Al
CSAT CSPIT CMPICA rRPcP @ 1M PDPIAS ARIP KARDLE MTIN cIPS DPITR
Department All
CSPIT- @ CsPIT- imoms @ RPCP- MTIN- - il ciPs- @ DPITR- (@ POPIAS-
I EE DCHEM DN DHS Rl DMIT I MATHS
CSPIT- CMPICA- (@ CSPIT- RPCP- RPCP- PDPIAS- PDPIAS- CIPS- DPITR- CIPS-
CE DCA LB DTECH DPH PHY DBS OTAT CE GA
CSPIT- RPCP- KARDLE- RPCP- PDPIAS- CIPS- CSAT- CIPs- DPITR- CSPIT-
ME DCcoL R&D DCOG AOC DPS css DOP CSE CSE
CSPIT- cspiT- @ csPIT- ARIP- CSAT- CSPIT- cIPs-
EC WIN civiL DP GD T&P DMLT
Event Type All
C STTP FDP
Industrial Refresher Orientation
v v
. Wotkshiops Training Course Programme . Wablar
Online Other
Course

Report Option Events where Report is Approved
Events where Report is Submitted but approval is pending

Events where Report Submission is Pending

Future Approved Even

Event Information

ts

Select All

Report Option Academic Year Sub Organization

Department Application ID Employee Code
Employee Name Employee Current Status Designation

Event Type

Event Level

Participation/Presentation Mode

Organizing Body Name of Organizing Body Title

Venue City State

Country Event From Event To

Event Days Total Hours of Participation Leave Required?

Purpose of Event Participation
Paper/Poster Title
Financial Assistance from Other Agency
Assistance approved from CHARUSAT

Event Report - Learning Outcomes

Filter Criteria

@ Presenting as
Member of organizing committee?
Name of Agency
Event Report Status

Event Report - Any other Information

“ il

Report Option

Sorting Details

Employee Name

- Select s

Column Name

Generate Report Update Report Download Certificates Download Event photographs

Q Presentation Mode
Financial Assistance required from CHARUSAT?
Amount of Assistance from Agency

Actual Expense

Value Condition

Select v @

Remove

‘ Direction Remove

b4 Select v @

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CH A RUSAT A. =. e-Governance Module Welcome MAYURKUMAR SUTARIA

@ 3 O
v

Event Report
Summary Report [~}
Event From Year 2016 v |Month |01 N Event To Year | 2021 v |Month | 06 v
Report Option Events where Report is Approved

Events where Report is Submitted but approval is pending
Events where Report Submission is Pending

Future Approved Events

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Book / Book chapter Publications:

(@ CHARUSAT N . =. e-Governance Module Welcome DHARMENDRA PATEL

@ IO

CHAROTAR LIV ERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

n Det

Research Publica

Status: APPROVED;

v
Publication Information -
Publication Type* Book Book Chapter Magazine Article Newspaper Article Case Study Other
Book Information =
Book Name * Computational Intelligence in the Internet of Things
(Copy - Paste Only)
Publisher Name* 1G| Global Publisher
(Copy - Paste Only)
Is Peer Reviewed? Yes No
Publication Level" International National State Logal
Indexing* SCOPUS Web of Science (SCIE) UGC-CARE Listed Other
Publication Month * 03 Publication Year * 2019
Issue Edition
Vallirne DOtwatIRL 10.4018/978-1-5225-7055-7
ISBN Online (Copy - Paste 9781.5225.7956-4 ISBN Print (Copy - Paste Only)
Only)
ISSN Online {xxx-xxxx) ISSN Print (XXx06-Xxxx)
Chapter Information -
Chapter Name * Distributed Computing for Internet of Things(laT)

(Copy - Paste Only)

Page From * 84 PageTo’ 109

Any Recagnition Received

PDF Copy Distributed Internet of Things.pdf
Authors Information =
You are Both Editor Writer

CHARUSAT ID Author Name Designation Affiliation Affiliation City  Affiliation Affiliation Edit
Country
1 Writer 156 DHARMENDRA ASSOCIATE CHARUSAT CHANGA GUJARAT INDIA [2 -Dnj
TRIKAMLAL PATEL PROFESSOR
Remarks from Approval -
Publication Status® Pending to Approve Revision/Suggestion(s) Requested  Approve Reject
Declaration | hereby declare that the details furnished above are lrue and correct to the best of my knowledge.

2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights R
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Patent
CHARUSAT Ji < . e-Governance Module Welcome MAYURKUMAR SUTARIA

@ I O

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TEC

Research Publication Details

Status: SUBMITTED u

Patent Information =
Patent Title (Copy - Paste Only) Device for Handling the Molten Metal
Patent Application Filling Type" " Provisional Complete
Date of Filling Complete 0201212019 Application No (Complete) 201921049404
Specifications *
Type of Patent” @®Indian Patent Cooperation Treaty Other
Date of Publication Publication No.
Date of Grant Patent No

Documents Upload a

Please Cl all PDF File then Click on Upload All Documents.
CBR Receipt (Complete) * Choose File | No file chosen CBR_Receipt_{Complete)

L Upload All Documents

Inventor Information =
You are* @ Inventor

* Add Inventor

MAYURKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA ~ PROFESSOR CHARUSAT Inventor
SUTARIA
2 15DRME001 BRAHMBHATT VIVEK VINUBHAI DOCTORATE - STUDENT  CHARUSAT Inventor EI,‘ 'nTn'
Revenue Information -

+ Add Revenue

Patent Addition

Declaration

I hereby declare that the details furnished above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

=]
+ Patent Addition
a
ack

018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Event organization and report:

CH ARUSAT =. e-Governance Module

Event Organization Approval

Event Status.

Status: Approved

Applioation No. 2021-22/00080
Event Information Cl - |
Event Type * Vorkehop OstiP ©ropP O Conterance Oseminar
O Webinar D Hackathon OExpert Lect Dind sit for students Other
Event Les ®Department O Institute O University O ONational O international
Organization Mode * Online ®offline
Event TRle * One Weex Mechanical Engineer Skill Development Program: Phase Il
From Date To Date No. Of Days
Event Period awosz21 g ostez0z1 B 6
Event Co-Ordinators Details -
Employee Code
1 w01 DATTATRAYA GANPATRAQ SUBHEDAR
2 126 VUAYKUMAR PREMJIBHAI CHAUDHARY
3 278 KAMLESH V CHAUHAN @
4 573 SAGAR RAMCHANDRA CHOKSHI i}
5 636 VISHAL RAJENDRABHAI MEHTA i
6 8339 AKASH VISHNUPRASAD VYAS [}
Event Organizing Bodyls (other than as well as ]
Name of Organizing Body Address (including City and State) Add
Organizing
Body
Event Funding Details (If applicable) L]
Funding Body Type Name Of Funding Body Proposed Funding Amount | Add

(NR) Funding
Body

Targeted Participants Details L]
Targeted Participants * 8 CHARUSAT Students

9 CHARUSAT Teaching Staff

€3 CHARUSAT Non-Teaching Staff

@ Other Students

@ Other Teaching/industry Persons
Total No, Of Esfimated 2
Participants *
Events Objectives
Pyt Objecivate) © 1. Explore the working of various instrument/ equipment

2. Hands-on-training on varlous instrument equipment.
]

Event Documents Upload

Uploaded Document(s) List :

(1) Event Brochure/Circular *  EventBroucher

(2) Event Proposal  Pending To Uploas
of the VI PREMJIBHAI

Status * ®Recommended  ORejected Update On: 62612021 9:

Remarks

Recommendation of the ASHWINKUMAR DHULABHAI PATEL

Update On: 6:26/2021 11:14:12 AM

Status * ®Appro Rejected

Remarks

Page| 31



HOSTEL MANAGEMENT MODULE:

Hostel facilities:

Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL
KA U
MM ()

CH ARUS AT L . =. Hostel Management Module

HAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNC

% 2021-2022 «

Hostel Facilities

Hostel CHHOTABHAI B. PATEL CHHATRALAY
_ i —--

Inclusive

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Gate pass entry:

Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL

@ 2O

- CH ARUS AT Q. =. Hostel Management Module

YTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHN

20212022 ~
Transaction > Gate Pass Entry

©, Search i Add [ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: ADD

Gate Pass Entry

Hostel CHHOTABHAI B. PATEL CHHATRALAY v

Registration No

Name

Reason

Date From ;o s To Date /o e
P A 22} 7 [ 132}

Out Going Date i g Out Going Time

In Coming Date /o i In Coming Time

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Student registration:

IS} CHA

Hostel > Student Registration

7 Edit [ Save @ Cancel

©, Search b Add

Registration Form

Hostel Name
Registration No
Category

Admission Date

Personal Details

Name

Date of Birth
Admission For
Belongs to Samaj
Caste

Hobby

Mobile No

Education Details

Last Examination
passed
Passing Year

School / Collage Name
Course

Stream

Academic Year

Academic year Start
Date
Academic year End
Date

RUSAT SIS

CHHOTABHAI B. PATEL CHHATRALAY v

21/06/2021 [:23

First Name

® Year Term

No

English
2021-22

01/06/2021 ]

31/05/2022

Parent’s/ Guardian’s Details

Name
Occupation
Address

Address

City

Pin Code

State

Country

Local Guardian's Name

Local Guardian's
Address

Medical Information

Blood Group
Any Major Disease
Any Allergic Medicine

Undergoing any
Treatment

Gujarat

India

Select.

Hostel Management Module

Room Type Select ¥

Middle Name Last Name

v Native

Marital Status UNMARRIED

Obtained Marks

Business Phone

Home Phone

Mobile No

Fax No

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Weicome BHAVDIP PATEL!

@ 2O

% 2021-2022 ~

MODE: ADD

Page| 33



Hostel fees and deposit collection:

E &} CH ARUS AT Q. =. Hostel Management Module e e p. |

CHARPEAR UMIVERKITY 08 SCIENCE AND TECINOLOGY &
v
Hostel > Fee Receipt{Bank)

% 2020-2021 +

@, Search dp Add [¥ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: ADD
Fees Details
Hostel KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL -
Book Code 13 -S.B.1 - CHANGA [30875081005] (CSAT) + Balance 4846866.18 Dr.
Received From Student -
Roll No/ Enroll No 198PT001 Name BABARIYA MANSI SHAILESHBHAI |
Semester Type Odd - Academic Year 2021-22 -
Room No 6305 Allocated Date 04/053/2020 &
Institute ARIP - ASHOK AND RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF Degree BPT
Fees Head Fees/Deposite Schelarship | Paid Amount Pending Feas Excess
Fee
Reason
EXCESS FEES REFUNDABLE Fees 0.00 0 000 0.00
r
Total Amount 0.00 0 000 0.00

Bank Payment

IMode Cheque v

Bank Branch

Ciy at par

Cheque/DD No Date %

Receipt/Refund Details

il m

2019-20 Even CASH/ReceIpt 1191022424 2710212020 17000.00

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Righls Reserved
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Room allocation:
CH ARUS AT A. =. Hostel Management Module Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL

@ I ¢

@ 2021-2022 ¥

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Hostel > Room Allocati
©, Search o Add [ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: ADD

Room Allocation

Hostel Name KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL v
Registration No 893
Name HIRANI KHUSHI RAJNIKANT

Date W‘ o

RoomAlication

Floor No : 1
1 vacant @ Alloted @ Reserved @

1 2 3 4 5 6 Z 8

L] L] L] L] L] o L] L] L] L] L] 9 L] L | i) L]
9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16

L) L) L] L] L] L) L] L] L) Lo L) L) L] L] L) L)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

L] o L] L] L] L) L] L] L) L] L) L) L] o L) L)
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

L) L) o L L] L) L] L] L) L] L) L) L] L] L) L)
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

L) o o o L] L) L] L] L) L] L) o) L] ] L) L)
41 42 43 44 145 46 47 48

L) L) L] L) L] L) L] L] L) L] L) L) L] L] ] L)
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56

L] L] o [} L] o L] 0 [ L] o L] o L | [} L3
57 58 59 60 161 62 63 64

L] L] L] 8 L] o L] L] L] 0 L] L] L] L] L] L] L]
65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72

o L) L] L] L] L) L] L] e L] L) L] L] L] L) L)
73 74 75 76 77 78 79

L) L) L] L] L} L] Lo o [ 8] Lo L] Lo} Lo & &

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Room exchange / interchange:
CH ARUSAT A. =. Hostel Management Module Wolcoiic ERMNOW PATEL

@ I O

@ 20212022 ~
Hostel > Room Ex-change

MODE: ADD

Change/Exchange Room

Hostel KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL v
Registration No 843
Name BARIA TAVINKALBEN ANOPSINH
Date 22/06/2021 Current Room 101
RoomAlication
Floor No : 1
I vacant @ Alloted @ Reserved @
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
L] L] L] L] L] L} L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L} f L]
9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
L] L] L] L] L] L} L] L] L] L] o L] L] L] L] L]
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
L] L] L] L] L] L L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L o L]
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
L] L] L] L] L] L L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L L] L]
33 34 35 36 k14 38 39 40
L] L] L] L] L] L L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L] L]
41 42 s 44 45 46 a7 48
L] L] L] L] L] L L] L] L] L] ® L] L] L i L]
49 50 51 52 53 54 85 56
L] L] L] L] L] L L] 2 L] L] L] L] L] L L] '
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64
L] L] a o L] L L] L] L] ) L] L] L} L] L] L] L]
65 66 67 68 69 70 7 72
L] L] L] L] L] o L] L] L] L] L] L] L] a L] L]
73 74 75 76 77 78 79
L] L] L] L] L] L] L (-] L] J L] (] L] L] ] o

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

CHARUSAT A. =. Hostel Management Module WU BHAYDI PATEL

® 2 O

2021-2022 ~ u

MODE: ADD

Room InterChange

Hostel CHHOTABHAI B. PATEL CHHATRALAY -

Dan 2210612021

First Student Information

Registration No
Name

Current Room

Second Student Information

Registration No |

Name

Current Room

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Hostel analysis:

OF SCIENCE AND T

CHARUSAT A . =. Hostel Management Module

Hostel Analysis

Hostel Type Both

Hostel(S) All
KKGH CCGH KRPGH
JCPG

Academic Year 2020-21

Option Faculty Wise

Faculty * Program Type Wise
Faculty * Program Type * Sem Wise

Vacancy Summary

Student Option @AH Students New Registrations

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

College * Degree Wise

College * Degree * Sem Wise

Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL

2019-2020 «

Page| 37



Room vacancy:

&) CH ARUS AT A . =. Hostel Management Module eome B“‘“’T:P”IEL

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
@ 2019-2020 ¥

Room Details

Report View : Room Details -

$a o 1/s 18 [mmmwenv]t I

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL
Room Details

Room Status As On 22/06/2021

Rector Name : JYOTSHNABEN PATEL Contact No
Total Rooms 179 Total Beds o161
Alloted Beds  : 141 VacantBeds : g
Reserved D12 Not In Use HE)
Floor |Room |Bed Status Status Date Alloted To SubOrg Branch | Sem
No No No Name
1 1 1 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) RATHOD SHARDABEN JAVSINGBHAI MTIN GNM 3
2 Alioted | 05/02/2020 |(S) PARMAR SNEHALBEN RAJUBHAI MTIN GNM 3
2 1 Alioted | 05/02/2020 |(S) BHABHOR HARSHABEN RAMESHBHAI MTIN GNM 3
2 Alioted | 04/03/2020 |(S) DAMOR ARPITABEN SHANKARBHAI MTIN N?ﬁgng 4
3 1 Alloted 05/02/2020  |(S) SHARMA USHA HARIMOHAN MTIN stsc.ng 4
2 Alioted | 07/06/2018_|(S) PATEL MAITRIBEN PANKAJKUMAR MTIN GNM 5
4 1 Alloted 13/112019 [(S) PARMAR SANDHYABEN GULABBHAI MTIN GNM 5
Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) RATHVA HANSABEN NARSINGBHAI MTIN N‘ﬁgﬂg 4
5 1 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) PATEL KAVYA ARIP BPT 3
2 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) PATEL NISHMA PIYUSHBHAI MTIN GNM 3
6 1 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) MODI KRISHNA HIRENKUMAR PDPIAS DRNST 3
2 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(E) TALPADA PRIVANKABEN GOVINDBHAI
7 1 Alloted | 07/06/2018 |(S) THAKOR PRAVINABEN NARSINHEHAI MTIN GNM 5
2 Alloted | 07/06/2018|(S) SOLANKI SHILPABEN GORDHANBHAI MTIN GNM 5
8 1 Vacant
2 Alloted | 03/04/2017 |(S) PARMAR TWINKLE RAJESHEHAI MTIN NBu?s(Eng 8
9 1 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) NANDHA RIDDHI VIJAY ARIP BPT 3
2 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) PATEL DRASHTI ASHISH ARIP BPT 3
10 |1 Alloted 131172019 [(S) BARIA TAVINKALBEN ANOPSINH MTIN GNM 5
2 Alloted 1211172018 [(S) PATEL URVI RAJANIKUMAR MTIN GHM 5
11 1 Alloted 19/01/2019 " |(S) PATEL JAYSHRIBEN RAJUBHAI MTIN rﬁfsCmg H
2 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) PATEL KRISHNABEN JIGNESHKUMAR MTIN N?ﬁgng 4
2 |1 Alloted | 07/06/2018 |(S) KRISHNABEN SANJAY OBERAI MTIN GNM 5
2 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) BARIYA REVABEN LALSINGBHAI MTIN GNM 3
13 |71 | Reserved | 17/052012
2 | Reserved | 17/05/2012
FEAN Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) PATEL AYUSHI PRIYANTKUMAR MTIN A ?gng 4
2 Alioted | 04/03/2020 |(S) SOJITRA SANSKRUTI JAYESHEHAI MTIN N‘?ﬁgﬂg 4
15 1 Alloted 12/02/2020 |(S) PATEL HANI JIGNESHKUMAR MTIN Nﬁufgng 4
2 Alioted | 05/02/2020 |(S) CHAUHAN MIRAL NIKUNJBHAI MTIN N%fgng 8
16 1 Alloted 180172020 [(S) PATEL POOJABEN ASHOKBHAI MTIN Nﬂlﬁgng 4
2 Alloted | 05/02/2020 |(S) PATEL PRAPTIBEN SANJAYBHAI MTIN lﬁﬁgng 4
7 Alioted | 05/02/2020 |(S) PATEL ROSHNIKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI MTIN hﬁjicmg 4
2 Alloted 05/02/2020  |(S) PARMAR ANCHALBEN CHANDRAVADAN MTIN N?ﬁgﬂg 4
Page 1016

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Other reports:
&) CH ARUS AT =. Hostel Management Module R P“f"

KR
@R vy

ﬁ 2019-2020 ¥

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Hostel Listing Report

Hostel Type Both -
Hostel(S) All
KKGH CCGH KRPGH CBPC
JCPG
Academic Year v

Hostel information

Select All

2 Roll No Faculty Code Faculty Name
Program Type College Name Hostel
Hostel Type Academic Year Student Name
Degree Code Semester Blood Group
Address Phone No Mobile No
Emergency No Registration Date RoomNo
ReportName FacultyName InstituteAlias
ProgramType Degreecode sessionno
Admission Type BirthDate Age
Renewal Status Hostel Mess Photo Uploaded

Selection Criteria

T S

Roll No v Select ¥ Select ¥ m

Sorting Details

Roll No v | Select v il

Generate Report

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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KX
@R oy

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CH ARUS AT A . =. Hostel Management Module Welome BHAVOIE "“TlEL

Student Ledger (Summary)

Report View : Student Ledger (Summary) -

s s TRV s R e B —

KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL Date : 22/06/2021

Student Ledger (Summary)

Reg. No Name Status Room No Cl.\l{r;gpt
734 SOLANKI HIRALBEN KIRITBHAI Active 4812 2020-21
Year Code Semester Total Fees Receive Fees  Fees Refund Pending Fees Deposit Received  Deposit Refund
2017-18 Even 11,000.00 11,000.00
2018-19 Even 11,000.00 11,000.00
2019-20 Even 12,000.00 12,000.00
2020-21 Even 12,000.00 12,000.00
2020-21 Odd 12,000.00 12,000.00
2018-19 QOdd 11,000.00 11,000.00
2016-17 Odd 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,000.00
2017-18 Odd 11,000.00 11,000.00
2019-20 Odd 12,000.00 12,000.00
Total 107,000.00 83,000.00 24,000.00 5,000.00

Page 1 of 81

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CH ARUS AT A . =. Hostel Management Module Welome BHAVOIE "“TlEL

KX
@ vy

Student Ledger (Detail)
Report View : Student Ledger (Detail) -
P o »ox 110 [ 8 [wanreporv] t 1 #
KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL Date : 22/06/2021
Student Ledger ( Detail )
Reg No. Name Status Room No  Current
Year
734 SOLANKI HIRALBEN KIRITBHAI Active No 4812 2020-21 2
Year Code  Semester Total Fees Receive Fees  Fees Refund  Pending Fees Deposit Receive Deposit Refund
| 201718 Even 11,000.00 11,000.00 |
Description Type Total Amt Rec. Amt Pen. Amt Refund
HOSTEL FEE Fees 11.000.00 11.000.00
| 2018-19 Even 11,000.00 11,000.00 I
Description Type Total Amt Rec. Amt Pen. Amt Refund
HOSTEL FEE Fees 11,000.00 11,000.00
| 2019-20 Even 12,000.00 12,000.00 l
Description Type Total Amt Rec. Amt Pen. Amt Refund
HOSTEL FEE Fees 12,000.00 12,000.00
| 2020-21 Even 12,000.00 12,000.00 I
Description Type Total Amt Rec. Amt Pen. Amt Refund
HOSTEL FEE Fees 12,000.00
| 2020-21 Odd 12,000.00 12,000.00 I
Description Type Total Amt Rec. Amt Pen. Amt Refund
HOSTEL FEE Fees 12,000.00
| 201819 Odd 11,000.00 11,000.00 |
Description Type Total Amt Rec. Amt Pen. Amt Refund
HOSTEL FEE Fees 11,000.00 11,000.00
| 201617 Odd 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,000.00 I
Description Type Total Amt Rec. Amt Pen. Amt Refund
HOSTEL FEE Fees 10,000.00 10,000.00
HOSTEL DEPOSIT Deposit 5.000.00 5,000.00
| 201718 Odd 11,000.00 11,000.00 l
Description Type Total Amt Rec. Amt Pen. Amt Refund
HOSTEL FEE Fees 11,000.00 11,000.00

Page 1 of 130

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CH ARUS AT A . =. Hostel Management Module Welcome BHEAVDIT "“TIEL

KX
@ vy

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Pending
Report View : Pending Fee -
N ] » oy 1/8 [ 8 [MainReportv| * [ 1 #
KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL Date :22/06/2021
Pending Fee Report
HOFE | DEPOSIT TTOTAL PENDING

Reg. No Student Name Cs:g FS?""
734-16BN045  SOLANKI

HIRALBEN K 8 |EVEN; 12000 12,000
750-16BN00S  KATARIYA

RIDDHIKUMARI N 8 [EVEN; 12000 12,000
752-168N016  PARMARTWINKLE | 5 ' gven! 12000 i
755-16BN048  VASAVA

KIRTIKABEN K 8 [EVEN; 12000 12,000
757-16BN021  IPATELDINKIBENN | 8 |EVEN! 12000 13060
763-16BN00S  :DABHI SALONIM 8 (EVEN! 12000 12.000
764-168N031  {PATEL NIDHIBEN 8 EVEN 12000 12,000
765-16BNO1S  PARMAR

PRAPTIBEN D 8 |EVEN! 12000 12,000
767-16BN049  VASAVARIDDHIR 8 (EVEN! 12000 12.000

KALASVA
Te8-16BN00S  KALASVA w0 8 JEVEN] 12000 12,000
769-168N001  BARIAUNNATIBEN | 5 even. 12000 -

M
770-168N014  PARGI KOMALBEN 8 [EVEN 12000 12,000
773-16BNOT1  IMITWABEN

{SEJALKUMAR P 8 |EVEN! 12000 12,000

7 PATEL

TISAGBNO20 R URiiKABEN A 8 EVEN 12000 12,000
776-18BN043  RATHOD TARAN 8 [EVEN! 12000 12:000
* ACPC pending amount is not include in pending tution fee for State Quota admission . Page 10f8

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CH ARUS AT A. =. Hostel Management Module Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL

KA b
@R oy

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Report View : Room Summary -

s a b o172 8 [anmeerv] t ] # [ ]

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL
Room Summary Date: 22/06/2021

Rector Name : JyOTSHNABEN PATEL ContactNo :

Floor No Room No Total Bed Alloted Bed Not In Use Reserved Vacant Bed
1

iimimimiwinia

"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

ninininiainininininin

[SHNHNHNHNHNHNHNHNHNHNHNHNHNHNH N NHNHSHNHNHN NN

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Ninvininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininininin

Nisinininiainininininininini

Page 10f2
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Area of operation: Finance and Accounts

Finance Module

Cheque Book Management & Cheque Generation:

Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL

go KA
L&} :

Ei CHARUSAT v

Transaction > Cheque Cancellation Entry
@, Search db Add Edit Save @ Cancel

Cheque Cancellation Entry

Bank Code 13-S B - CHANGA [30875081005]

Cheque No 086774

Cancellation Details

Reason GIVE TO IDEAL SYSTEMS FOR DEMO
PURPOSE
Date 26/04/2011 T

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Cheque Status

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

E 2021-2022 =

MODE: LIST

CHARUSAT ¢

CHARDTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

ﬁi CHARUSAT -

Cheque Generation

Book Code 13- S.B.I - CHANGA [30875081005] -
Balance 3097314.15Dr.
Starting Cheque No. 376470 Available Cheques
Cheque Date 18/06/2021 o
Payment Option @Indwidual New RTGS (Pending RTGS (With
Cheque RTGS UTR) UTR)
Cheque Generation Details
Voucher Date

1 18/06/2021 13/21/000228  DHARA PATEL

2 18/06/2021 13/21/000229  DHARA PATEL

3 18/06/2021 13/21/000230  MUMESH CHANDRA

Save

Cancel

Finance Module

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Display
Uploaded File

Payment Release Advice

Payment Release Advice

payment Release Advice

Total Amount

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Cheque
Amount

2250.00

4950.00

14000.00

Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL
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Expense & Purchase Vouchers:

&) CH ARUS AT Finance Module R e

1.2}
CHAROTAR UNIVERNITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY @ 2 O

Eﬁ CHARUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY @ 2021-2022

Transaction > Expense Voucher <G

©, Search oz Add [¥ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Expense Voucher

Book Code 32 - EXPENSES REGISTER EAID

Date 02/0412021 VouchenNo. 32 /21/000001

Pay To Vendor Status Approved

Vendor NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD

Credit A/C NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD

Invoice No Invoice Date 02/04/2021 o

Order No Order Date %

Bill Amount 58160.00

Remarks

Account Details

e Y T ) e

INSURENCE PREMIUM [ VEHICLE ] 16262.00 i RENEW THE INSURANCE POLICY OF MARUTI VITARA
BREZZA CAR (GJ-23-CL-2175) POLICY NUMBER
310800/31/20/10000024 (PREMIUM EXPIRES ON
28/04/2021)

INSURENCE PREMIUM [ VEHICLE ] GEN 29437.00 0.00 RENEW THE INSURANCE POLICY OF TATA HEXA CAR =
(GJ-23-CA-4522) POLICY NUMBER 310800/31/20/10000026
(PREMIUM EXPIRES ON 29/04/2021)

INSURENCE PREMIUM [ VEHICLE ] GEN 12461.00 0.00 RENEW THE INSURANCE POLICY OF SWIFT DZIRE CAR =
(GJ-23-CB-0297) POLICY NUMBER 310800/31/20/10000004
(PREMIUM EXPIRES ON 16/04/2021)

Gv (+)

Total : 58,160.00 0.00

Payment Details

N e e N e o

BANK S.B.I. - CHANGA [30875081005] 13 /21/000013 05/04/2021 58160.00 376422 05/04/2021

TOTAL 58160.00

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHARUSAT -SRI e ey e Wekome SHAVDI PATEL

@ I ¢

=

Ei CHARUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY g 2021-2022

Transaction > Goods Purchase Register

@, Search dh Add [¥ Edit Save Cancel

MODE: LIST

Goods Purchase Register

GPR No 1841 Date @

Store Of CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TEE!

Store CEMCELL (Central)

NEndor GENERAL ELECTRIC AGENCY Status Approved

P.O.No CSAT/GEN/21-22/06/004 P.0.Date g

Bill In Favour Gf CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TEEH

For Department GENERAL DEPARTMENT

Challan No GTCHES Challan Date @

ltem Group ELECTRIC CONSUMABLE

Sample NO

=== ==l (e =m0
LED Panel Panasonic  20W PCS  40.000 550.00 19.000 19.000 0.000
Light

@ 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHARUSAT N . =. Finance Module Weicome BHAVDIP PATEL|

BE

KA
Ei CHARUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY % 2021-2022
Transaction > Purchase Invoice
@, Search dp Add [ Edit Save @ Cancel MODE: EDIT
Purchase Invoice =
Day Book 21 - PURCHASE GOQDS REGISTER Status Approved
Voucher No 21 /11/000001 Voucher Date 11/04/2011 i
vendor GENERAL ELECTRIC AGENCY
Invoice Mo 18910 Invoice Date 05/04/2011 m
QCrder No CSAT/EMD/I243 Order Date 02/04/2011 ﬁ
Currency Ex.Rate 1.00

GPR(s) Details

GPR Date Order No Order Date For
Department

11/04/2011 CSAT/EMD/243 02/04/2011 GEN ELECTRIC
ltem &
Account
Detail(s)
Item Details
ELECTRIC MATERIALS 213.000 213.000 59 91 1964173
Total Amount (Rs) 12611.73

Account Details

ELECTRIC MATERIAL AND MAINTENANCE 12611.73 PURCHASE SWITCH, SOCKET, CABLE, TPN, ETC
EXPS. ELECTRICAL MATERIAL

L 1] ©

Total : 1261173 0.00

Payment Details

BANK S.B.l. - CHANGA [30872081009] 13 /11/000006 11/04/20M 1261.73 088760 11/04/2011

TOTAL 12611.73

018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL

KA
a L] !

CHARUSAT L. =. Finance Module

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

B

@i CHARUSAT v SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPUTER APFLICATION v g 2021-2022 =

Expense Voucher

Expense Voucher Authorization

Voucher Status O New Voucher Authorized & Not Paid Paid Cancelled/Rejected
(] <
Approved Date Payee Name Expense Expense Amount Voucher Type View
Type Expense
1 20/PR/000012  17/02/2021 D. HARIDAS AND COMPANY Actual 17672.00 Project EJI'
2 20/PR/000019  08/03/2021 SPARTAN TOURIST Actual 2625.00 Project EJI’
3 20/PR/000022  13/03/2021 RAAHITHYATECH Actual 35400.00 Project EJI.
4 20/PR/000024  19/03/2021 EURCFINS GENOMICS INDIA PVT Actual 15523.00 Project E‘I'
LTD
5 20/PR/000025  19/03/2021 CHIRAYU RAMESHCHANDRA Actual 4380.00 Project E‘I‘
DESAI
6 20/PR/000027  25/03/2021 JAGRUTI BRIJESH PRAJAPATI Actual 314.00 Project E)f
7 21/PR/0000O0O4  03/05/2021 CHIRAYL RAMESHCHANDRA Actual 12440.00 Project EJI'
DESAI

2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Page | 48



CHARUSAT L. =. Finance Module Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL

KA ol
a [ 2]

=

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

@i CHARUSAT - SMT CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST OF COMPUTER APFLICATION v % 2021-2022
v
Expense Voucher
Expense Voucher Details Voucher Status : Approvedg
Woucher No. *
21/PRI000012 Employee Name SAMIR GUINVANTBHAI PATEL
Project * CSGR/RPCP/SGP
Contact No. 07925730450
Voucher Date * 15/06/2024 ﬁ
Extension No. 5161
Expense Type * (#)Actual () Advance
Payment To * P— Email Address samirpatel ph@charusat.ac.in
Payee Name * MANISHA ENTERPIRSE
Payment Authorization =]
Status” (#) Authorized For Payment Rejected
Vendor * MANISHA ENTERPRISE
Bank Payment Mode * Cheque
Bank Book * 18 - THE K.D.C.C. BANK [902061101000057]
Remarks PURCHASE ACCUGENE WATER 1 LITRE FOR CHARUSAT RESEARCH PROJECT AT RPCP
£
# Expense BillRef. No | BilURef. Date | Particulars Amount | Debit Account
Category
1 Consumable  ME-21- 2410572021 QCCUGENE 4912.00 CHARUSAT SEED RESEARCH GR. QCCUGENE WATER FOR
22/162 WATER

CHARUSAT RESEARCH
PROJECT AT RPCP

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

CHARUSAT L . =. Finance Module WE'EDmEBHAVDIPPATIEL

KA Q]
CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY o [+ ]

BS

@i CHARUSAT SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPUTER APPLICATION @ 2021-2022 «

nsultancy Bill

Search Criteria

Voucher Status ONew Bill Authorized Cancelled Rejected

List of Consultancy Bills

m SonsHISney HEsd m-m-

Research Consultancy & Testing Facility testing 2 17/05/2021 4100.00

@ 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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(Q/ CHARUSAT L. =. Finance Module Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL

KA
CHAROTAR UMIVERKTY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNGLOCY @ o
@i CHARUSAT SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST OF COMPUTER APPLICATION g 20212022 «
v
Consultancy Bill Bac Search
Consultancy Bill Authorization Bill Status: Authorized
Bill Details
Consultancy Head I tancy i v
cy Research Consultancy & Testing Facility Employee Name KAJAL MEHIR MERCHANT
Sub-Organization SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPWT
Contact No. 07940055897
Day Book 98 - SALES BOOK (WITH GST)
= Extension No. 5251
Bill No 20/98/05/00001 Bill Date 01/05/2021
Customer Name Email Address kajalmerchant. mca@charusat.ac.in

Test Customer for Consultancy

Kind Attention Mr. Firstname Lastname

il

Testing description of goods 30000.00
SGST (9%) 2700.00

CGST (9%) 2700.00

Total Payable 24600.00

Bill Authorization

Payment Status (®Authorize Bill O Reject Bill
Customer SMT CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
Remarks testing

018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Journal Voucher:

@ CH ARUSAT Finance Module Weicome BHAVDIP PAT.EL

KA
R vy

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Eﬁ CHARUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY g 2021-2022

Transaction > Journal Voucher
©, Search dh Add [# Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Journal Voucher

Book Code 41 - JOURNAL VOUCHER Status Approved
Date 15/04/2021 & Voucher No 41 /21/000009
Remarks AMOUNT RECEIVED FROM GLANMARK

LIFE SCIENCE LTD. ON 15/04/2021
AGAINST OUR BILLNO. EA/20-21/ACC/36
DATE 05/03/2021

TOTALBILL IS 1,20,194.80, LESS IGST

18 224 RN \WHICH IS BEARN RY CHARIISAT

_mmm—l

CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTEOF  No i 18334.80 1(GST BEARD BY CHARUSAT INSTED OF CSPIT )

TECHNOLOGY AMOUNT RECEIVED FROM GLANMARK LIFE
SCIENCE LTD. ON 15/04/2021 AGAINST OUR
BILLNO. EA/20-21/ACC/36 DATE 05/03/2021 TOTAL
BILL IS 1,20,194.80, LESS IGST 18,334.80 WHICH IS
BEARD BY CHARUSAT SO NET AMOUNT IS
1,01,860.00RS, TDS 7.5% ON
101860=7640=94,220.00 NET CREDITED IN
STATEMENT IS 94,220.00RS.

GOODS & SERVICES TAXA/C No GEN 18334.80 0.00 I(GST BEARD BY CHARUSAT INSTED OF CSPIT ) =
AMOUNT RECEIVED FROM GLANMARK LIFE
SCIENCE LTD. ON 15/04/2021 AGAINST OUR
BILLNO. EA/20-21/ACC/36 DATE 05/03/2021 TOTAL
BILL IS 1,20,194.80, LESS IGST 18,334.80 WHICH IS
BEARD BY CHARUSAT SO NET AMOUNT IS

1,01,860.00RS, TDS 7.5% ON
101860=7640=94,220.00 NET CREDITED IN
STATEMENT IS 94,220.00RS

No v v @

Vi

Total : 18,334.80 18,334.80

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Payment:

BIE) CHARUSAT B

KA
Ei CHARUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY % 2020-2021
Transaction > Bank Payment v
@, Search dn Add Edit Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Bank Payment

Book Code 18 - THE K.D.C.C. BANK [902061101000( el 10855364.96 Dr.
Date @ voucher No 18 /20/000024
paid To Other Status Approved

Name MADHYA GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LTD.

Paid Amount 254118.47

Remarks

Adjust Outstanding No

Account Details

mmm_l

ELECTRICITY EXPS. 254118.47 PAY TO MGVCL FOR ELECTRICITY BILL FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL-
2020.DATE:20/04/2020.

GEIl v (+]
Total : 254.116.47 0.00 I

Cheque/DD Information

Mode Cheque
Payee Name MADHYA GUJARAT VIJ COMPANY LTD.
Chegque/DD No. 003127 Date 221042020 [

Bank Details

Beneficiary Name Beneficiary Bank
Name

Beneficiary Account

Number

Beneficiary Bank Beneficiary Bank

IFSC Code MICR Code

Beneficiary Bank
Address

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technelogy. All Rights Reserved
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5 CHARUSAT EEIFE

KA
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ﬁ [ & ] .
Ei CHARUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY m 2020-2021
Transaction > Cash Payment
@, Search gfp Add Edit Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Cash Payment

Book Code 1- CASH BOOK Balance 152019.00 Dr.
Date % Voucher No 1/20/000003
Paid To Other Status Approved

Name MR.BHAVDIP C PATEL

Paid Amount 2000.00

Remarks

Adjust Cutstanding No

Account Details

_ﬂm_l

FUEL EXPS. [GJ-23-BD-8748] 1000.00 i FUEL FILLING IN OWN CAR -HARIKRISHNA PETROLIUM
4803 DATE-13/04/2020

TELEPHONE EXPS. [9925946858] GEN 301.00 000 MOBILE BILL FOR THE MONTH OF MAR 2020 =
INTERNET EXPS. [2656978CP] GEN 599.00 000 INTERNET BILL FOR THE MONTH OF MAR 2020 =
GEl v (+]
P
Total : 2,000.00 0.00

Cash Denomination

1000
500 300 4 0 2000
100 0 o 0 0
&9 g 0 0 0
20 3 0 0 0
10 4 o 0 0

5 0 0 0 0
2 g 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0

10 Coin 0 o 0 0

5 Coin 154 o o o

2 Coin 511 0 a ]

1 Coin 127 0 [4] a
2000 0 o o o
200 0 0 0 0

Total 2000 Page | 53



Welcome BHAVDIP PATEL
KA ol
B vy

CH ARUS AT Q- =. Finance Module

CHARDTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCTENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

BE

@i CHARUSAT A SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPUTER APPLICATION A E 2021-2022 «

Exam Remuneration Payment

Academic Year 2020-21 -

Term G)Odd Even

Institutes Al
CSPIT o T ARP T MTIN T clPs

@cowPicA T PDPIAS T KCRC | CHARUSAT | DEPSTAR

RPCP

Examiner Type Olntemal External

Form Type AH

Form (F\EX\010)

Status OApprcved Paid

Examiner wise Payment

KAUSHIK ROHITKUMAR TRIVEDI CMPICA KDCC Bank YESBOKDCCO1  902076001000510 780.00
LIPI TEJENDRABHAI ACHARYA CMPICA KDCC BANK YESBOKDCCO1  902076001001481 1380.00
VIJAY MAHENDRABHAI MAKWANA CMPICA KDCC Bank YESBOKDCCO1  902076001000738 1050.00

Total Amount 0

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHARGTAR ENIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TRCRNOLOGY

EJIEA CHARUSATER

Eﬁ CHARUSAT v
Transa > Fee Refund (Cash)]
© Search &b Add Edit §J Save @ Cancel

Refund Details

Book Code 1- CASH BOOK ( CSAT )
Date 24/06/2021 1]
Refund To Student

Roll No 19MCALO45

Admission Type MANAGEMENT QUOTA
Semester 4

Fees Receipt Details

AcademicYear
2020-21 3
2019-20 1
2019-20 2
2020-21 3
2020-21 4

Fees Summary

Receipt No Fees Code

18 /19/004694 LIBR

Cash Denomination

2000 0
1000 0
500 154
200 ]
100 120
50 0
20 140
10 72
10 Coin 0
5§ Coin 12
5 0

2 0

2 Coin 224
1 Coin 503
1 0

Receipt/Refund Details

SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPUTER APPLICATION -

Welcome ERP Admin User|

@ 2o

. Finance Module

2021-2022 -

MODE: ADD

- Balance 93531.00
Receipt No
Refund Deposit -
Name

PARMAR ABHISHEK KIRANKUMAR

Academic year 2020-21

Display Receipt Synchronize Student Ledger

Receipt No Receipt Date Amount _
1/20/006521 06/11/2020 43500.00
18 /19/004694 19/07/2019 64500.00
15 /19/000198 1711272019 58000.00
1/20/003681 05/08/2020 14500.00
18 /20/005334 10/02/2021 58000.00

Fees / Deposite Rec. Amount Refunded Amt Refund Amount = Final Admin
Refund? | Charges

Deposite 5000.00 5000.00 000 Yes ¥ 0

Total Amount 5000.00 0.00 0

Paid Amount

0 0 (]
10 0 5000
Total 5000.00

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Receipts:

= CHARUSAT
i7

WA CHARUSAT i

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Finance Module

Welcome ERP Admin User|

@ O

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY @ 2020-2021

Transaction > Cash Receipt

@, Search dh Add Edit

Cash Receipt

Book Code

Date

Received From
Name

Received Amount

Remarks

Adjust Outstanding

Account Details

Save @ Cancel

1- CASH BOOK
"
Other

MR BHAVDIP C PATEL

2000.00

FUEL EXPS. [GJ-23-BD-8748]

TELEPHONE EXPS. [9925946858] GEN
INTERNET EXPS. [285697BCP] GEN

GEl v+
Total :

Cash Denomination

mm““

1000

500

100

50

20

10 Coin

5 Coin

2 Coin

1 Coin

2000

200

300

1000.00

301.00

699.00

2,000.00

MODE: LIST

Balance 152019.00 Dr.
Voucner No 1/20/000002
Status Cancelled

FUEL FILLING IN OWN CAR -HARIKRISHNA PETROLIUM
4803 DATE-13/04/2020

MOBILE BILL FOR THE MONTH OF MAR/2020 Z
INTERNET BILL FOR THE MONTH OF MAR/2020 Z

0 2000,
0 0
0 0
0 0
o 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
o 0
0 0
0 0
Total 2000

018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Righis Reserved

Page | 56



CHARUSAT L . | =. Finance Module Welcome ERP Admin User

@ 2o

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

=&

Ei CHARUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY m 2020-2021
Transaction > Bank Receipt (v
@, Search o Add Edit Save @ Cancel MODE: SEARCH

Bank Receipt

Book Code 15 - AXIS BANK [312010067754646] Balance 313057.26 Dr.
Date M% Voucher No 15 /20/000001
Received From Other Status Approved

Name KDCCBAK 101/57 CHARUSAT

Received Amount 1500000.00

Remarks

Adjust Outstanding No

Account Details

_-W_l

CASH BANK CONTRAA/C 1500000.00 AMOUNT TRANSFER FROM KDCCBANK 101/57 TO
AXISBANK 54646 ON 16/04/2020

GE| v 0
Total : 1,600,000.00 0.00

Cheque/DD Information

Mode Cheque

Bank K.D.C.C BANK Branch CHANGA

City at par

Cheque/DD No 003122 Date 16/04/2020 a

Bank Details

Beneficiary Name Beneficiary Bank
Name

Beneficiary Account

Number
Beneficiary Bank Beneficiary Bank
IFSC Code MICR Code

Beneficiary Bank
Address

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHARUSAT Finance Module

] owousias e nsmuTe o T2

Transaction > Fee Recelpt (Bank)

Search Edt i S

Fees Details

Baok Code 51 - AXIS BANK

Date BM @ Receipt No 51 /211000017

Racaived From

Balance

020076332

Student © Name PANDYAMEGH DARSHAN
Admission Type NRI QUOTA Academic yaar 202021 -
Somester 8 Currency Rs =

s e

TUMON

Schalarship Paid Amaunt Ponding F Excoss Feo Reason

5 Fees 14529000 000 10000000

Total Amount 14625000 00 000 10000000

Bank Payment

Mode

Chaque =2
Bark B08 Branch

Cay BADOO0171625

Cheque/DD No 3 Oate 20042021 -
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CH ARUSAT ﬂ . =. Finance Module Welcome ERP Admin User

KA
i O

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCTENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

mi CHARUSAT CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ﬁ 2021-2022
Transaction > Fee Receipt (Cash)
@ Search db Add (¥ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Fees Details Cancel Transaction

Book Code 1. CASH BOOK ( CSAT ) Balance 95850.00 D
Date 02/04/2021 m Receipt No

Received From Student
Student ID 20ME052 Name SONI DHRUV BIRENKUMAR
Admission Type STATE QUOTA Academic year 2020-21 >
Semester 2 Currency Rs.
Fees Head Fees/Deposite Scholarship Pending Fees Excess Fee
Reason
TUITION FEES Fees 64000.00 0.00 0.00 £4000.00
EXCESS FEES REFUNDABLE Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00

UNI. EXAM. FEES Fees 2000.00 0.00 0.00 2000 00/

Total Amount 66000.00 0.00 0.00 86000.00

Cash Denomination

m Balance Amount

1000 0 0 0 0
so0 183 44 0 22000
100 7 100 0 10000
50 3 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0
10 21 1] 0 0

5 0 0 4] 0

2 0 0 0 0

1 g 0 0 0
10 Coin o 0 0 0
5 Coln 57 o 4] ]
2 Coin 4 ] 0 [1]
1 Coln 0 0 0 0
2000 1 14 ] 28000
200 0 30 0 6000
Total 66000

& Technology. All Rights
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Outstanding management:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY Date 25/06/202°

OutStanding Report

Book Type Voucher No Date O/S AMOUNT Remarks

Debit Credit
AMAR EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD. Entity Type : Vendor
PDPIAS - HDFC/ 19 /21/000651 23/04/2021 95,226.00 Advance
Ledger Balance 95,226.00 Dr. Total 95,226.00 Balance 95,226.00 Dr
GUJARAT PRINTING PRESS Entity Type : Vendor
STOR - PURR/PI  PUR /21/000013 24/06/2021 4,131.00 Bill No : T/145/21-22 Dt.

24/06/2021

Ledger Balance 4,131.00 Cr. Total 4,131.00 Balance 4,131.00 Cr
TIRTH ENTERPRISE Entity Type : Vendor
CSAT - KDCC/BF 18 /21/000356 07/05/2021 234,450.00 Advance
Ledger Balance 603,145.60 Cr. Total 234,450.00 Balance 234,450.00 Dr
HHVPUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED Entity Type : Vendor
PDPIAS - KDCC/ 18 /21/000940 23/06/2021 8,189.00 Advance
Ledger Balance 8,189.00 Dr. Total 8,189.00 Balance 8,189.00 Dr
DUTT ENTERPRISE Entity Type : Vendor
PDPIAS - GOOD: 21 /21/000041 24/06/2021 200,593.57 Bill No : NT/168 Dt. 22/06/2021
PDPIAS - GOOD. 21 /21/000042 24/06/2021 25,372.16 Bill No : NT/169 Dt. 22/06/2021
PDPIAS - GOOD. 21 /21/000043 24/06/2021 13,787.76 Bill No : NT/155 Dt. 17/06/2021
RPCP - GOOD/P 21 /21/000021 25/06/2021 11,370.66 Bill No : NT/161 Dt. 18/06/2021
RPCP - GOOD/P 21 /21/000022 25/06/2021 3,942.14 Bill No : NT/162, Dt. 18/06/2021
RPCP - GOOD/P 21 /21/000023 25/06/2021 33,955.22 Bill No : NT/160 Dt. 18/06/2021
Ledger Balance 289,021.51 Cr. Total 289,021.51 Balance 289,021.51 Cr
SHREEJI STATIONARY MART Entity Type : Vendor
STOR - PURR/PI  PUR /21/000012 21/06/2021 5,160.00 Bill No : GT/4120 Dt. 21/06/2021
Ledger Balance 5,160.00 Cr. Total 5,160.00 Balance 5,160.00 Cr
ASHTECH INFOTECH (INDIA) PVT. LTD. Entity Type : Vendor
CSAT - KDCC/BF 18 /21/000043 08/04/2021 139,830.00 Advance
CSAT - KDCC/BF 18 /21/000044 08/04/2021 1,338,240.00 Advance
Ledger Balance 1,478,070.00 Dr. Total 1,478,070.00 Balance 1,478,070.00 Dr
AJAX NETWORK SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD. Entity Type : Vendor
CSAT - KDCC/BF 18 /21/000149 21/04/2021 2,205,000.00 Advance
Ledger Balance 0.00 Total 2,205,000.00 Balance  2,205,000.00 Dr
MECHATRONIC TECHNOLOGIES Entity Type : Vendor
CSAT - KDCC/BF 18 /21/000035 07/04/2021 75,120.00 Advance
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Account ledger:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Account Ledger

For period from 01/04/2021 To 24/06/2021

Date :

24/06/2021

Vou. Date
Vou. No

Type

Description

Debit
Amount

Credit
Amount

SMRUTI GARDENS & FARMS

Opening Balance

07/05/2021
32 /21/000030

07/05/2021
18 /21/000353

09/06/2021
32 /21/000083

09/06/2021
32 /21/000084

10/06/2021
18 /21/000740

EXP./EP

KDCC/BP

EXP./EP

EXP./EP

KDCC/BP

GARDEN DEV./MAIN. EXPS.

BILL NO.: 012 DT. 2021-04-30
GARDEN DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE
CHARGES FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2021

SMRUTI GARDENS & FARMS

CHEQUE NO :004364 DT. 07/05/2021

GARDEN DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE
CHARGES FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2021 PAID TO
SMRUTI GARDENS & FARMS

UTR NO: N130210591791148 UTR DATE: 13/05/2021
BANK NAME : BANK OF BARODA

ACCOUNTNO : 03150500000081

IFSC CODE : BARBOUTTARS

GARDEN DEV./MAIN. EXPS.

BILL NO.: 029 DT. 2021-05-31
GARDEN DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE
CHARGES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2021

GARDEN DEV./MAIN. EXPS.

BILL NO.: 025 DT. 2021-05-24

GARDEN DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE
CHARGES FOR LAWN PLANTING AT FRONT SIDE OF
GIRL'S HOSTEL.

SMRUTI GARDENS & FARMS

CHEQUE NO :004453 DT. 10/06/2021

GARDEN DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE
CHARGES FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2021 GARDEN
DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE CHARGES FOR
LAWN PLANTING AT FRONT SIDE OF GIRL'S HOSTEL.
PAID TO SMRUTI GARDENS & FARMS

UTR NO: N161210624271967 UTR DATE: 15/06/2021
BANK NAME : BANK OF BARODA

ACCOUNTNO : 03150500000081

IFSC CODE : BARBOUTTARS

201,000.00

266,868.00

201,000.00

201,000.00

65,868.00

Transaction Total

467,868.00

467,868.00

Opening + Transaction Total

467,868.00

467,868.00

Closing Balance
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Trial balance report:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Trial Balance Report

For the Period from 01/04/2021 to 24/06/2021

Date: 24/06/2021

Opening Balance

Transactions

Closing Balance

Account Name

Debit (*y Credit (*) Debit "y

Credit (*)

Debit () : Credit (")

3E WORLDWIDE EMPOWER LLP

ANIL & ASHA ENDWO. FUND F.D INTEREST
INCOME

1,327,969.00 .

4,100,000.00

185,000.00

51,667.00

185,000.00

51667.00

5,000.00
2,100.00

20,000.00

2,205,000.00

36,288.00
20,000.00

118,621.00

Page 10f 28
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Income and

expense:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY Date :24/06/2021
Income & Expenditure Report
For the period from 01/04/2021 to 24/06/2021
INCOME ' 'Sch.! Amount () | Amount() | EXPENDITURE ' sch.i Amount() | Amount()
FEES INCOME | 88,457,842.00 | EDUCATION & ADMINI EXPENSES : : | 18,079,206.54
FEES INCOME Pl 88457,842.00! SALARIES & ALLOWANCES i E1 ;595811500 ;
: STAFF DEV.& TRAINING EXPENSES E2 : 341,127.00 |
UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES INCOME : : i 13,644,825.00 RECRUITMENT EXPENSES P = 775,584.00 |
UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES INCOME Y120 13,644,825.00; STUDENT WELF. & TRAIN. EXPENSE ' OE4 £35,985.00 |
: : : LAB. DEV. & CONSUMABLE EXPS. [ = 6,680.00 |
OTHER COURSE & PROJECT INCOME : : ! (40,106.00) LEARNING RESOURCES iOE6 ! 26,939.00 !
OTHER COURSE & PROJECT INCOME F < (40,106.00) R & D RELATED EXPENSES LOET 66.,975.00 !
: : : CHARUSAT UNI. EXAM. EXPENSES © E8 ! 365335000
OTHERS INCOME ; ; L 1,375340.28 AFFILIATION/ACCREDITATION/ APPROVAL | E9 ; 218,500.00
OTHERS INCOME HIE 1,375,349.28' EXPS. H : :
: ' ! ADMISSION PROCESS EXPS. . E10; 149,641.50 |
GOLD MEDAL F.D INTEREST INCOME : : 262,722.00 STATIONERY & PRINTING EXPENSES POEN 3T777.00 |
GOLD MEDAL F. D. INTEREST INCOME s 262,722.00; TRAVELLING & TRANSPORT EXPS LOE12; 312,668.00 |
: : : ELECTRICITY EXPENSES YOE13 0 207075981 |
VARIOUS ENDOWMENT FUND F.D. INTREST | 3,218,785.00 POSTAGE & TELEPHONE EXPENSES © B4 96,682.00
INCOME : : ' AUDIT & LEGAL FEES COEIS! 135,000.00 |
VARIOUS ENDOWMENT FUND F.D. 16 3.218,785.00! ADVERTISEMENT & PRAMOTIONAL . E16:  1.383399.00
INTEREST INCOME : : ! EXPENSES : ' '
; ; : BUILDING CLEANING EXPENSES ©OEIT: 1,874640.00 |
INTEREST ON CAPITAL INVESTMENT : : : 95,233.00 SECURITY EXPENSES © El8 279,787.00
INTEREST ON CAPITAL INVESTMENT A 95,233.00 HOSPITALITY EXPENSES L OE19: 97,167.00 |
: : ; OFFICE EXPENSES i OE20; 5843023 |
SCHOLARSHIP F.D INTEREST INCOME : : . 104,308.00 : '
SCHOLARSHIP F.D INTEREST INCOME g 104,808.00 CAPITAL RELATED EXPENSES : ! | 3,564,256.68
: : : INSURANCE PREMIUM EXPS. COE21: 183,661.00
ENDOWMENT CHAIR E.D INTEREST INCOME ' ' ' 153,125.00 LEGAL CONSULTANCY EXPENSES tOER 31,200.00
ENDOWMENT CHAIR F.D INTEREST I 153,125.00: MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS EXPS. . E23: 66,986.00 |
INCOME : : ' ELECTRIC MAIN_ & REPAIRS EXPS P OE24 399716 90 !
: : : GARDEN/CAMPUS ENVIOURMENT EXPS | E25: 530,188.00
; ; : GOVERNMENT TAXES ©OE26: 120500478 ;
: : : INTEREST ON CAPITAL INVESTMENT tOE27 ¢ 1,147,500.00 |
! ! ; EXPENSES ! : :
: OTHERS : : ' 500,000.00
: : : OTHERS COE28: 500,000.00 :
; } EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENSES ! 85,129,120.06
' Total : | 107,272,583.28 ! Total : | 107,272,583.28
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Balance sheet:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY Date :24/06/2021
Balance Sheet Report
For the period from 01/04/2021 to 24/06/2021
Funds & Liabilities ! Sch. ! Amount () Amount(’) | Assets & Receivable { sch.. Amount() ! Amount()
FUNDS : : | 465288,045.31 | ASSETS GROSS BLOCK : {72,061 47012
FUNDS L1 @ 46518086700 FIXED ASSETS iAT ;) 11281528512 ;
PROJECT FUND Lo 107,178.31; EDUCATION CAMPUS - CHANGA ©AZ . 59,446,189.00
EARMARKED FUND ' ' | 237,275,728.07 | DEPOSIT & ADVANCES ' : | 634,742,393.31
CHARUSAT EARMARKED FUND ©L3 ! 8356164679, FIXED DEPOSIT © A4 4059389362
STUDENT SCHOLARSHIP/AID FUND i L4} 50,954,647.00; [ENG/MCAPHAMBAIPHYSIO /NURSING : ; :
EARMARKED FUND © L8 i 76,175,197.28! FIXED DEPOSIT [GOLDMEDAL © AR 26,738,778.00
GOLD MEDAL ENDOWMENT FUND DL6 ! 26584,237.00! ENDOWMENT FUND] : 3 :
; ; : FIXED DEPOSIT i AG | 200,000,000.00
DEPRECIATION FUND : : . 71,021,359.00 OTHERS DEPOSIT LOAT 361,225.00 :
DEPRECIATION FUND A3 71021,359.00! ADV. TO EMPLO. FOR OFFICE WORK | AB 639,492.00 ;
; ; ; ADVANGE TO OTHERS iA9 ;112661000 ;
KELAVANI MANDAL ' ' | (122,779,734.75) FIXED DEPOSIT [EDUCATION FUND] | OAID | 337,656,846.69
KELAVANI MANDAL VLT (122,779,734.75) FIXED DEPOSIT [SCHOLARSHIP FUND] i A11} 27,625548.00 ;
CHARUSAT INSTITUTIONS : : | 550,736,597.20 | RECEIVABLE AlC. : ; ¢ 1,307,540.56
CHARUSAT INSTITUTIONS L8 | 559.736597.20! RECEIVABLE A/C SOA12 130754056
CREDITORS AND OTHER LIABILITIES ; ; | 3834711074 | CHARUSAT INSTITUTIONS ; : | 514,619,786.06
STUDENT DEPOSIT P91 4073671425 CHARUSAT INSTITUTIONS | A3 514,619,786.06
OTHERS DEPOSIT PL10 D 1,263,390.00 : ; ;
SUNDRY CREDITORS DL (15,692,154.21) FOUNDATION : : i (576,970.00)
LIABILITIES FOR EXPENSES Doz 442 67246 FOUNDATION LOA4 (576,970.00):
LIABILITIES FOR ADVANCES DL 11,596,488.24; : 3 :
: : ! CLOSING STOCK : ! i (295,000.00)
OTHERS H H : 861,803.00 CLOSING STOCK DOAIS (295,000.00) ¢
OTHERS RV 861,803.00' : : :
; ; : CASH & BANK BALANCE ; : | 23,761,238.02
INCOME & EXPS. A/C. : : | 96,060,553.50 CASH & BANK BALANCE ©OA16 23,761,23802
PREVIOUS YEAR : i 10,940,433.44; : : :
ADD: CURRENT YEAR : | 85,129,120.06! : ; ;
| Total 1,345,820,462.07 | Total | 11,345,820,462.07
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Cash flow:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Cash Flow Statement From 01/04/2021 To 24/06/2021

Date :24/06/2021

Cash/Bank Balance As on 31/03/2021
Total Balance As on 31/03/2021
Inflow
FEES INCOME
UNIVERSITY EXAM FEES INCOME
OTHER COURSE & PROJECT INCOME
OTHERS INCOME
GOLD MEDAL F.D INTEREST INCOME
VARIOUS ENDOWMENT FUND F.D. INTREST INCOME
INTEREST ON CAPITAL INVESTMENT
SCHOLARSHIP F.D INTEREST INCOME
ENDOWMENT CHAIR F.D INTEREST INCOME
CHARUSAT INSTITUTIONS
EARMARKED FUND
CREDITORS AND OTHER LIABILITIES
OTHERS
CAPITAL RELATED EXPENSES
ASSETS GROSS BLOCK
RECEIVABLE A/C.
FOUNDATION
CLOSING STOCK

Total Inflow
Outflow
KELAVANI MANDAL
CREDITORS AND OTHER LIABILITIES
EDUCATION & ADMINI. EXPENSES
CAPITAL RELATED EXPENSES
ASSETS GROSS BLOCK
DEPOSIT & ADVANCES

Total Outflow

Cash/Bank Balance As on 24/06/2021
Total Balance As on 24/06/2021

88,457,842.00
4,795,325.00
80,049.00
1,375,349.28
262,722.00
289,206.00
95,233.00
104,808.00
153,125.00
9,100,000.00
1,776,500.00
1,261,028.46
137.,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00
271,226.60
576,970.00
295,000.00

19,500,000.00
38,612,232.43
75,150,677.92
1,146,326.30
240.00
12,217,429.00

67,830,225.82

67,830,225.82

109,056,384.34

146,626,905.65

30,259,704.51

30,259,704.51
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Budget:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
ESTIMATED BUDGET Vs ACTUAL FOR THE YEAR 2020-2021

Date

: 25/06/2021

RECEIPT
PARTICULAR Estimated for QTR -1 QTR -1 QTR -1l QTR -1V Total Consumption
2020-2021 Upto 30/06 Upto 30/09 Upto 31/12 Upto 31/03 Upto 31/03 (%)
FEES INCOME
FEES INCOME 31,090,500 1,812,600 5,255,650 25,314,725 63,473,475
Total for FEES INCOME 31,090,500 1,812,600 5,255,650 25,314,725 63,473,475
OTHER COURSE & PROJECT INCOME
OTHER COURSE & PROJECT INCOME 15,176 202,832 697,021 915,029
Total for OTHER COURSE & PROJECT INC 15,176 202,832 697,021 915,029
OTHERS INCOME
OTHERS INCOME 3,669,813 2,439,552 3,741,790 2,699,430 12,550,586
Total for OTHERS INCOME 3,669,813 2,439,552 3,741,790 2,699,430 12,550,586
Total for RECEIPT 34,760,313 4,267,328 9,200,272 28,711,176 76,939,090
PROJECT FUND
PARTICULAR Estimated for QTR -1 QTR -1l QTR-1I QTR -1V Total Consumption
2020-2021 Upto 30/06 Upto 30/09 Upto 31/12 Upto 31/03 Upto 31/03 (%)
FUNDS
UNI. DEVELOPMENT FUND 29,653,000 29,653,000
Total for FUNDS 29,653,000 29,653,000
CREDITORS AND OTHER LIABILITIES
GOVERNMENT TAXES 35,307 1,555,669 1,590,976
Total for CREDITORS AND OTHER LIABILI 35,307 1,555,669 1,590,976
Total for PROJECT FUND 35,307 31,208,869 31,243,976
Asset management:
L]
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Gross Block & Depreciation Block of Assets - Year 2020-2021 Date : 25/06/2021
* Amount In Lakhs
Gross Block & Depreciation Block of Assets
Assets Opening Add: Less: Gross Opening Add: Less: Total Net Assets
Balance During Write - off Assets Depreciation During Write - off Depreciation
the year Property the year Property
CAMPUS STAGE -3 6.01 9.54 0.00 15.55 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 15.55
PROVOST BUNGALOW 14.73 56.93 0.00| 71.66| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 7166
STAFF QUARTERS [CHARUSAT] 426.32 77.54 0.00| £03.885 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 503.86
AIR-CONDITIONER 16.19 8.38 0.00 24.57| 8.74 1.18] 0.00 9.92 14.65
AUDIO/VIDEO SYSTEM 14919 745 1.09] 155.59| 49.48 10.37] 0.49 59.36] 95.74

EICHER BUS [GJ23-X-5702]

6.29 0.00
"""""" wsa| oo
"""""" wa| oo
"""""" | oo
"""""" mso| oo

Page | 66



Costing:
Bl CHARUSAT

® I
s
Ei CHARUSAT - CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY - m 2020-2021 -

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Costing JV Posting

N S S N 7 S I
GEN

ELECTRICITY EXPS. 01/04/2020 30/06/2020 1042523 47 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT INTERNET EXPS. 01/04/2020 30/06/2020 1032470.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN ELECTRICITY EXPS. 01/07/2020 30/09/2020 2414620.08 Yes View Naratior Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT INTERNET EXPS. 01/07/2020 30/09/2020 1031022.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN ADVERTISEMENT & PRAMOTIONAL EXPS. 01/04/2020 30/09/2020 1079724.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN GARDEN DEV./MAIN. EXPS. 01/04/2020 30/09/2020 2554253.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN ELECTRICITY EXPS. 01/10/2020 31/12/2020 1732347.40 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT INTERNET EXPS. 01/10/2020 31/12/2020 1074552 64 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT CAMPUS DEV. / MAIN. EXPS. 01/04/2020 31/12/2020 40956900 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN ADVERTISEMENT & PRAMOTIONAL EXPS. 01/10/2020 31/12/2020 5470163.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN COLLEGE / UNIV. CLEANING EXPS. 01/04/2020 31/12/2020 10387434.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEE WELFARE EXPS. [GRATUITY] 01/04/2020 03/03/2021 10680268.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN ELECTRICITY EXPS. 01/01/2021 27/03/2021 1347521.55 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT CHARUSAT LAPTOP SCHEME 01/04/2020 27/03/2021 24646000.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT ATTENDANT/OFFICE BOYS SERVICE CHARGES 01/04/2020 27/03/2021 1659134 50 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN COLLEGE / UNIV. CLEANING EXPS. 01/01/2021 27/03/2021 3068315.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN GARDEN DEV./MAIN. EXPS. 01/10/2020 28/03/2021 1239655.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT INTERNET EXPS. 01/01/2021 28/03/2021 1057819.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
GEN ADVERTISEMENT & PRAMOTIONAL EXPS. 01/01/2021 28/03/2021 806275.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT CAMPUS DEV. / MAIN. EXPS. 01/01/2021 28/03/2021 67342800 Yes View
ALL DEPARTMENT GROUP INSURANCE PREMIUM EXPS. [STUDENT] 01/04/2020 29/03/2021 432786.00 Yes View Naration Cancel
ALL DEPARTMENT ‘GROUP INSURANCE PREMIUM EXPS. [STAFF] 01/04/2020 29/03/2021 180816.00 Yes View Naration Cancel

ALL DEPARTMENT ELECTRIC MATERIAL AND MAINTENANCE EXPS. 01/04/2020 31/03/2021 2906216.69 Yes View

Cancel

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Area of operation: Finance and Accounts

Payroll

Earning/Deduction Heads

C H A RUSAT AN . =. Payroll Module Welcome ERP Admin User

@ i O

Ei CHARUSAT m CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY E 2021-2022
Masters > Eamning Deduction H
& Search Add Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: SEARCH v

Search Criteria

Use Column Name Criteria Start Value End Value
ED Code =
Type = Select...
Description =

Shart Deseription =

Search Result

01

Eaming BASIC BASIC 1k
02 Eaming DEARNESS ALLOWANCE DA 2
03 Eaming HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE HRA 3
04 Eaming MEDICAL ALLOWANCE MED. ALLO. 4 H
05 Eaming TRAVELLING ALLOWANCE TRA. ALLOW 5
06 Eaming D.A. DIFFERENCE DADIFF 6 &
a7 Eaming SPECIAL ALLOWANCE SP.ALLO 7
i3 Deduction PROVIDENT FUND PF 8 H
08 Deduction PROFESSIONAL TAX PROF. TAX -] H
10 Deduction INCOME TAX INCOME TAX 10 ik
1 Deduction LIC PREMIUM Lic 1k
12 Deduction OTHER DEDUCTION OTH DED 12 H
13 Deduction SECURITY DEPOSIT SEC. DEF. 13
14 Deduction CREDIT SOCIETY CRE. SOC. 4
ot Eaming BASIC ARREAS BASIC ARR 15 ik
021 Eamning DEARNESS ALLOWANCE ARREASE DAARR 16 H
031 Eaming HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE ARREASE HRAARR 17
041 Eaming MEDICAL ALLOWANGE ARREAS MED. ALLO. ARR 18 ik
051 Eaming TRAVELLING ALLOWANCE ARREAS TRA ALL. 19 H
o7 Eaming SPECIAL ALLOWANCE ARREAS SP.ALL. ARR. 20 H
15 Deduction GREDIT SOCIETY LOAN SOCIETY LO 15 ih
16 Deduction K.D.C.C LOAN KDCCLO 2 H
01 Eaming MEDICAL CONSULTANCY MED. CONSU 1 H
22 Deduction DS DS 22

018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CH A RUS AT A- =- Payroll Module Welcome ;‘:’ o ”(f;'

CE AND TECHNOLOG

Eﬁ CHARUSAT I:] CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF

rs > Eaming Deduction Head
5, Search dp Add Edit I Save @ Cancel MODE: EDIT
Earnings/Deduction Heads u
Code 02
Type Eamning
Description DEARNESS ALLOWANCE
Short Description DA
IsAttendance Based?: @Yes No
PF Calculated?: ®VYes No
ITax Calculated?: ®VYes No
PTax Calculated?: ®VYes No
Sequence 2
a8

Organization

&l CHARUSAT

Select All Account Name

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DEARNESS ALLOWANCE

CHANDUBHAI S, PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

INDUKAKA IPCOWALA INSTITUTE OF MGT.

P. D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF APPLIED SCIENCES

ASHOK AND RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

DR. K.C.PATELR & D CENTRE

MANIKAKA TOPAWALA INSTITUTE OF NURSING

CHAROTAR MEDICARE CENTRE

CHARO.INSTI. OF DEN. SCI & RES

KALSONS KASHIBA - GIRLS HOSTEL

JCP GIRLS HOSTEL

CHARUSAT STUDENT STORE

PRI. B. I. PATEL HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

CHARUSAT CAMPUS GIRLS HOSTEL

CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE

CHARUSAT SPACE RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY CENTER

CHARUSAT RURAL EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

KAMALABEN RAMANBHAI PATEL GIRLS HOSTEL

DEVANG PATEL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH

INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR COSMOLOGY

& Kelavani Mandal
&d  Matrusanstha

& Heaithcare and Research

@ A Assodaton B

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Earning/Deduction Heads setup

w CH A RUSAT a . =. Payroll Module Weicome ZP A:r:ln ulser

I:] CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNO

Eﬁ CHARUSAT

Master > Eamnings & Deductions Setup
@ Search dh Add Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Pay C ission wise i & D i <

Pay Commission 6th Pay Commis
Organization CHARUSAT
Suborganization(s) @ select Al
@ csar @rorias @ cios @ PBiPHRDC @ CREDP
@ cshiT ® ARP @ kkcH @ ccGH @ KRPGH
@ cvricA @ KARDLE @ Jcrc @ ciPs @ DPITR
B rRPCP B MTIN @ stoR B csTC @ cc
®um ® cmc
N o S N e S = S
2o BASIC Earning Field 0.00 BasicSalary
2 on BASIC ARREAS Eaming Fixed 0.00
@2 02 DEARNESS ALLOWANCE Earing Perc 16400 01
2 021 DEARNESS ALLOWANCE ARREASE Earming Fixed 0.00
2 03 HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE Eaming Perc 1000 01
2 031 HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE ARREASE Eaming Fixed 0.00
2 o4 MEDICAL ALLOWANCE Eaming Fixed 100,00
@ o041 MEDICAL ALLOWANCE ARREAS Earning Fixed 0.00
@ o5 TRAVELLING ALLOWANCE Earning Fixed 0.00
2 051 TRAVELLING ALLOWANCE ARREAS Earning Fixed 0.00
06 D.A. DIFFERENCE Earming Diff, Calc 0.00
@ o7 SPECIAL ALLOWANCE Eaming Fixed 0.00
2o SPECIAL ALLOWANCE ARREAS Earning Select 0.00
08 PROVIDENT FUND Deduction  Formula 0.00 (@01+@02+@06)°0.12
@ 0o PROFESSIONAL TAX Deduction  sjab 000  PTax
@ 10 INCOME TAX Deduction  gap 000  ITax
@1 LIC PREMIUM Deduction  giab 000  LC
2 12 OTHER DEDUCTION Deduction  Fixed 0.00
213 SECURITY DEPOSIT Deduction  Fixed 0.00
2 1 CREDIT SOCIETY Deduction  Fixed 0.00
@15 CREDIT SOCIETY LOAN Deduction  Fixed 0.00
2 16 K.D.C.C LOAN Deduction  Fixed 0.00

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Prof. Tax & Income Tax Parameter Setup

- C H A RUSAT AN . =. Payroll Module Weicome ERP A;r;ln User

@i CHARUSAT D CHAROTAR UNIV

r > Manage Tax Slab

Search

SITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG 2021-2022

& Add Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Income Tax / Professional Tax Slab Master

Tax Type Prof Tax
D e S 7 S
1.00 5999.00  Amount 0.00 = ]
6000.00 8999.00  Amount 80.00 = b
9000.00 11999.00  Amount 150,00 = ﬂ
12000.00 1000000000  Amount 200.00 = i
Percentage v (+)

2018 Charotar Univ y 0 hnology. All Rights

Employee Salary Information

CH A RUSAT YV =. Payroll Module Welcome ERP Admin Ulser

® 3
Eﬁ CHARUSAT v D CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY v H 2021-2022 v Ad
Salary Calculation
Organization CHARUSAT i
Suborganization
CSAT PDPIAS CIDS PBIPHRDC CREDP

CSPIT ARIP KKGH CCGH KRPGH

CMPICA KARDLE JCPG CcIPs DPITR

RPCP MTIN STOR CsTC Icc

M CMC
Month APRIL -
Year 2021
Month Days 30
Working Days 26
Run Regular -
Employee Category REGULAR -
Remarks
Payslip Print Date 30/04/2021

Message on Pay Slip

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Page| 71


Payroll%20Module/4.png

CH ARUSAT =. Payroll Module Wicicome ERP Admin U

B crarusar [f] crmromar unwersiTY OF sciEnce AND

Masters > Employee Information

Q Seach 4 Add (¥ Edi @ Cance MODE: LIST
General Information a
Emplayes Cade 129
Full Name vvas NIRAL YASHVANTRAI
Employee Name FML NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS
Joining Date Birth Date Zame158s
Increment Month oy
Gender 0
Depanment
Designation
Woaitial Sizius MARRIED
Employes Category OTEACHING  (ONON TEACHING
OMEDICAL CONSULTANT
Address Mabla o 825679700
Payroll Information
Pay Commission &TH
Pay Band 00 (8000)
acP 6000
Basic Salary 36430
HRAType Formula Based
Pat o Asdhaar Number 643430887245
PTax Deduct? [s]™ TOS GODE NO. 158
Fayment Mode ——
Bank Name KDCE Bank Bank Brancn Cade s
Account No 000342
Payse Name VYAS NIRAJ
PF. Agplicatie @
UAN Ho 100256047 167 LIC Gratuity ID 1187
PF.Type PF&FPF Employeer PFOn Amount 1530000
PF.No 300 Empioyee Status on Duty
Emplayes PF.On Amount ag0
0 For Acsual)
Eaming Details ]
Description Amount
BASIC 36430.00
BASIC ARR 000
[ 50745.00
DARRR 0.00
HRA 3643.00
HRAARR 000
WED.ALLO. 10000
WED. ALLO. ARR 0.0
TRA. ALLOW 400.00
TRA AL, 000
SP.ALLD. 000
Total Eaming 100316.00
Deduction Details =
Description Amount
- 184100
PROF.TAX 20000
INGOME TAX B700.00
Lic 0.00
oTHDED 0.00
SEC. DEP. 0.0
CRE. S0C. 200.00
SOCIETY LO 0.00
KDEELO 0.0
Total Deducation 2084100
Net Payabis TeaT7
L..C. Policy Details &

T = T T R
i i 4 [ [+]

Total :
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Integrated with Biometric for LWP
HARUSAT A. =. Payroll Module We'm"'e:f‘"i':""lﬂ

ROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Eﬁ CHARUSAT W CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY v % 2020-2021 ¥ u

Masters > Absent / LWP Entry

©, Search o Add Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST
Absent / LWP Entry

Year 2021

Month JANUARY

Entry Type @®Manual

To Date l / Egi

From Date [ Y, m

Employees Al (@® Specific

Employee Code 826

Employee Name VINEETHA RAVINDRAN NAIR

LWP Days 31.00

Absent Days 0.00

Status Approved -

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Salary Posting (PF/Prof. Tax/I. tax etc..) Integrated with Finance
CHARUSAT A. =. Payroll Module Welcome ERP Admin User

KA
@ 1 ¢

@i CHARUSAT v D CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY hd 2021-2022 -
Salary Posting v
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (Regular) 201 Calculated
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENGE AND TECHNOLOGY (Regular) 2011 7 1 Calculated
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENGE AND TECHNOLOGY (Regular) 2011 8 1 Calculated
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENGE AND TECHNOLOGY (Regular) 2011 9 1 Calculated
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (Regular) 2011 1 1 Calculated ®

Employee Payment Posting (Transfer/Cheque/Cash)

Book Code 13 - 5.B.1. - CHANGA [30875081005] - Balance 2748755.15 Dr.
Payee Name YOURSELF ( for Bank Transfer )
Post Date I EE

Prof.-Tax Posting

Book Code 13 - S.B.1. - CHANGA [30875081005] - Balance 2748755.15 Dr.

Payee Name GRAMPANCHYAT CHANGA Post Dale

Debit AIC PROFESSIONAL TAX

LIC Posting

Book Code 13-S.B.I. - CHANGA [30875081005) - Balance 2748755.15 Dr.
Payee Name L.1.C.OF INDIA Post Date [ A
Debit AiC L.1.C. PREMIUM

PF Posting

Book Code 13 - S.8.1. - CHANGA [30875081005] - Balance 2748755.15 Dr.
Payee Name SBI-EPFAC Post Date
Employee PF Debit A\C PROVIDEND FUND Employer PF Debit A\C PROVIDEND FUND/ADM CHARGES

Itax.Posting

Book Code 13-S.B.I. - CHANGA [30875081005) - Balance 2748755.15 Dr.
Payee Name $.B.LINCOMETAX AIC Post Date i
Debit AC T.D.S ON SALARY

ost Salary

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Rese
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Salary Slip

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT Campus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petlad Di. Anand -388 421 (Gujarat) India.
Ph. # +01-2697-265000, 265000. Fax # +91-2607-247100.
Email : infoi@charusat.ac.in Web : www.charusat.ac.in

PAY SLIP : APRIL" 2021 UAN No : 100311647011
EMP.CODE EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION DATE OF JOINING

1246 RAVISH JANAKBHAI PATEL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 29102007

PAN DEFPARTMENT NAME BANK AJC NO PF NO

AUAPP2868H DEFARTMENT OF PHARMACY 000066 - KDCC Bank GJ/56505/296

BASIC PAY BAND/AGP MONTHLY ATTENDANCE

36260.00 15600-39100 / 8000 MOMTH DAYS PRESENT DAYS LEAVE DAYS LWP

30 30.00 0.00 0.00
EARNINGS DEDUCTIONS
DESCRIPTION CUMULATIVE (") THIS MONTH (") | DESCRIPTION CUMULATIVE ( ") THIS MONTH ()
BASIC 36260.00 36260.00 | PF 11487.00 11487.00
DA @164.00% 58466.00 58466.00 | PROF. TAX 200.00 200.00
HRA @10.00% 3626.00 3626.00 | INCOME TAX 7000.00 T000.00
MED. ALLO. 100.00 100.00 | CRE.SOC. 1000.00 1000.00
TRAAUOW = 40000 A0
TOTAL EARNING ] 99852.00 99852.00 | TOTAL DEDUCTION (") 19687.00 19687.00
NET PAYABLE (") : BO165.00 RUPEES EIGHTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE ONLY
LEAVE DETAILS EMPLOYER PF CONTRIBUTION

LEAVETYPE THISMONTH ~ BALANCE | DESCRIPTION | CUMULATIVE  (7) | THIS MONTH (")
CASUAL LEAVE 9.00 PF AMOUNT 550.00 550.00
SICK LEAVE 55.00

PRIVILEGE LEAVE 0.00 FI-'-'F AMOUNT ...................... 12500{) ................ 125000 .
* For any discrepancy in data you may contact to HR section TOTAL ") 1800.00 1800.00
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Salary & PF JV

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT Campus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petiad Di. Anand -388 421 (Gujarat) India.
Ph. # +91-2697-265000, 265009. Fax # +91-2697-247100.

Email : infoi@charusat.ac.in Web - www_charusat ac.in

JOURNAL VOUCHER [MANUAL]

Voucher No 1 42 [21/000001
Voucher Date 30/04/2021
Created On : 01/06/2021 11:26AM
PARTICULAR DEBIT CREDIT
BASIC SALARY GEN 13,594 103.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (BASIC SALARY)
DEARMNESS ALLOWANCE GEN 16,476,928.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (DEARNESS ALLOWANCE)
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE GEN 1,004,061.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE)
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE GEN 43,308.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (MEDICAL ALLOWANCE)
SPECIAL ALLOWAMNCE GEN 66,350.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (SPECIAL ALLOWANCE)
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE GEN 125,392.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE)
DR. K.C.PATEL R & D CENTRE GEN 365,153.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (DR. K.C.PATEL R & D CENTRE)
CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE GEN 850,318.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF
PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE)
ASHOK AND RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY GEN 1,176,641.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (ASHOK AND RITA PATEL INSTITUTE
OF PHYSIOTHERAPY)
INDUKAKA IPCOWALA INSTITUTE OF MGT. GEN 1,466,886.00
SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (INDUKAKA IPCOWALA INSTITUTE OF
MGT.)
MANIKAKA TOPAWALA INSTITUTE OF NURSING GEN 1,890,630.00

SALARY JV FOR APRIL 2021 (MANIKAKA TOPAWALA INSTITUTE OF
NURSING)
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT Campus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petlad Di. Anand -388 421 (Gujarat) India.
Ph. # +91-2697-265000, 265009. Fax # +91-2697-247100.

Email : info@charusat.ac.in Web : www._charusat.ac.in
JOURNAL VOUCHER UAL]

Voucher No : 42 /21/000002
Voucher Date 1 30/04/2021
Created On : 01/06/2021 11:27AM
PARTICULAR DEBIT CREDIT
PROVIDEND FUND/ADM CHARGES GEN 957,363.00
PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 {PROVIDEND FUND/ADM CHARGES)
DR. K.C.PATEL R & D CENTRE GEMN 6,575.00
PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 (DR. K.C.PATEL R & D CENTRE)
CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE GEMN 15,634.00
PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 {CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL
SCIENCE)
INDUKAKA IPCOWALA INSTITUTE OF MGT. GEN 35,669.00
PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 {INDUKAKA IPCOWALA INSTITUTE OF MGT )
DEVANG PATEL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE TECHNOLOGY & GEN 39,997.00
RES s;lj\f FOR APRIL 2021 (DEVANG PATEL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE
TECHNOLOGY & RESEARCH)
ASHOK AND RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY GEN 40,414.00
PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 {ASHOK AND RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF
PHYSIOTHERAPY)
MANIKAKA TOPAWALA INSTITUTE OF NURSING GEN 57,644.00
PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 {MANIKAKA TOPAWALA INSTITUTE OF
MURSING)
SMT. CHANDABEN MOHAMBHAI PATEL INST. OF COMPUTER GEN 68,292 .00

APPLIC%PS‘PFDR APRIL 2021 (SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL
INST. OF COMPUTER APPLICATION)
RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GEN 69,099.00

PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 (RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF

PHARMACY)
P. D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF APPLIED SCIENCES GEN 98,017.00
PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 (P. D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF APFLIED
SCIENCES)
CHANDUBHAI 5. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GEN 526,022.00
PF JV FOR APRIL 2021 (CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY)
Total 957,363.00 957,363.00
Prepared By Checked By : Authorised By
Page 1 of 12
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Income Tax Planning & Form 16

TAX PLANNING F. Y, ; 2020 — 2021

CHAROTARUNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

NAME : EAJAL MEHIR. MERCHANT

DEPT. : MCA

EMP ID: 1033

Mobile No. 98240658898

INSTL NAME :- CMPICA

PAN NO.: AKAPMI22GH

Particular

Amount Rs. Amount Rs.

GROSS SALARY TOTAL INCOME(APR-20 To Mar-11)

10,03,480

Bank Interest Income, NSC Interest re-invested etc.....

EXTRA INCOME : Exam Remun,, Overload Lect., Other Sources Income, 0

TOTAL INCOME

10,03,480

Leaz : Prof. Tax

2400

Liess.. Houze Loan Interest (Max. — Rz, 2,00,000/-)

1.20,512

Lesz: Ed Loan Interest

Lesz : Medi Claim _(Max — R, 25,000/-)

25,000

TOTAL GROSS INCOME

Tavest. (Rs. 1,50,000/-)

Employee Provident Fund

3,600

Life Inzurance Premium Paid for zelf / Spouze

30,406

Children School Tuition Fees

Houszing Loan Principal Amount

67,828

Bank ! Pozt Office § Year Depozits

Public Provident Fund

Equity Linked Savings Scheme (EL55) Mutual Funds

1,00,000

na Contribution

TOTAL INVESTMENT

Wational Pension Schemea (WPE) (Max. R=. 50,000/-) Deonation

Standard Deduction (Less)

#Net Taxable Income

TAX SLABS:-

ALL Senior Citizens

Up fo Rs. 2,50,000 = No fax | Up to Rs. 3,00,000 = Mo fax

2,50,001 - 5,00,000 = 5 % | 3,00,001— 500,000 = 5 %

£,00,001 — 10,00,000 = 20 %
Above Ra. 10,00.000 = 30 %
TAX ON INCOME

,00,001 — 10,00,000 = 20 %
Above Rs, 10,00,000 = 30 %

Deduction u'z 37/A Rebate (Max Rs, 12500/ if net
3. 5.00 Lac]

ADD : EdnCess + Health Cess (@ 4%of Tax Payahble

Total Tax Liability

Total Tax Paid from (Apr-20 to Jan-21)

INCOME TAX DUE

1,50,000
25,000

- 50000/~
6,30,568

38,614

0

38,614
1545
30,150
40,000
150

UNDERTAKING :-

Signature :- Date :-

The above Information given by me is accurate complete and include all the sources of my Income.

DA Difference Calculation and Posting

BIE) CHARUSAT

CHARUSAT
Em

D.A. Difference Calculation

Effective From Year
Paid D.A. %
To Year

New D.A. %

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

2021

Payroll Module

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

‘_“

2021  Effective From Month January
164.00
- To Month

May

167  Difference D.A. %

Weicome ERP Admin User

@ 2021-2022

ﬁ ool o
oM v
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Payroll%20Module/Da_cal-merged.pdf

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHARUSAT Campus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petlad Di. Anand -388 421 (Gujarat) India.

D.A. Difference Calculation From Jan-2019 To Mar-2019

Date 25/06/2021
OldDA @ 142.00% New DA : 143.00% Difference DA : 6.00% Status Posted

Sr  Department Year  Month DA Calculated Paid DA New DA Diff DA
No On Amount Amount Amount
1 R & D DEFARTMENT 2019  Jan 80030.00 11364200 118445.00 4803.00
Feb 80030.00 113642.00 118445.00 4803.00

Mar 79291.00 112593.00 117351.00 4758.00

Total 230351.00  339877.00 354241.00 14364.00

Total for 239351.00  339877.00 354241.00 14364.00

ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

Sr  Department Year  Month DA Calculated Paid DA New DA Diff DA
No On Amount Amount Amount
2 DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 2019  Jan 319341.00 453464.00 472625.00 19161.00
Feb 324370.00 460606.00 480068.00 19462.00

Mar 32484000 46127400 4807863.00 19489.00

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHARUSAT Campus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petlad Di. Anand -388 421 (Gujarat) India.

D.A. Difference Calculation From Jan-2019 To Mar-2019

Date 25/06/2021
OldDA : 142.00% New DA : 148.00% Difference DA : 6.00% Status Posted

SrNo Emp. Employee Name Year Month DA Calculated Paid DA New DA Diff DA
Code On Amount Amount  Amount|

1 104 PRAKASH JOHNBHAI DABHI 2019 Mar 30630.00 4349500 45332.00 1837.00

2 104 Feb 30630.00 4349500 45332.00 1837.00

3 104 Jan 28654.00 40689.00  42408.00  1719.00
............................................................................ Tmal U searano 12767600 13307200 536300

4 40  ASHOKBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL 2019 Jan 9240.00 13121.00  13675.00 554.00

5 40 Feb 8580.00 12184.00  12698.00 514.00

6 40 Mar 9240.00 13121.00  13675.00 554.00
............................................................................ Tmal C een00 3842600 4004800 162200
7 7 GIRISHBHAI RAINIKANT PATHAK 2000 Mar 19570.00 27789.00 28964.00 1175.00
8 7 Feb 19570.00 27789.00 2896400 1175.00

9 7 Jan 19570.00 27789.00  28964.00 1175.00
............................................................................ Tmal 1000 8335700 8680200 352500
10 140 RAJESHPRABHUDASPAREKH 2018 Mar 1187000 1685500 1756800  713.00
1 140 Feb 11870.00 16855.00  17568.00 713.00

12 140 Jan 11870.00 16855.00  17568.00 713.00
............................................................................ Tma| R 3561[) m . 5,055509 - 52?040{) . 21390{)
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Arrears Calculation & Payment

CH A RUSAT AN . =. Payroll Module Weicome ERP A;m:i" l;s;-
% 2021-2022

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY 0F SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Ei CHARUSAT D CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Transactions > Salary Arrears Calculation
@, Search <k Add (¥ Edit ] Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Salary Arreas Calculation

Employee Code 3136 Employee Name MANANKUMAR NARESHKUMAR SHAH
Department DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Designation ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Pay Commission 6th Pay Commission Pay Band 15600-39100 (6000)

Baslic (With AGP) 23610 AGP 6000

Pay in Salary Year 2021 Month APRIL Run No Regular

Calculation Type ‘.;,'Cnangs InBasic O Days Difference OFix Earning Difference

New Basic (With AGP) 2351000  AGP 6000.00
Effective From 01/03/2021 ) Effective To 21/03/2021 Fis]

Status Paid

Calculate

Change in Basic Arreas Calculation

Year Month Original Actual HRA(%) Difference
Days Basic DA(%)
s 0.0¢

2021 3 22920.00 164.00 164.00 10.00 BASIC 22920.00 23610.00 690.00
DA 37589.00 38720.00 1131.00

DADIFF 0.00 0.00 0.00

HRA 2292.00 2361.00 69.00

MED. CONSU 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 0.00 0.00 1890.00

Total Difference 1890.00

Remarks

18 Charotar University of Science & Techno! All Rights R
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All Govt. recognized PF, P. Tax and I. Tax Reports

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/IC.NO. 1,2.10,21, & 22

(STATE BANK OF INDIA )
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANIZATION
(USE SEPARATE CHALLAN FOR EACH MONTH)
ESTABLISHMENT CODE NO : GJ/56505 ACCOUNT GROUP NO . 23
PAID BY CASH/CHEQUE/DD .

DD MM Yy

MM YY
DUES FOR THE MONTH OF RO EES paTE OF PAYMENT. [ 25| [ 6 | [ 2021]

TOTAL NO OF SUBSCRIBER. . . . 488
AIG NO. 1 AIC NO. 10 AIC NO. 21

TOTAL WAGES DUE. | 21252038 -l 7086384 -| 21252036

SNO  PARTICULARS AICNO.1  ACNO.2 ACNO.10 ACNO.21 ACNO.22  TOTAL

AMOUNT (IN RUPEES.)

PART - 01

1. EMPLOYEE SHARE OF CONT | _______ ‘ | 35432 |
2. EMPLOYER'S SHARE OF CONT
3. ADM. CHARGES | o| | 106260

4. INSP. CHARGES

5. PENAL DEMAGES [ ______ | ‘ . | | _______ || _______ ‘ | _______ | | _______ ‘

6. MISC. PAYMENT | _______ | | _______ |

TOTAL ===> ‘ 2820878 | ‘ 106260 | | 590527 | | 35432 ‘ | 0 | | 3553007 ‘

AMOUNT IN WORDS., RUPEES THIRTY-FIVE LAKHS FIFTY-THREE THOUSAND NINETY-SEVEN ONLY

MAME OF ESTABLISHMENT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND { FOR BANK USE OMNLY )

TECHNOLOGY
ADDRESS . CHARUSAT CAMPUS AMOUNT RECEIVED RS. 3553097
AT CHANGA
TA. PETLAD DI. ANAND -388 421 FOR CHEQUES/DD.NO.  _ _ ___ _ OT. __/__J__
(GUJARAT) INDIA.PH. # +81-2697-265000 DATE OF REALIZATION
265009. FAX # +91-2697-247100.EMAIL :
INFO@CHARUSAT AC.IN WEB : DATE OF PRESENTATION
NAME OF DEPOSITOR . GRAROTAGRUISMERSIHY OF SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY BRANCH NAME .

BRANCH CODE NO. :

SIGNATURE OF DEPOSITOR. FOR CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

TOBE FILLED IN BY EMPLOYER

NAME OF BANK . CHEQUE NO./DD.NO. DATE :
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At & Post CHANGA , Ta - PETLAD, Dist - ANAND

PHONE - 02697-248133,247500

To,

The Provident Fund Commissioner,
Provident Fund Officer,
“"Bhavishyanidhi Bhavan"

Near Income Tax Circle,

Ashram Road,

AHMEDABAD - 388 014.

SUB :- Form No. 5 & 10
Ref:- GJ/AHD /56505/23

Dear Sir,

Please find Form No. 5 & 10 of our Institute for the Month of

Please acknowledge the same and do needful.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

Account Officer (Fina. & Alc.)

Enclosed : As Above.

Date : 6/25/2021

Various listing and Analysis reports

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT Campus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petiad Di. Anand 388 421 (Cujarat) India.
Salary Calculation Audit Report
Department Name :  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
St Emp.Code |Employes Name Joining Date Current Month Basic LWP|  Total Eamings| Total Deductions Net. Payment Differance
Mo, Incr. Month Resign Date Previous Month
1 8320 | MADHAY MUKUNDSHAI AJWALIA 23082019 April-2021 55000.00 55000.00 700.00 54300.00 (500.00)
Seplember March-2021 55000.00 55000.00 200.00 54800.00
2| #128 | PRITESHKUMAR NATAVARLAL PRAJAPATI 23062014 April-2021 | 281000 71218.00 13077.00 57242.00 (3100.00)
July March-2021 25810.00 71218.00 10877.00 B0342.00
P 701 1171 I et e e
b | b MR, L BBBI000 Ty 18177.00 -]
4 Tsoo0” | MRUGESHKUMAR JAYESHBHAI PATEL 180032021 April-2021 | 15000.00 15000.00 200.00 14800.00
b | et a e f e enaeeeeo MBI L 2800000 0 e BT et -]
5 B20 | RAVIKUMAR VIJAYEHAI PATEL 170052013 April-2021 26500.00 73357.00 21414.00 51943.00
- June March-2021 26500.00 73357.00 1B414.00 54043.00
T | PR TR e e T g | e S s S T
June March-2021 26500.00 73357.00 25824.00 47533.00
7| i | JALPESH HARKISHANBHAI WASA 180772012 April2021 | 2r3n0.00 | 75540.00 1377.00 B4172.00 (100000}
February March-2021 27380.00 75548.00 10377.00 B5172.00
8| 214 | BIMAL HARIVADAN PATEL /082005 April-2021 ™" so8sn.00 | 85029.00 12644.00 72385.00 10600 00
August March-2021 30850.00 8502000 23244.00 £1785.00
T TR 1 0 i s e RS
Apel March-2021 4024000 13541800 26000.00 10841000
TR RS SRS MR BB s e e | e g e
-
12| BHA 7 Y Y 870, X
July March-2021 32260.00 2680200 2112000 777200
13| 8242 | SAGAR MUKESHBHAI PATEL 1022016 April-2021 | 2s0s0.00 £8137.00 22200.00 46037.00 7000.00
e | OB e b MY BSOSD0OY o SwToof 26900.00 L B003T00)
14 8246 | HARSH PINAKINBHAI PATEL 1022016 April-2021 | 2s0s0.00 £8137.00 2200.00 6603700 10500.00
February 1005/2021 March-2021 25050.00 £0137.00 12700.00 56437.00
TOTAL 420,400.00 0.00 1,038,463.00 188,997.00 840,456.00 40,551.00
420,400.00 0.00 1,027,670.00) 218,955.00 a08,915.00
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHARUSAT Camgus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petlad Di. Anand -388 421 (Gujarat) India.

Manthly Salary Register for April, 2021

Date - 26/06/2021

Sr. Name sof Basic DA HRA Mad. Allow ™ Spec. Allow. DA Diff. Total Eamigs Net Employer PF
Mo, Employses PF. PTax ITax uc oth. Ded Sec. Dep. Cre. Soe. Total Deductions|  PRvment Net cost to Employer
SEC.LOAN | KD.C.CLoan
1 | CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUITE OF TECHNOLOGY 260 S086E1 | B741.261 533,004 24607 85,526 33850 15207010.00 47788
1433474 52,450 778,300 178,775 50,000 01200 3251828.00 15744805.00
sl s s s T T e & — g .
OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 141,000 721 20,000 13,400 366816.00 2465701.00
79
3| RAMANEHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 1.081.470 475 3,100 8,825 3,000 2601058.00 s7600
218,364 197,700 8,535 20,000 14,100 528075.00 2658658.00
4’ |INDUKAKA IPCOWALA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 708,938 42861 1807 5737 5,000 1466886.00|  118388.00 30600
@047 105,200 7517 20,000 280518.00 1487486 00
) B
204154 30,000 14.400 47E391.00 3263815.00
| | 13,881 | | 1
& |ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF s 576,008 1,600 5,150 3500 117684100 1011570.00 35788
PHYSIOTHERAPY 75.736 938 8,500 165071.00 1212400.00
I 7233 | |
7' |DR.K.C PATEL R & D GENTRE 3 132720 300 1,200 365153.00 200755.00 5400
22.708 £5398.00 370853.00
|8 | MANIKAKA TOPAWALA INSTITUTE OF NURSING 40 52,786 2,400 7,500 3500 | 180063000 1648704.00 | s0022 |
5,100 5013 10,000 13.500 241926.00 1041552.00
|9 | CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND = 51,099 1,800 3a75 6,000 | 215567800 1653119.00 | 39360 |
TECHNOLOGY 308,100 10523 21.100 502760.00 2105230.00
b s o e s T L B T B e e
28,700 3062 10,000 6,100 102180.00 B64152.00
| XTEL INST! A 000 00
TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH 10,000 6,800 242174.00 2112817.00
g e T e g
2,550,239.00 113,000.00  2,005,990.00 | 233,666.00 170,000.00 184,100.00 6226037.00 34327187.00
61005200 |  348,990.00
- .
PATEL KETAN VISHNUEHAI W &?JAA
Prepared By Checked By Authorized By
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHARUSAT CAMPUS, AT CHANGA, TA. PETLAD DI ANAND -388 421 (GUJARAT) INDIA.

Bank Letter for APRIL , 2021 Date : 2606202

Re: Disbursement of Salary Thourgh Bank

Dear sir,

‘We are subrmithing herewi

We also enclose a chegue for Rs. 27,239,984.00

Please credit the amount mentioned against individual Alc of respective employees.

SrNo  Emp Code Hame of Employee Bank Branch Al Bank AIC Met Payable
Code Hame Type L Amount
. B Y omaearaa ] . S e 00 oo 100,904.00
S LIRS PATHAK GOMBHM A MO .. S e o S L S, 419100
S S et caiede b e S, o S o, ok S ... N 20,0700
A . S P KAITIL NN . S i S ... S .
S LI A O N e 1 i S o MMy fpanlm
LI . S PATEL AV LAY .. S e _____ o em SA8000
o " PATEL DR G, e S 1 i S 0 i MoeLm
S ... PTEL PAMCD OO ... o o ... o S i S, 84,004.00
A LA L, ] i S i o . S ot Ll
R PATEL BRAVDIF CHANDUBRAL S T oor e TAQTA0
L I L MOELMETMGMAR IHBHY .. S .. o S S STET0
.. S AR BHAGUBHN AW o e o e 038000
S S— R A VOO ... .. S o ... o S . L e
B PATEL SANDIPASHARHAL ] o e oot e ranm
L S PATELARMNBHIAIRANTINN o L S ... S L
L PAELAUR SUeHAMMBHNY ! . S e o S ... ... S 1048200
LA — NOELWAMUMRHMOOWEINY .. S e _____ o S 12000000
. S S DILAN B R eeeeeeeenne o S o, ok N ... S n000M
A S— R e -] . S i S ... LA L
»0 __» PATELALPERH wmeHy ! . S e O ol N0
. S MOELWAHEH M ] .. S e e 10000
S — DAROT oA NN ] . S e o e 150800
S S— PATEL AN A ... .. S o ... o S . 101310
T . PATELDILIPRANTIBHAL o e oot meEls o lage.m
S N POELAMOKMM IV ] .. S e o e 2100000
... S e e i i S e o nA%r M
- Page 1 of 1
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Area of operation: Student Admission and Support

Student enroliment:

E CHARUSAT N

Student Enroliment

®vYes

Existing CHARUSAT Student ? No

CHARUSAT Old Student
ID

18BCA018

Student Information

Registration Date *

05/06/2021

Full Name (As Per MR W« PATEL

12th/Last Marksheet)
Display Name LFM

Mother's Name

Date of Birth * n
Gender * @Male Female
University *
Institute *
Admission Year *

Is D2D Admission ®No Yes

KALPANABEN DILIPBHAI PATEL

Welcome ABHILASH SHUKLA!

=_. e-Governance Module 2
ﬁ S| (')

< Get Student Data

fields with * sign and/or red bordered are mandatory to fill
=

| KRUNAL

Admission Date *

| DILIPBHAI

PATEL KRUNAL DILIPBHAI

Mobile No * | 9624702091 |

Email * | Kkrunal2099@gmail.com |

Transgender NoPaperForms ApplicationNo

Moti 27 Patidar Samaj *

Admission Caste *

I |
5}
4

Select...

GUJCET/JEE/CMAT/Other

Save Clear

Admission Type * | Select v |
Admission Term First Admission Semester 1

5
Freeship Card Holder ®No Yes

ACPC Merit ACPC Merit Marks

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Registration slip:

Student Registration Details

Student ID 21TMCA082 Password 190892

Print Admission Receipt

Charotar University of Science And Technology Student Copy

CHANGA - 388 421, TA.: Petlad, DIST.: Anand

Registration Date:  05/06/2021

Student ID o 21TMCAQ82
Name of Student : PATEL KRUPESHKUMAR JAYENDRAKUMAR

Date of Birth T 19/08/1992 Gender : Male
Name of Institute : SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Admitted Branch © MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS - MCAL

Admission Type : MANAGEMENT QUOTA

Entrance Test SEAT No -

Government Merit Number

Authorized Signature Student Signature

OfficeCopy
Charotar University of Science And Technology

CHANGA - 388 421, TA.: Petlad, DIST.: Anand

Regi ion Date:  05/06/2021

Student ID T 21TMCA082
Name of Student : PATEL KRUPESHKUMAR JAYENDRAKUMAR
Date of Birth T 19/08/1992 Gender : Male
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Students academics:

ECHARUSAT L. =. e-Governance Module

TAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOG

Institute CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Degree BTECH(CE)

Current Semester 6

Counsellor AMRINBANU MUJAMIL SHAIKH

Select Semester 6

D19CE143
PAHILWANI ADITYA RAJKUMAR

103 Visha oswad jain hostel IB patel school
Vidhyanagar 388120 Gujarat . '
D 9427437256

View Syllabus University Result

ZIEN

Attendance ‘

Welcome RITESH PATEL

@ O

Students > Student Academic ck To Search b

Student Information

aditya.pahilwani@gmail.com

= 7063567779 ‘

Student ID card generation:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
At & Po:Changa - 388421, Dist:Anand, Gujarat, India
sl Ph. : 02697247500, Fax : 02697247100

CI_—[AL]SAT_
IDENTITY CARD
Student ID : 17CE055
) Name : MEHTA JAINIL ¢
Prog. : BTECH(CE)

Sign : Registrar

CHANDUBHAI . PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Bx S feetar

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
At & Po:Changa - 388421, Dist:Anand, Gujarat, India
Ph. : 02697247500, Fax : 02697247100

| IDENTITY CARD

Student ID : 17CE093
Name : ROHIT DHIRENKUMAR P
Prog. : BTECH(CE)
| g == (S
Registrar
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

a7 1 P
CHARUSAT

Sign :
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Course registration:

[} CHARUSAT

e-Governance Module

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Student Course Registration ( Next Semester )

Welicome ADITYA PAHILWANI

@ 2 O

Registration Period - Status e
Student ID : D19CE143 Academic Year 12021-22
Student Name . PAHILWANI ADITYA RAJKUMAR

Degree . BTECH(CE) Semester 57

Total Courses £ Regular Courses 6
University Elective(s) 0 Other Elective(s) |

Regular Courses

et

CE4M1 BIG DATAANALYTICS TH*PR TH-3 PR-2
CE442 DESIGN OF LANGUAGE PROCESSORS TH*PR TH-4 PR-1 v]
CE443 CLOUD COMPUTING TH*PR TH-3 PR-1
CE444 INTERNET OF THINGS TH*PR TH-3 PR-1 v]
CE446 SUMMER INTERNSHIP-II PR PR-3
CE448 SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-V PR PR-1 v]
Program Elective Course(s)- Group 1
Allow to select 1 Course(s)
CE4T1 BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY THPR TH-4 PR
CE472 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION & MOBILE COMPUTING TH*PR TH-4 PR-1
CE473 MACHINE LEARNING TH*PR TH-4 PR-1 =

Fees for Semester - 6

_ o —
Amount

TUITION FEES 64000.00 64000.00 0.00 0.00

6 UNI. EXAM. FEES 2000.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 66000.00 66000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Save & Continue

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Admission cancellation:

E CHARUSAT N . =. e-Governance Module Weicome ADMINISTRATOR!

Admission Cancel

Institute CSPIT -
University CHARUSAT -
Degree BTECH(CE) -
Admission Year 2020-21 -
IsD20 7 Yes

Roll No

Name

Studenl Status ADMISSION GANGELLED -

o [ o

Admission Cancel

Student Admission Registration | Select | Type
Name Type Date
1

D20CE167  PANCHAL PARTHKUMAR STATE 0211112020 ADMISSION GANGELLED - | [Emaitecaived from Viay St ‘

for Cancellation

KANAIYALAL QUOTA

Student login dashboard:
ECHARUSAT m Ja > =. Dashboard Welcome NUPUR KUMARI

KA ol
'3

2 Time Table 9 Lecture Gross Attendance of Semester 6 - 88 %

Class Present/ Total Percenta
e [course — [cmsspe | presentios | porcomage |

CE347 /108 LECT 37/41 90%
CE347/10S LAB 12714 85%
CE348/1S LECT 35/39 89%
CE348/18 LAB 15715 100%
CE349/TC LECT 23/27 85%

% Fees Details ™= University Result

mmmm- m il m

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Student profile:

Bl CHARUSAT S

s
General Information

swsert s

Regesraton naie 2nor2015

bl e e PAALAAN ADTVA
(a5 P Last arkenost)

Ospiay Nameo L PVHLVGANI ADI1YA RAIKUMAR
Molhers Name a0 gopwant pansant

Birth Date: 031117000 =]

Bt maco Jrrm—

Gender * Ousle  OFem: ordor
2D Admission © 15020 Stusont

Unwersty * CHARUSAT

Instiute * cserr

Frogram *

Admission Term

Dt of Adm

=]

Adssion Yeur (Uni}*

Curent Sem A

Adm

10n 1y

GUICCTUELCHATIOTHER

AckC et 1230405
Handicapoes . e
VIP Refrence

Academic Information

Last School Coliege Details

0e Name OLANI

GUARAT

sestNo.  COPAM
Obtained

Local Address

B copy |[ Bpaste
RoomNo Tt Ne/Bhock | 109
o -

Name.of g

Premises
SR

[repre———

L MarnRos 13 patel schoot
Area ocaity crc

CryTownoaiage © Vityaray
sipsta Code 260120
R Anana
Distice Anana

State Suparat
Countsy Incia
Permanent Addre:

Boopy |[_2pasie

Room o i No k| 111
Name of Bulding [
Frem
Secetyshentasols
S Benina aaisar sona
Locaiy
cryounvatage aaps
sl Code sr020
—— icn
£ uen
St Gurat
Couy nga
Guardian's Information
Futname © WR v | sk
ALe | R
Rettin” FarheR
Servee Type sernce
Desig ccup Buness
Annua Famiy inceme 12000800
o Sowces
Contact Information
#iCopy ][ DiPaste
RoomNo FatNoBock | 1117
No

Name of Gulding!
‘Sacicty/sherManola

Benind s ord
Aspur

Zippostal coce 70205

TaucarTens e

Ot e

stare G

Consry Py

Scholarship Details

——— Avaied From
f

Setet - e

2 Seioct <
3 Setect -
‘Stusent verincaton @ vertes

Percontiie | Yoar

Dashboard Module Weicome ADITYA PAHILWANE
> 32 o

Fressiip Card Hoer

ACPC MERIT MARKS

Desciplion

ADIPUR

iNOIA

MARCH™ o
wRcH  GHsER
Stugents babie No = 9427437256
Phone No 053367779
Fersonal Fmal © rrp————
CHARUSAT Emm
AL
Eimergency No
Studenit's Mt No = saz7437256
Phonc o rosss6 119
Personal Email © sty i g cor
CHARUSAT Fmst
uRL
Conergency No
AssUMAL FAILAN
HAR ASSUMAL PAIILIWANI
~  Quamcion* ehamaci
- Setor e FRIVATE >
nausty Tye FHARIBIOTECI FCLINIAL -
Organizaticn Name Aok Detroutors
Guardian's Moble No aeraaarrne
Gusrsian's Prane No 7363532080
Persensl Emal ralkumar paniianiyanoo
URL
FAX N
[— JR———
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Online fees payment:

@ . e-Governance z. X [ Charusat University | Best Univer X 4 (]

€& C @ charusatacin * & i}

plication Form | Prospectus of PG Diploma in Clinical Hypnosis | Download PGDCH Application Form | PhD Admission 2021 | TENDER
PLACEMENTS DONATIONS CAREERS CONVOCATIONS ALUMNI LIBRARY NIRF ADMISSION LOGIN SCHOLARSHIPS SAMA]SCHOLARSHIP

SAMA] GOSHTI CONTACT US

CHARUSAT HOME ABOUTUS~  INSTITUTES- ADMISSIONv  RESEARCHv  CENTERS & CELLS

STUDENT'SCORNER~ Q

oy r I\.HAKOTARUNN OF
A SCil
4 cusieNCEAND TECHNOLOG Hostels
'““ Transportation

Downloads

Exam Result

{ Transcript / Duplicate Grade Card
Student Satisfaction Survey

Placement Cell

Detention Rules Admission Inquiry
Wellness Program

Application For Transfef@iats]sll=1ileIs N =gy}
Application For Name Correction In Grade Card

Student's Academic Awards

N
e |

R
Yan
e-Governance

| LATEST NEWS | TOP STORIES <> | ANNOUNCEMENT

Rankings
Ideal nation is
; ; where the strong d
https://www.charusat.ac.in/# e 3

Need Personal Assistance for Admission?

[8] screencapture-172..jpg A Showall; | X

Student Fees Payments

ITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

697-265025, 02697-265011 HDFC Bank regarding_queries contact : Tirth Dave - 9375011970 Pranav Trivedi - 93776

Instructions Student Information

e Enter Student ID

e Click On Next Button StudentID Enroliment No
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Student Fees Payments

contact: Krunal Patel - 02697-265024, 02697-265025, 02697-265011 HDFC Bank regarding_queries contact: Tirth

Instructions Student Information

Please note that the payment less
than Minimum Due will not be StudentID 20BPT046
accepted by the system. Payment

after Due Date can only be

accepted by HDFC/AXIS Bank on Student Name MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP
the Chall int date.
i Institute Name ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY
® Fees can be Paid through below
[pEtionsH two optiohs: Program BPT Current Semester 1
1. Online Payment
e Fee Type ® Academic Fees
3. At KDCC, Changa Branch
4, At AXIS Branch
* If you select Online Payment, You . .
can pay the fees via Debit Card / Pendlng Fees Details
Credit Card or Net Banking. To
Pay Fees online click on Make Semester Fees Description Pending Fee
Payment.
* [f you select At HDFC/AXIS 1 TUITION FEES 78000
Branch, You can pay the fees at All :
Branch of HDFC/AXIS Bank. To
Pay Fees at HDFC/AXIS Bank click 1 UNI. ENROLL. FEES 1500
on Generate Challan, Printed
Challan is to be presented to 1 UNL. EXAM. FEES 2000
HDFC/AXIS Bank for payment of
fees,
1 ALUMNI MEMBERSHIP FEES 1000

If you select At KDCC, Changa

Branch, You can pay the fees at

Changa Branch of KDCC Bank. To Total Pending Fees 82500
Pay Fees at KDCC Bank click on

Generate Challan, Printed Challan

is to be presented to KDCC Bank Fees to be Paid Due Date
At Changa Branch for payment of
f INR 82500 05/03/2021
‘ees.
* To pay fees for any other
Student/wrong Student ID or
Name, Pl click on Search Again Payment Options

link.

Online Payment (Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking)
At HDFC Branch
At KDCC, CHARUSAT Campus, Changa Branch

At AXIS Branch

* There are no extra charges for any of payment options.

Generate Challan

Student Fees Payments

GHAROTAR UNVERSTY OF SENGE AN

:s Regarding queries, contact :  Krunal Patel - 02697-265024, 02697-265025, 02697-265011 HDFC Bank regarding qu

Dear Student,
Please note down "Transaction No" for your reference. This would help you to track your payment and for further
communication with the CHARUSAT.

Transaction No ©A0000175207

StudentID 208PTO46

Student Name MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP

Institute Name ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

Program BPT Current Semester 1
Fees Type Academic Fees

Fees to be Paid 5000

Go Back To Review
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s = '
2 : C Claim up to
F“'."H all V.‘;g" HIIES 250 CashBack on Education  ofter vaiia i 304 dune 2021
wishes with § =17V 5y with HDFC Bank Debit Cards
5 Yoch Moy kovo &
17 < - 3 4a
lat e o
0A0000175207
English v
Payment Information ORDER DETAILS
— > cord Number Order #: 0A0000175207
0P @ Order Amount 5000.00
Debit Cards s (@ RuPays VISA
Expiry Date cw Total Amount INR 5000.00
Net Banking Month v Year v =54

1
o As per RBI's directive, w.e.f October 01, 2020, any indian debi/credit
card not yet used for online e-commerce will be blocked for all online
transactions. In case of such failure, please contact your card issuing
bank to enable online usage

1 agree with the Privacy Policy by proceeding with this payment.

INR 5000.00 (Total Amount Payable)

= e

Powered by ("I IO _

Student Fees Payments

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

any Fees Regarding_queries, contact :  Krunal Patel - 02697-265024, 02697-265025, 02697-265011 HDFC Bank regarc

Instructions Aborted - | wish to pay through another payment option.

® Your payment has been
rejected by Payment Gate Pay Another Fee

way. Pl. try again.

Transaction ID OA0000175207 Payment Gateway Ref. 110180672096
No.

StudentID 20BPT046

Student Name MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP

Fees Paid 0.00

Payment Date Jun 09, 2021
Pending fees:

L]
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Date :2106/2021

U & PU PATEL DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Pending Fee Report
T | REFE . EXAM _ ALFE  DEFOSIT ; TTOTAL PENDING

BTECHICE]

Roil o Student Name

HCEE AGRAWAL AKASH
19CE0IS ) BHUVA YOGANSHI
e
19CED19 5}
19CE023 (S)

19CE041(S)  'HEMNANI BHAVIK
N

19CE0S0(S)  (KANANISIDDHRAJ |
H

19CE93 (S)

PATODIYAAI

19CENS (M) [RABARADM.I

1SCENE(S)  [RAMANLUJANISH |
D

19CE 142 (5)

19CE151 ()

19CE15T [F)

cemars)

penaing amount s for State Quota aomission Page 1013
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Bonafide cum percentage certificate:

June 21, 2021

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that Mr. BAROT KUNDANKUMAR HEMANTBHAI was a bonafide student
of our institute having ID No 16BCA005. He has completed his Three year full time
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION program as a regular student from SMT.
CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (A
constituent college of CHARUSAT) with 4.96 CGPA.

The medium of instruction of his study at this college was in ENGLISH.
He was bearing good moral character during his study.

This letter is issued to him on his own request.

Principal
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Backlog certificate:

June 21, 2021 CHA/ADM/EA/BC/2021/06/037
To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that ADHYARU HARDIK JAYPRAKASH having ID.
No:19BPHO001 has completed his Third S ter of B.Pharm. Pr from RPCP,
a constituent institute of Charotar University of Science and Technology.

His backlog summary during the academic session 2019-20 to 2020-21 is as under:

Session No. of
Passin|
ST corester . O Month g No.of  Backiog attempts
No. Regular Year Backlog Courses to clear
Exam Backlog
December December
1 1 ot 5010 NIL NIL NIL
2 2 June 2020 June 2020 NIL NIL NIL
3 3 December December NIL NIL NIL

2020 2020
Further, it is certify that his Cumulative Grade Point Average(CGPA) is 7.21
at the end of Third semester which is equivalent to 72.68%**,
The total duration of above programme is Eight semester i.e. Four years.
The University wishes him a bright future.
Deputy
Registrar
CHARUSAT
** Percentage calculating Formula based on Linear Variation: X = 8 x (CGPA-5) + 55

Backlog certificate:

June 21, 2021 CHA/ADM/EA/BC/2021/06/033
To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that JANKIBEN DAXESHBHAI PATEL having ID. No: 15BPHO052
has completed her Final Year of B.Pharm. Programme in Academic Year 2013-19 from
FAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, a constituent institute of Charotar
University of Science and Technology.

Her backlog summary during the session 2013-16 to 2018-19 15 as under:

Session Passin No. of
Sr Semester of Monthg No. of Backlog | attempts
No. Regular Year Backlog | Courses | to clear
Exam Backlog
FH112,
Decamb PH113,
1 1 E;;% =0 | apil 2017 5 FH114, 02
FH118,
MAT31.1
PH11T.
2 2 April 2018 | Mey 2017 4 e 02
MAT41.1
N b FHZ18.,
3 3 ";S;"a = | March 2012 3 PH217, 0z
PH212
October
‘ 4 ‘ 4 ‘ May 2017 ‘ o017 ‘ 1 ‘ PH221 ‘ ot
Movember PH315,
5 5 ot March 2019 3 FH218, 02
PH318
. September
‘ 5 ‘ [ ‘ April 2018 ‘ ors ‘ 1 ‘ PH328.2 ‘ ot
Movember PH415,
‘ 7 ‘ 7 ‘ s March 2019 ‘ z ‘ mreqT ‘ ot
| E | E | April 2012 | April 2012 | HIL | HIL | HIL

Cumulative Grade Point Average(CGPA) is 3.18 at the end of Eight semester which is
equivalent to 56.44%0%.

The University wishes her a bright future.

Deputy
Registrar
CHARUSAT
** Percentage calculating Formula based on Linear Variation: X = 8 x (CGPA-3) + 35
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Convocation report:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHARUSAT

s g

CHAAQTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

10<sup>th</sup> CONVOCATION
REGISTRATION FORM

PART-1 STUDENT INFORMATION

StudentName

Father's Name

CGPA

: MISTRY KARTIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI
: BHARATBHAI MISTRY

Month & Year of Completion : April 2019

Student ID No. : 12CE121 Gender : MALE
Degree : BTECH(CE)

Institute : CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Faculty : FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING

Branch : COMPUTER ENGG.

Month & Year of Admission  : JULY 2012

: 5.27 Class Awarded : Second Class

PART- Il STUDENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION

Address

City

State
Phone(Residential)
(Office)

(Mobile)

E-Mail Address

: 44 V.D.PATEL SOCIETY

NEAR RAILWAY STATION

UTTARSANDA
: UTTARSANDA Pincode
: GUJARAT Country
: 8140441839 Aadhaar Number
: 9662855188

: mistrykartik28@gmail.com

: 387370
: INDIA
: 670060493288
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Area of operation: Student Admission and Support
2. Student Counselling:

My Counselees

- C H A RUSAT n. =. e-Governance Module Welcome NIRAJ VYAS

Wy Counselees

Current Semester Stu s Dolets
8 2]

PASS QUT u

1 15BPHO43 AVANI JIGNESH PATEL

2 158PHO53 JHANVI ANANDRAO PATEL 8 PASS OUT Ll
3 15BPHO87 POOJA SHAILESHBHAI PATEL -] PASS OUT 0}
4 16BPHO8D RAJGOR HARSH MAHASUKH 8 PASS QUT @
5 15BPH082 SAIYAD NAZIYABANU IMTIYAZ AHEMAD 8 PASS OUT &
L) 15BPHO86 SHAH KEVAL ATULEHAI 8 PASS OUT ]
7 168PHO1S HADIYAL RAVI DHIRUBHAI 8 PASS OUT a
8 16BPHO44 PATEL DHRUV| BHARAT 8 PASS OUT &
2 16BPHOGE PATEL RIYA HITESHKUMAR 8 PASS OUT 2]
10 16BPHO72 PATEL SWETA BHARATKUMAR 8 PASS OUT a5
1 16BPH099 VAGHELA JAYDEEP MAHESHEHAL 8 PASS OUT a
12 17BPHO0S DESAI TAPANKUMAR TUSHARBHAI 8 PASS OUT ]
13 17BPHO36 PARWANI BHAVNA SURESHBHA! 8 PASS OUT o
14 17BPHO54 PATEL JAY ATUL 8 PASS OUT &
15 17BPH088 PATEL NIRAVBHAI RAJNIBHAI 8 PASS OUT 2]
16 . 178PHO08S RANA SWAPNIL ALPESHKUMAR 8 PASS OUT ]
7 — 17BPHI04 WAGHASIYA HETULA DIPAKBHAL 8 PASS OUT &
s
18 19BPHO55 PATEL PRACHI VIKESHKUMAR 4 ACTIVE 2]
4
i 19BPHO5H PATEL PREXA SANJAYKUMAR 4 ACTIVE &
y 4 l
20 w 19BPHOS7 PATEL PREYASH PRITESH 4 ACTIVE &
21 19BPHO58 PATEL RIDDHAM BHASKARBHAI 4 ACTIVE L]
22 19BPHO59 PATEL SHREYABEN MINESHBHAI 4 ACTIVE &
28 m 198PHO83 SOHAM ATUL PATEL 4 ACTIVE J
B 19BPHD99 PATEL PRATHAMKUMAR NILESHKUMAR a ACTIVE L
()
2 208PH101 WARMORA KASHYAPKUMAR ALKESHBHAI 2 ACTIVE &
26 20BPH102 WASAVA BHAVINKUMAR FATESINGBHAI 2 ACTIVE L]
27 208PH103 KOSHTA SANSKRUTI PRABHAT 2 ACTIVE Ll
28 208PH104 PATEL HITANSHI VIMALKUMAR 2 ACTIVE &

@ 2018 Gharotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Counselee Details - General

Welcome NIRAJ VYAS

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CH ARUS AT L. =. e-Governance Module

Counselee Details

Student Status ACTIVE

Student Details (® General

Information

Academic Information

3]
R vy

19BPH055 PATEL PRACHI VIKESHKUMAR 8200153255 prachivp11@gmail.com 9428880853
|
2 w_ 19BPH056 PATEL PREXA SANJAYKUMAR 6359052389 prexasd@gmail.com 9924997385 X
3 | 19BPH057 PATEL PREYASH PRITESH 9904466567 mrpreyashpatel2002@gmail.com 9824646567 K3
4 77 19BPH058 PATEL RIDDHAM BHASKARBHAI 9106991698 riddhampatel6092@gmail.com 9825408727 L
5 19BPH059 PATEL SHREYABEN MINESHBHAI 8141294303 patelshreya0209@gmail.com 9825828696 S
6 19BPH083 SOHAM ATUL PATEL 7779062878 sp0725062@gmail.com 9925839789 -
7 19BPH099 PATEL PRATHAMKUMAR NILESHKUMAR 9106073556 ppatel7062@gmail.com 9924486969 L
8 20BPH101 VARMORA KASHYAPKUMAR ALKESHBHAI 8780413757 kashyapvarmora@gmail.com 9428571021 o
9 20BPH102 VASAVA BHAVINKUMAR FATESINGBHAI 6353361857 vsvbhavin007@gmail.com 8153978072 - 3
10 20BPH103 KOSHTA SANSKRUTI PRABHAT 9510769476 sanskrutikoshta@gmail.com 9426303567 -
11 20BPH104 PATEL HITANSHI VIMALKUMAR 9265776111 hitanshipatel1.2018@gmail.com 9714189081 E 5

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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about:blank

Counselee Details — Academic

E CHARUSAT N. =. e-Governance Module Welcome NIRAJ VYAS

® 3o
Counselee Details

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Student Status ACTIVE -

Student Detalls General Information (& Academic Information Display Attendance (%)

1 4

19BPHO55 PATEL PRACHI VIKESHKUMAR Paid Registered 8.19 Updated L
2 19BPH056 PATEL PREXA SANJAYKUMAR 4 Paid Registered 1.89 dated 5
3 19BPHO57 PATEL PREYASH PRITESH 4 Paid Registered Updated L
4 19BPH058 PATEL RIDDHAM BHASKARBHAI 4 Paid Registered 819 Updated &
5 18BPH058 PATEL SHREYABEN MINESHBHAI 4 Paid Registered 718 Updated L
6 19BPH083 SOHAM ATUL PATEL 4 Paid Registered 6.84 Updated ES
7 19BPH099 PATEL PRATHAMKUMAR NILESHKUMAR 4 Paid Registered 6.63 Updated &
8 20BPH101 VARMORA KASHYAPKUMAR ALKESHBHAI 2 Pending Registered - dated =
9 20BPH102 VASAVA BHAVINKUMAR FATESINGBHAI 2 Paid Registered 653 Updated L
10 20BPH103 KOSHTA SANSKRUTI PRABHAT 2 Paid Registered 6.38 Updated &
1 20BPH104 PATEL HITANSHI VIMALKUMAR 2 Paid Registered 769 Updated L

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Counselling Session Schedule & Details

E CHARUSAT A . =. e-Governance Module Welcome NIRAJ VYAS

Student Counselle Attendance

Counselling Schedule Details

Academic Year 2020-21 - + Add Counselle Schedule

Term Even -

Schedule Type Past Future Today @Al

————

Schedule Details

1 07/12/2018 Saturday 08:10 AM 10:10 AM YES
2 14/12/2019 Saturday 09:10 AM 10:10 AM YES M
3 28/12/2019 Saturday 09:10 AM 10:10 AM YES
4 25/01/2020 Saturday 09:10 AM 10:10 AM YES
5 08/02/2020 Saturday 09:10 AM 10:10 AM YES
[ 22/02/2020 Saturday 09:10 AM 10:10 AM YES
7 29/02/2020 Saturday 09:10 AM 10:10 AM YES in
8 14/03/2020 Saturday 09:10 AM 10:10 AM YES (13

018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Page | 99



Annexures (A/B/C/D/E)
E (@ CHARUSAT . B=. e-Governance Module Welcome NIRAJ VYAS

KA

Annexures

Annexure A Annexure B Annexure C Annexure D Annexure E

18 Charotar Unive of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Annexures A

Charotar University of Science and Technelogy (CHARUSAT)
RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
Counsellor Allocation Sheet
Name of Counsellor: NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS

= Email ID: nirajvyas.phi@charusat.ac.in Extension No: 5166
1 Mo, stugent ID. Student Hamea Semaster
1 15BPHO43 AVANI JIGNESH PATEL 2
2 15BFHOE2 JHAMWT AMANDRAD PATEL 2
3 15BPHOST POCJA SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 2
4 15BPHOE0 RAJGOR HARSH MAHASUKH 2
5 15BPHOEZ SANYAD MAZIYABANU IMTIVAZ AHEMAD 2
] 15BPHOEE SHAH KEVAL ATULBHAI 2
T 18BPHO1S HADIYAL RAVI DHIRUBHAI a
2 18BPHO44 PATEL DHRUV| BHARAT 2
2 18BPHOGE PATEL RIVA HITESHKUMAR a
10 18BPHOT2 FPATEL SWETA BHARATHUMAR a
11 18EFHODE VAGHELA JAYDEEP MAHESHEHAI 2
12 17BPHO0S DESAlI TAPANKUMAR TUSHAREHAI a
13 1TEFHOZE FARWANI BHAVMNA SURESHEHAI 2
14 1TEFHOE4 FATEL JAY ATUL 2
15 1TEFHOGE FATEL MIRAVEHAI RAJMIBHAI 2
16 1TEFHOEE RAMA EWAPHIL ALPESHKUMAR 2
17 17TBPH104 WAGHAST A HETULA DIFAKBHAI 2
18 18EFHOEE FATEL FRACHI VIKESHKUMAR 4
18 18EFHO58 FATEL FREXA SAMJAYEUMAR 4
20 19BPHOST PATEL PREYASH PRITESH 4 |
2 19BPHO58 PATEL RIDDHAM BHASKARBHAI 4
22 19BPHO5S PATEL SHREYABEM MIMESHEHAI 4
23 19BPHOE3 SOHAM ATUL PATEL 4
24 19BPHOES PATEL PRATHAMKUMAR MILESHKUMAR 4
25 20BPH101 WARMORA KASHYAPKLUMAR ALKESHEHAI 2
28 20BPH102 WASAVA BHAVINKUMAR FATESINGEHAI 2
27 20BPH103 KIDSHTA SANSKRUTI PRABHAT 2
28 20BPH104 PATEL HITAMSHI VIMALKLMAR 2
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Annexures B

Charotar University of Science and Technology (CHARUSAT)

Annexure B

Student Counselling System

Student's Personal Data Sheet/Primary Details
1 Student's Full Mame PATEL PREXA SANIAYKUMAR
2 Date of Birth 10/ 202001
3 Identity Mumkser 10BPHOSE
4 Current Semester 4
bl Emil prexcasdi@gmail .com
8 Fhone Mumber {Personal) 8350052389
7 Fhone gﬁ;n'dh;{;menlsl‘ DODA0OTARE
o | e [OONOSICESRISHOTE cuR e
Address MDA
a Permanent Residentisl 2, YAMUNA NAGAR SOCIETY, VISNAGAR ROAD, -, UNJHA,
Address Pincode: 354170, Ta LJHS, Dist: MEHSANA, GUJARAT, INDLA
10 First Language
11 Medium of Instruction up to
12th Std.
12 Hobbies and Interests
a) Indoor Games/Sports
b} | Outdoor Games/Sports
¢} | Other Activities! Events
ay | A O e
13 Awards! Achisvement. If
any.
14 Career Choice/ Goal
Academic Details
Semester Wise CGPA
Semester 1 | Semester? | Semester3 | Semester 4 | Semestar§ | Semester EE"‘;E'E’ 531-?1:3
7.20 773 7.20
Semester Wise Backlog (If any)
Semester 1 | Semester2? | Semester3 | Semester 4 | Semester5 | Semester 8 EE'“.‘;E'H EE"fH
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Annexures C

PP . <om a + PR o
Charotar University of Science and Technology (CHARUSAT)
Student Counselling System
Counsellor Response Sheet
(To be filled in by Teacher Counsellor)
&
Name of the Student ID Number
s " Institute/
emester Department
General Information
e-governance details N -
1 " duly filled in Yes No
Are parents/ guardians
2 | updated about Student’s Yes No
performance?
Yes No
3 Fees Paid If no. Specify reason:
A. Academics Matters {Kindly tick (%) and elaborate wherever necessary}
1 | Classroom Attendance Regular 70% & above Trregular (Less than 70%)
Regularity in submission
2 | of Assignments/ Project Regular Irregular
Report, etc.
Teaching Methods Comprehension
Acad hall Kindly Specify:
3 faced
Appeared in all Examinations | | Inability to appear in few
4 Regularity in ﬂ]l-])ﬂl.’ing If could not appear in any Internal/ External Examination, Specify the reason:
Internal/ Examination
s .'it,se.d Unfair :\Ienlns Yes | | No |
luring Examination
[ Desired Performance
7 Actual Performance
8 | Area of Concern, if any
1
9 Remedial Suggestions | 2
for Improvement 3
]
Career Guidance in line
10 | with student’s Career
‘Choice/ Goal
B. Social Matters {Kindly tick (%) and or elaborate wherever necessary}
with Faculty Members:
Good | | Fair | ‘ Needs Attention ‘
1 Sense of adaptability/ with Friends & Peers:
Inter-personal Relation Good | | Fair | ‘ Needs Attention ‘
with Family Members & /Relatives:
Good Fair Needs Attention
o | Sense of Working in Good Fair Need: Attention
group/ team
1
Remedial Suggestions | 2
3 for Improvement
(If required) 3
4
C. Personal Matters affecting his'her career/ life
1 Persuu.allq Trait of Introvert Extrovert
Student
2 | Student’s Temperament Has Scientific Temper Is Aggressive
Student’s Attitude Requires constant
3 | towards studies/ other | Proactive Reactive q
motivation to perform
areas
. . . Needs
Preficiency in Speak Read Write Attention
4| C ication Skill English
Hindi
Vernacular
In Classroom:
Good | | Fair | ‘ Needs Attention ‘
Student’s behavioral With Others:
5 Pattern Good | | Fair | ‘ Need: Attention ‘
Any Special Observation:
6 Emotional Stability
Home Siclness (For Y T
2 | those staying in Hostel) Able to Cope ‘ ‘ Unable to Cope
Academic Friends Family
b. | Stress Factors i
Personal Health Finances C?mpanson
with others
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Annexures D

Charotar University of Science and Technology (CHARUSAT)

RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Student Counselling Attedance Data for EVEN Term in 2020-21

Teacher Name: NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS

Report Date: 23/06/2021

Sr.No

Meeting Date(s)

Agenda of Meeting

Present No(s)

Absent No(s)

Total Present

Total Absent

1

7/12/2019

ACADEMIC MATTERS AND EXAM RELTED
DISCUSSION

16BPH019,16BPH044,16BPH068,16BPH072,17BPH

036,17BPH054,17BPH066,17BPH104,19BPH055,19

BPH056,19BPH057,19BPH058,19BPH059,19BPHO8
3

16BPH099,17BPH009,17BPH085,19BPH099

14

6

14/12/2019

DISCUSSION OF TEACHING LEARNING PROCESS
AND STUDENTS UNDERSTANDING

16BPH019,16BPH068,16BPH099,17BPH009,17BPH
036,17BPH054,17BPH104,19BPH055,19BPH056,19
BPHO057,19BPH058,19BPH059,19BPH083

16BPH044,16BPH072,17BPH066,17BPH085,19BPH
099

28/12/2019

academic matter, motivation in university
exam

16BPH044,17BPH009,17BPH036,17BPH054,17BPH

066,17BPH085,17BPH104,19BPH055,19BPH056,19

BPH057,19BPH058,19BPH059,19BPH083,19BPH09
9

25/01/2020

academic matter, discussion of 1stintexam

16BPH044,17BPH009,17BPH036,17BPH054,17BPH

066,17BPH085,17BPH104,19BPH055,19BPH056,19

BPH057,19BPH058,19BPH059,19BPH083,19BPH09
9

8/2/2020

academic matter, discussion of 1stintexam

16BPH044,17BPH009,17BPH036,17BPH054,17BPH

066,17BPH085,17BPH104,19BPH055,19BPH056,19

BPH057,19BPH058,19BPH059,19BPH083,19BPH09
9

22/02/2020

ROUTINE ACADEMICS AND EXTRA CURRICULAR
ACTIVITY REALTED

16BPH044,16BPH072,16BPH099,17BPH009,17BPH
036,17BPH054,17BPH104,19BPH055,19BPH056,19
BPHO057,19BPH058,19BPH059,19BPH083

16BPH019,16BPH068,17BPH066,17BPH085,19BPH
099

29/02/2020

exam discussion, firstinternal marks,
swayam courses, competition related
discussion

17BPHO066,19BPH055,19BPH056,19BPH057,19BPH
083,19BPH099

16BPH019,16BPH044,16BPH068,16BPH072,16BPH
099,17BPH009,17BPH036,17BPH054,17BPH085,17
BPH104,19BPH058,19BPH059

14

14/03/2020

academic matter, discussion of annual day

16BPH044,17BPH009,17BPH036,17BPH054,17BPH

066,17BPH085,17BPH104,19BPH055,19BPH056,19

BPH057,19BPH058,19BPH059,19BPH083,19BPH09
9

Annexures E

Charotar University of Science and Technology (CHARUSAT)

Mentor’s Report

Counsellor Name: NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS Institute Name: RPCP
Areas requiring attention (Describe as per Counsellor Response Form)
Sr No. | Student ID. Student Name Semester Remedial Suggestions
Academic Matter Social Matter Personal Matter
1 |19BPHO55 PATEL PRACHI VIKESHKUMAR 4
2 |19BPHO056 PATEL PREXA SANJAYKUMAR 4
3 19BPHO057 PATEL PREYASH PRITESH 4
4 19BPHO058 PATEL RIDDHAM BHASKARBHAI 4
5 |19BPHO059 PATEL SHREYABEN MINESHBHAI 4
6 |19BPHO083 SOHAM ATUL PATEL 4
7 19BPHO099 | PATEL PRATHAMKUMAR NILESHKUMAR 4
8 |20BPH102| VASAVABHAVINKUMAR FATESINGBHAI 2
9 |20BPH103 KOSHTA SANSKRUTI PRABHAT 2
10 [20BPH104 PATEL HITANSHI VIMALKUMAR 2
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Graduated Student Statistics
ECHARUSAT A . =. e-Governance Module Welcome NIRAJ VYAS

& 30

HAROTAR UNIVERSTTY OF SCTENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

v
Student Status Details -
StudentiD - 15BPH053 Add New Status
Student Name : JHANVI ANANDRAO PATEL

Job/Family Business Details

Last
Sroanzstontians Sesansen S i “-

CHARUSAT HOSPITAL PHARMACIST 120000 2019-JUL ANAND GUJARAT INDIA 20/08/2018 [£4 ﬁ

Status Details

Status Type * Job -

Organization Name ~ CHARUSAT HOSPITAL

Designation * PHARMACIST

Annual Salary / Earnings in 120000 Month / Year of Joining * Juy - 2019

Indian Rupees *

City * ANAND State * GUJARAT

Country * INDIA

All Rights Re:

Mobile Application

Counselle Details

Extension Numbers
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Area of operation: Student Admission and Support

3. Time Table Management:

Resource Master

E CH ARU S AT A. =. e-Governance Module i

@ X O
Time Table > Resource Master H
©, Search dz Add [¥f Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: ADD

Resource Master

Main Information

Institute * SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTERe

Building Location *

Resource Group * CLASS v
Resource Code *

Alias *

Description

Specifications

Resource Information

Resource Rows Resource Columns

Resource Seats Resource Capacity

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Mange Batch & Division

B CHARUSAT IR

. e-Governance Module

Weicome ADMINISTRATOR,

KA ol
@ o3

Academics > Manage Div. & Batch

Search 4 Add

Student Div & Batch

Institute
University
Academic Year
Degree

Semester

Div-1

Div-

18MSIT027

2 19MS1T002

3 19MSIT003
4 19MSIT004
5 19MSITO05

6 19MSITO06

7 19MSIT007

8 19MSIT008

9 191SI1T009

10 19MSITO10

1 19MsITo

12 19MSIT012

13 19MSITO13

14 19MSITO14

15 19MSITO1S

16 19MSITO16

17 19MSITO18

18 19MSITO19

19 19MSIT020

20 19MSITO21

21 19MSIT022

22 19MSIT023

23 19MSIT024

24 19MSIT025

25 19MSIT026

26 19MSIT027

27 19MSIT028

28 19MSIT029

29 19MSITO30

30 19MSITO31

31 19MSIT032

32 19MSIT033

33 19MSITO34

34 19MSITO36

35 19MSITO37

36  19MSITO39

37 19MSIT040

2 Edit i S

CMPICA
CHARUSAT
2020-21
M.Sc.(IT)
Semester - 4
®Regular

R
37

MODE: ADD

Al 1
A2 38
|
=N N = 2T
1 KHUSHBU SONI Div-1 -~ a1 ~
JAYDIPBHAI BARANDA Div-1 = | P v
NIMITKUMAR BHAGAT Div-1 ~ | [a1 -
VAISHALIBEN DAFDA oAl v A -
AADARSH DARJI Div-1 v a1 -
RISHI GANDHI Div-1 v| [a1 -
NAMANKUMAR GHETIVA Div-1 ~ | [a1 -
ANKIT HINSU Div-1 - Al o
PRATIK JHA Div-1 - Al hd
KULDIP KAPADIYA Div-1 - A1 -
PINAK KUSHAKIYA Div-1 - Al -
NAVIKA PANCHAL Div-l - Al hd
AVRUTI PATEL Div-1 ~| | [a -
CHARMY PATEL Div-1 > A -
DEEP PATEL Div-1 v || [a1 hd
GAURAVKUMAR PATEL Div-1 - Al -
JAYKUMAR PATEL Div-1 - Al hd
KRUT PATEL Div-1 - a1 -
MANALI PATEL Div-1 ~||[a1 -
NIKUNJ PATEL Div-1 > || |a1 v
PAYAL PATEL Div-1 - Al o
SHAILAN PATEL Div-1 - Al -
SUKESHI PATEL Div-1 ~]||[a1 -
TULSIBEN PATEL Div-1 v| a1 x
IRFANKHAN PATHAN Div-1 ~| a1 -
DIVYESHKUMAR SAKARIVA Div-1 ~1 | [a1 -
DRASTY SANTOKI Div-1 ~| [a1 =
SWAPNIL SHAH Oiv-1 v A -
HETA SHETH Div-1 ~| | [a1 -
RAVI SONDAGAR Div-1 ~ A -
RONALD THAYIL Div-1 v || |a1 -
DIPALI TRALSAWALA Oiv-1 ~| a1 -
MAULESH VYAS Div-1 w A1 -
PREKSHA PATEL Div-1 » Al v
TANVI PATEL Div-1 - Al v
CHINTAN PARMAR Div-l - Al s
MITALBEN RAJ Div-1 - A1 v
B

harotar University of Science & Technology. All
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Visiting Faculty Master

CHARU SAT L. =. e-Governance Module R

@ X O

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Visiting Faculty Entry
©, Search dp Add [¥ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: SEARCH

Visiting Faculty Entry

Charusat Institue * CSPIT

Faculty Full Name * DIPAK S VYAS
Display Name * DIPAK S VYAS

Faculty Alias * DSV

Designation * VISITING PROFESSOR

Faculty's Institute * CSPIT

Email * dddipakvyas@yahoo.co.in

Contact No.(M) * 9824026980

Status * Oldeal @Active O Deactive

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Faculty Course Assignment

CHARUSAT e-Governance Module B A TN

Academics > Subject Assignment
@, Search dp Add [ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: EDIT
Search Criteria & =
Institute CSPIT v
Academic Year 2020-21 v
University CHARUSAT v
Degree BTECH(CE) v
Semester/Year SEMESTER 1 v
Institute CSPIT v
Ref.Dept CSPIT - COMPUTER ENGG v
Faculty Subject List (=]
ERlEE= = BT ]
1 ICT WORKSHOP IT144 B
2 COMPUTER CONCEPTS & PROGRAMMING CE143 £
3 BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE145 Ed
4 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS- MA143 £
5 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH HS101.02A E'g
6 ENGINEERING PHYSICS-| PY142 =

Assign Load
Subject Code 1T144 Subject Name ICT WORKSHOP
Course Co- IT - MIKINBHAI RAKESHBHAI PATEL (8319) v
Ordinator

Please select a Course Co-Ordinator for the Course

m Teaching Type Load Type Total Hours
1 2.00

PRACTICAL WEEK
Teaching
Type
MIKINBHAI RAKESHBHAI PATEL (8319) PRACTICAL Div-1 Al 2.00 &
[, Delete
MIKINBHAI RAKESHBHAI PATEL (8319) PRACTICAL Div-1 B1 2.00 Eg
|, Delete
MIKINBHAI RAKESHBHAI PATEL (8319) PRACTICAL Div-1 Cc1 200 Eg
[, Delete
Select.. v | |Select. v | Select v Add

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Manage Time Table

CHAROTAR UNIVERNITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Time Table > Manage Time Table

MODE:

Time Table Information

_-

A CHARUSAT g

2020-21 MCAL SEMESTER 1
2020-21 MCAL SEMESTER 2
2020-21 MCAL SEMESTER 3

University CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE ANE

Institute CMPICA v

Academic Year 2020-21 v

Degree MCAL v

Semester : 1 v Division

Last Created Date 01/02/2021 To 10/02/2021

TimeTable Period

HALF YEARLY
From Date 16/06/2021
Description
Remarks

View Time Table Generate Actual Time Table | Clear TimeTable

Time Table Master

- Division Type

To Date

MCAL / Semester 1/ Div 1/ HALF YEARLY

. e-Governance Module

Weicome ADMINISTRATOR

2ol U
@R vy

° N

Div1

Div 1 74

Div 1 &

Div 1 v
Regular

10/02/2021

a8

=
[ |=

[Cle

9-10AM |10:09AM EC
NPG

Class Room

HARECEE

10:10AM | 11:09AM VE
DPP

Class Room

& [0 o |

EEELE

11:10AM | 12:09PM

Class Room

& )

12:10PM | 1:09PM |
EoEe &
SEP
MD
Class Room

1:10PM | 2:09PM

RECESS

E ]

F 0 EZE]

| 2:10PM | 2:19PM |

RECESS

& [ [ [ck [

220Pm | 3:19Pm | CC CSCF
KP HIP

|Class Room Class Room|

EE] [T

& | =]

@ ﬁ |4 [cIe

3:20PM | 4:20PM ASES
VM

Class Room

[&] [&]

& | a |

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Student Attendance

CHARUSAT L . =. e-Governance Module Weicome RADHIKA PATEL

Transactions > Student Attendance

@, Search dih Add [# Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: ADD

Student Attendance

Faculty RADHIKA BHARATBHAI PATEL (6039) v

Date 07/07/2020

Load Details

DN e e

07/07 09:10-11:09 BTECH(IT)/3/DIV-I/A1  Lab IT252/DCN (v] + Attendance

07/07 09:10-11:09 BTECH(IT)/ 3/ DIV- / Lab IT252/DCN (v'] @ v Attendance
B11

07/07 09:10-11:09 BTECH(IT)/3/DIV-I/C1  Lab IT252/DCN (v] .

v Attendance

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Teaching Off Management
CHARUSAT L.  =. e-Governance Module Wetcome RADHIKA PATEL

@ o

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Search Lectute(s)/Lab(s) E
Academic Year 2020-21 v
Term ®odd Even
Degree All
BTECH(CE) BTECH(IT) BTECH(CS)
Semester All
1 3 5 7
Lecture From Date @% Lecture To Date [@%
Sort On @® Lecture Date time Subject Faculty
Filter On (® Teaching Off Report

Lecture(s)/Lab(s) Detail
Date Lecture Details Faculty Name Reason

1 07/07/2020  09:10 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  1T252 - DCN RADHIKA BHARATBHAI No students in this batch
10:08 Division Div-I / Batch B12 PATEL

2 07/07/2020  10:10 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  1T252 - DCN RADHIKA BHARATBHAI No students in this batch.
11:09 Division Div-I / Batch B12 PATEL

3 01/08/2020  12:10 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  1T253 - SGP-I AKASHKUMAR First Saturday of the month
13:09 Division Div-1 / Batch A1 RAVINDRABHAI PATEL

4 01/08/2020  12:10- BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  IT253-SGP-I CHINTAL UPENDRARAVAL  First Saturday of the month
13:09 Division Div-I / Batch B11

5 01/08/2020  12:10 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  IT253-SGP-I CHINTAL UPENDRA RAVAL First Saturday of the month
13:09 Division Div-I / Batch B12

6 01/08/2020  12:10 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/ 1T253 - SGP-l HARSHIL VIJAYKUMAR First Saturday of the month
13:09 Division Div-l / Batch C1 JOSHI

i 01/08/2020  13:10- BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  IT253-SGP-I HARSHIL VIJAYKUMAR First Saturday of the month
14:09 Division Div-1 / Batch C1 JOSHI

8 01/08/2020  13:10 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  IT253-SGP-I CHINTAL UPENDRARAVAL  First Saturday of the month
14:09 Division Div-1 / Batch B12

9 01/08/2020  13:10- BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  IT253-SGP-I CHINTAL UPENDRA RAVAL First Saturday of the month
14:09 Division Div-I / Batch B11

10  01/08/2020 13:10- BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  IT253-SGP-I AKASHKUMAR First Saturday of the month
14:09 Division Div-I / Batch A1 RAVINDRABHAI PATEL

" 01/08/2020  14:20 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/ 1T253 - SGP-I AKASHKUMAR First Saturday of the month
15119 Division Div-1 / Batch A1 RAVINDRABHAI PATEL

12 01/08/2020 14:20 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  IT253-SGP-I CHINTAL UPENDRA RAVAL First Saturday of the month
15:19 Division Div-1 / Batch B11

13 01/08/2020  14:20 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  1T253-SGP-I CHINTAL UPENDRA RAVAL First Saturday of the month
15:19 Division Div-I / Batch B12

14  01/08/2020  14:20 - BTECH(IT)/ SEMESTER 3/  IT253-SGP-I HARSHIL VIJAYKUMAR First Saturday of the month
15:19 Division Div-I / Batch C1 JOSHI

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Load Adjustment

CHARUSAT L . =. e-Governance Module Weicome RADHIKA PATEL

@ 2o
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY L2

Faculty Load Adjustment

Faculty RADHIKA BHARATBHAI PATEL (6039) v

Date 07/07/2026

Load Details
_MMWMI
07/07/2020 09:10-10:09  BTECH(IT)/ SEM 3/ DIV-l / B11 DCN /17252 RADHIKA BHARATBHAI PATEL
07/07/2020 09:10-10:09  BTECH(IT)/SEM 3/ DIV-I / C1 Lab DCN/1T252 RADHIKA BHARATBHAI PATEL @
07/07/2020 09:10-10:09  BTECH(IT)/ SEM 3/ DIV-1 /A1 Lab DCN /17252 RADHIKA BHARATBHAI PATEL )
07/07/2020 10:10-11:09  BTECH(IT)/ SEM 3 / DIV- / A1 Lab DCN /17252 RADHIKA BHARATBHAI PATEL @
07/07/2020 10:10-11:09  BTECH(IT)/SEM 3/ DIV-1 / B11 Lab DCN /17252 RADHIKA BHARATBHAI PATEL (1]
07/07/2020 10:10-11:09  BTECH(IT)/ SEM 3/ DIV-1 / C1 Lab DCN /17252 RADHIKA BHARATBHAI PATEL (1]
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Timetable Reports

EA CHARUSAT

N~

e-Governance Module

Weicome MANAN RAVAL
@ I ¢

Faculty Weekly Load
Options @Week':y Load Time Table Actual Load
Academic Year 2020-21 v Term ®0dd Even
Institute P
Department RPCP - DPH v
car
Details Of Teaching Load (Theory / Practical Load) per week per faculty
2 < Teaching load per week per faculty (Hrs./Week
No. Name Of Faculty Designation 9 s L ty ( )
Theory Practical Total
1 AVANI BHARATKUMAR CHOKSHI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 8 1 9
2 UMANG HARISHCHANDRA SHAH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 7] 0 7
3 GAYATRIBAHEN CHHAGANBHAI PATEL PROFESSOR 6 3 9
4 MRUNALI RASHMIN PATEL PROFESSOR 8 3 1
5 RASHMIN BHARATBHAI PATEL PROFESSOR 1" ;] 12
6 RAJENDRA MULJIBHAI KOTADIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 7 5 12
7 SWAYAMPRAKASH KANTILAL PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 7 3 10
PAYALBEN PURUSHOTTAMBHAI
ASSISTANT PROF R
8 CHAUHAN SSIS OFESSOI 5 0 5
9 NIKUNJKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI PAREKH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 4 5 9
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR CUM
1 ! 1 4
0 RICHA RAKESH DAVE RESEARGH FELLOW 5
1 MILAPKUMAR RAJESHBHAI PATEL TEACHING ASSISTANT 10 1 1
12 ASHISH DHIRUBHAI PATEL ASSETANT PROFESSORGUM 3 2 5
RESEARCH ASSOCIATE
13 ALKESHKUMAR KIRITBHAI PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 12 1 13
14 HARDIK MUKESHKUMAR KORIA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 15 4 19
15 JAGRUTI LALJIBHAI DESAI ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 5 2 7
16 ADILKUMAR SANATKUMAR PATEL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 0 0 0

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

e-Governance Module Welcome MANAN RAVAL

EJE CHARUSAT

Faculty Weekly Load

~
Options Waeekly Load Time Table (®Actual Load
Academic Year 2020-21 - Term ® 0dd Even
Institute
Department RPCP - DPH =
carus il cue |
Details of ing (Theory & vs. Actual Load @
. Planned Teaching load (Hrs.. Actual Teaching load (Hrs.) * Till Date Attendance Taken (Hrs.,
No. Name Of Faculty Designation 9 (Hrs.) 9 (Hrs.) (Hrs.)
Theory Practical Total Theory Practical Total Theory Practical Total
AVANI BHARATKUMAR ASSISTANT
1 125 1 136 107 1 18 o8 10 108
CHOKSHI PROFESSOR
2 UMANG ASSISTANT 127 o 127 17 o "7 82 o 82
HARISHCHANDRA SHAH | PROFESSOR
3 SAVATRIBAREN PROFESSOR 15 62 177 o7 57 154 63 38 102
. CHHAGANBHAI PATEL s 2 N N )
4 MEUNALERASIIVMIN, PROFESSOR 161 43 204 138 38 176 138 36 174
PATEL
5 RASHIMIN RUABATBEM PROFESSOR 252 12 264 224 10 234 163 10 173
ATEL
. RAJENDRA MULJIBHAI ASSISTANT e = s i e e ”9 . e
KOTADIYA PROFESSOR h
N SWAYAMPRAKASH ASSISTANT g N - 1os N . = o a5
KANTILAL PATEL PROFESSOR
AY.
CAYALBEN ASSISTANT
8 PURUSHOTTAMBHAL PROFESSOR 26 1 27 22 o 22 o o o
CHAUHAN S
9 NESUN ISUMAR ASBISTANT 110 99 209 098 94 192 71 84 156
KAMLESHBHAI PAREKH | PROFESSOR b
ASSISTANT
10 RICHA RAKESH DAVE PROFESEORGLM 34 97 131 32 93 125 24 a8 112
2c RESEARCH 4 = k>
FELLOW
MILAPKUMAR TEAGHING
1 55 7 52 5 2 47 00 0 0
RAJESHBHAI PATEL ASSISTANT = 2 2 ad 22 2 = 5 2
ASSISTANT
ASHISH DHIRUBHAI  [PROFESSOR CUM,
12 a8 32 80 a5 20 74 aa 29 73
PATEL RESEARCH
ASSOGIATE
13 T RtISUMAT SESISTANY as2 1 363 319 " 330 131 8 139
KIRITBHAI PATEL PROFESSOR =
= HARDIK MUKESHKUMAR | ASSISTANT 274 2 276 P P = == = =
KORIA PROFESSOR
T JAGRUTI LALJIBHAI ASSISTANT = o e e 5 T = = =
DESAI PROFESSOR * =
ADILKUMAR ASSISTANT
1 c 0
° SANATKUMAR PATEL PROFESSOR o ° ° ° o o ° o g

Technology. All

Page| 113



=&

Faculty Weekly Load

CH A RUSAT L. =. e-Governance Module Welcome MANAN RAVAL

@ O

Options Weekly Load  (® Time Table Actual Load

Academic Year 202021 = Term ®0dd Even

Institute CP

Department RPCP - DPH -

Faculty Name NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS - (1256) v Faculty Status as on 23/06/2021

Search Time Table

Time Table Details

Time Slot/
Day Monday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
B PHARM. | SEM 5
10:10-11:09 oivi

COG-II / BPH5004

B.PHARM. / SEM 5 MPHRGA / SEM 1
11:10-12:09 DIV DIV 1
COG-I | BPH5004 CRR / PHRGAD03
B.PHARM. / SEM MPHRGA/ SEM 1 B.PHARM. / SEM 5
13:10-14:09 IVI/B 3 > DIV 1 DV I
)G-1I PR / BPH5004F i CRR / PHRGAO03 COG-II / BPH5004
. B PHARM. / SEM5
14:10-15:09 B : DIVI
COG-il  BPH5004

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

CH A RUSAT A . =. e-Governance Module Weicome NIRAJ VYAS|

@ 2O
v
& My Teaching Load
Academic Year 2020-21 - Term Odd (@®Even Load Details ® Summary Details Time Table
*will be considered fc ormance appraisal
O T B S N T
1 WEEKLY LOAD 8 8 2 2 10
2 PLANNED LOAD 93 93 25 25 118
3 TEACHING OFF / HOLIDAY 6 6 1 1 7 @
4 ADJUSTED WITH ME 0 0 0 0 0
5 ADJUSTED BY ME 1 1 0 0 1 @
6 ACTUAL LOAD 86 86 24 24 110
7 ACTUAL LOAD TILL DATE 86 86 24 24 110
8 LECT/LAB ATTENDANCE TAKEN" 86 86 24 24 110
9 LECT/LAB ATTENDANCE PENDING 0 0 0 0 0

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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C H A RUSAT N~ e-Governance Module Welcome NIRAJ VYAS

i @ 3O

B

Student Attendance Search Criteria

University CHARUSAT - Faculty NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS (1256) -
Institute RPCP - LectureType Lecture ~
Academic Year 2020-21 - Division Div -
Degree B.PHARM. - PCI - Batch

Sem/Year 1 - From Date 14/09/2020

Subject RB - BPH1005 v To Date 19/03/2021

o3

Student Attendance Report

RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2020-21 DEGREE : B.PHARM. SEMESTER : 1
SUBJECT : BPH1005 - REMEDIAL BIOLOGY DIVISION : DIV |
FACULTY : NIRAJ YASHVANTRAI VYAS BATCH : =
ATTENDANCE PERIOD : 14/09/2020 TO 19/03/2021 PRINTED ON : 23/06/2021
sgasaslsls|zs|lzsz|s/s5z55|5|s|z|z/s5|5/5/55|5
EEssss|As|8d E 8 s ERdSES 585 88EH
gigggdladlggIcislslz sz 818(8(8/8/188/2/8/28 8|3
gl g 3AF|s|g 58§ e g|z|8lsg ¥ 8 |38 8 F ¢
gggess/g/sg12\8/2g8388/838¢e|8/2/8 882838883z
R L A R AR L AL AR A
¥ Stwent 10 Studont Name T 2|54 5678|9101 12 135 % 1516 17 [T 0|22 2 45| % 7|2
1 20ePH0ss HARSHIL PATE! LA AT ANA LA A A AL PP 3 ®
2 0ephosT BEN SONI FlelrlrlplrlrlPlFlPl® FIP P [PIP PP 3 AN
TOTAL 2(2|2]2]2]|2]2]2]2J2[2|2]|2|2[|2|2]2]2J2]J2|2]|2]2]|2[2]2]|2]2

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Weicome NIRAJ VYAS

e-Governance Module

= | CHARUSAT

el @ 3o
Students Attendance Summary -
University CHARUSAT Division vl -
Institute RPCP LabiLecture LECTURE -
Academic Year 202021 Student ID
Degree BPHARM. - PCI Student Name
Sem/Year SEMESTER - 1 Subject Criteria GROSS - u
From Date 14/092020 To Date 23/06/2021
Attendance (%) 0 To 100
Select Option @ Wwith Schedule Lecture Without Schedule Lecture Attendance Percentage Only

Student Attendance Summary Report

RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY
DEGREE : B.PHARM.
SEMIYEAR : 1
DIVISION : DIV |
ATTENDANCE PERIOD : 14/09/2020 TO : 2310612021

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2020-21
LABILECTURE : LECTURE
ATTENDANCE('%) : Between [0] And [100]

Printed By : VYAS NIRAJ

Date : 2310612021
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B maman ARSHARKUMAR I SHRMAS PATEL Bawrn @y ey i oy o o v
m HAP-| : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY-
[} HAP P : HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY-
(] PAI PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS|
D] PAIP : PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS-|
(] CEUTICS : PHARMACEUTICS|
) CEUTICA4 P : PHARMACEUTICS-|

m P : PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

© PicP PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

© Re REMEDIAL BIOLOGY

o] ReP : REMEDIAL BIOLOGY n
mocs : COMMUNICATION SKILLS

17 cse : COMMUNICATION SKILLS

[13]  MATHS : REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS
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Mobile Application

.43
& Schedule Detail =)
=4 07/04/2021 (@ 1+0- 1209
BPH4005 / COG-

B.PHARM./SEM 4 /DIV |

B 07/04/2021 @13:10 -14:09
BPH6003P / HDT PR
B.PHARM./SEMG/DIVI/A

244 M

< Attendance

7
v—R

= Pending Attendance List

4

Select Dates for Attendance
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244 M

< Attendance Detalil

Date 07/04/2021 Time 1110 - 12:09

Status Taken

BPH4005 / COG-I
B.PHARM./SEM 4 /DIV |

Date 07/04/2021 Time 13:10 - 14:09

Status Taken

BPH6003P / HDT PK
B.PHARM./SEM6/DIV1/A

Page| 118



245 M

< View/Edit Attend...

Date 07/04/2021

Time  1110-12:09

Subject BPH4005/COG-I Detaill B.PHARM./SEM4/DIVI

19BPHOO1

19BPHOO02

19BPHOO3

19BPHO04

19BPHOO05

19BPHOO6

19BPHOO7

19BPHOO8

19BPHO09

19BPHO10

19BPHO11

19BPHO12

19BPHO13

19BPHO14

19BPHO15

19BPHO16

HARDIK ADHYARU

ANERIBHATT

ISHABHATT

KALGI BHATT

PRIYA BHATT

RAJVI CHHUNCHHA

UMANG DHOLERIYA

RUMIT DIHORA

ERA GAJERA

DHRUVI GAJJAR

RAJ GANDHI

HARSH GHELANI

HIMANI JAIN

DEV JANI

SAMARTH JOSHI

SHVETA KORVADIYA

N < BN < BN < BN < RN < BN < N < BN < NN < BON < NNN < NN < BNN < BON < BRN<
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Area of operation: Student Admission and Support

4. Faculty & Course Feedback:

Feedback Setup

Bl CHARUSAT IS

VERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Feedback > Feedback Setup

@, Search dn Add [¥ Edit [ Save @ Cancel

Feedback Setup

Department : CSPIT-CE ad
Academic Year : 2020-21 v
Term - Even e

Feedback Details

T

POST GRADUATE MTECH(CE) 2 o
POST GRADUATE MTECH(CE) 4 L |m
POST GRADUATE MTECH(CSE) 2 BE ‘ﬁ
POST GRADUATE MTECH(CSE) 4 |
UNDER GRADUATE BTECH(CE) 2 e
UNDER GRADUATE BTECH(CE) 4 @ t
UNDER GRADUATE BTECH(CE) 6 @ i
UNDER GRADUATE BTECH(CE) 8 7

fesse]
&

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

e-Governance Module

Welcome RITESH PATEL

L2}
@ I ¢

MODE: EDIT

"

e

17/0412021
17/07/2021 ‘@

i m
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Faculty Feedback Form
CH ARUS AT A - | =. e-Governance Module e ]

XX
@ 3 O

Faculty Feedback Form =

Feedback Period 06/04/2021 To 17/07/2021 Feedback Status Completed

1 2 2

CE347 - INTERNALS OF OPERATING SYSTEM

2 CE348 - INFORMATION SECURITY 2 2
3 CE349 - THEORY OF COMPUTATION 1 1
4 CE350 - DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINING 3 3
5 CE353 - SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-IV 1 1
6 CE376 - PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON (ELECTIVE-I) 2 2
Course CE347 - INTERNALS OF OPERATING SYSTEM -
Faculty KHUSHBOO HIRENKUMAR KAVAR s

Feedback Question List

1 Effectively utilizes the classroom interaction time for syllabus O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
; illustrate the through & Agree upto upto upto Disagree
applications and creates interest in the course. 75% 50% 25%
2 Is fair in evaluation aspects of internal examination? O Completely (@ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

3 Makes efforts to inculcate life skills and employability/ O Completely ®Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely

Professional skills to make you ready for the world of work. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

4 Comes prepared for the class and has helpful approach to the O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely

students. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

5 Di about \cies, Course ) O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely

Program outcomes and lesson planning with the students. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

6 Utilizes student centric methods, such as experiential learning, () Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for Agree upto upto upto Disagree
enhancing learning experiences. 75% 50% 25%

7 ifies your strengths and you with providing O Completely (@ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
right level of challenges. Agree upto upto upto Disagree

75% 50% 25%
8 Identifies your weaknesses and helps you to overcome them O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%
9 Encourages you to participate in co- curricular and O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
extracurricular activities. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%
10 Does a necessary follow-up with you for an assigned task? O Completely (@ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%
1 Discusses the answers of test after showing evaluated answer () Completely ©Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
book Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%
12 Is able to communicate well with the students? O Completely (@ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Feedback Status Report (Detailed/Summary)

FEEDBACK STATUS REPORT

CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2020-21

TERM:2

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (CHARUSAT)

Program

Semester

Total Students

Faculty Feedback
Completed

Faculty Feedback In
Progress

Faculty Feedback
Pending

Institution Feedback
Completed

BTECH(CE)

157

9

126

23

BTECH(CE)

180

73

81

167

35

106

BTECH(CE)
T

FEEDBACK STATUS REPORT

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (CHARUSAT)
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2020-21

TERM : 2
Program | Semester | Student ID Student Name Mobile Email Ci F ituti
Status Feedback Status
BTECH(CE) 200E001 BAKRANIA BHARGAY BIPINGHAI 7016801679 20CEQ01 @cherusat scuin 'AAYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR Parcing Pending
aTECH(CE) 20cE002 NIDHIRAJESH BATRA 427430855 bstraicho2@ g com ARYUSHI PUSHPAKANT CHAUDHAR Pencing Pending
aTECH(CE) 200E00 BELADIVA RAJ MUKESHBHAI 312280221 P —— ARYUSHI PUSHPAKANT CHAUDHAR! Pencing Pending
BTECH(CE) 200E004 HARM) BHALANI Tot6E37ES P — ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR! Pencing Penting
BTEGH(CE) 20CE005 BHALGAMIYA YASH JAGDISHEHA 316178434 2CENS@chanusat ecuin AAYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHARI Percing Pending
BTECH(CE) 200E006 EHARODIYA MEET BHARATEHA sovasatesy 20CE006@eharusat duin 'ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR Pencing Pending
STECH(CE) 20cE007 EHIMANI JATAN BHAVESHE WA [y 20CE007 @eharusat ecuin ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR! Pencing Panting
BTECH(CE) 20cE008 BHIMANI JAY VINODBHAI Ta9001449 20ca008@ec crarusatorg ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR! Percing Penting
BTEGH(CE) 200E008 BHUVA YASH DINESHKUMAR 724807847 20CE008@charsat ein 'AAYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR Percing Pending
aTECH(CE) 200E010 CHALDHARI MADHAV NIKUNJ ur196a52 20ca010geharest aduin ARYUSHI PUSHPAKANT CHAUDHAR! Pencing Pending
aTECH(CE) 200011 ‘CHHABHAIVA DEVANSHI HITESHEHAL u0mase1e 20ca011@eharusat aduin ARYUSHI PUSHPAKANT CHAUDHAR! Pencing Pending
sTECH(CE) 20cE012 SRISHU ASHOK CHINTAKINDI sacaririe ICE012@chansat scuin ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR! InProgress Compietac
BTEGH(CE) 20CE013 ‘GHOVATIYA MAYANKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 200557657 20ca013@charusat aduin AAYUSHI PUSHPAKANT CHAUDHAR! Percing Pending
BTECH(CE) 200E014 ‘CONTRACTOR DEVARSH NILESHKUMAR 025000550 20cs014@charusat aduin AAYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR Percing Pending
STECH(CE) 200015 'DABHI AYUSH SANIVKUMAR 351069198 2ce015@eharsat aduin AAYUSHI PUSHPAKANT CHAUDHAR! Completad Fenting
sTECH(CE) 20cE018 DADHANIYA KRUTIK DILIPEHAI ‘400212628 2ca016@charusat aduin ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR! Percing Pending
BTEGH(CE) 200E017 PARTH DARMI ‘8401689041 20CE017@charsat eduin 'AAYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR InProgress ‘Completed
aTECH(CE) 20cE018 DAVE BHARGAVI VINODBHA! 9106800711 2ca01B@enareat adum "ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHARI Pending Pending
sTECH(CE) 20cE019 DAVE SAMARTH TUSHARKUMAR 0z512083 2ce019@eharusat aduin ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHAR! Completad Completed
STECH(CE) 20cE020 DESAI AKSH KALPESHKUMAR os74sasa10 20CE020@eharusat ecuin ARYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHARI Pencing Fending
BTEGH(CE) 20cE021 DESAIIVA PRASHANT 35405535 20ce021 @charusat aduin AAYUSHI PUSHP AKANT CHAUDHARI Compieted Gompleted
Feedback Summary Report for Even Term 2020-21
Institute Name Departmen| Employee Employee Name Course Course Program [Semester| Total Feedback Overall
t CardID Pedagogy Students [ Given By Feedback %

PATENSTTOTED

TECHNOLOGY ce 52 oravaL ALBHO! THEORY BTECH(CE) 6 167 51 76.08%
PATE NS TUTED

TECHNOLOGY ce 52 oravaL ALBHO! THEORY BTECH(CE) 6 52 a0 s
PATE NS TUTED

TECHNOLOGY ce 52 oHAvALKUMAR AMBALAL BHO! cess3- soFTWAREGROUP PROJECT-IV THEORY BTECH(CE) s 7 v 75.02%
PATE NS TITUTED EE ROCESSORANDCOMPUTER

TECHNOLOGY ce 58 e THEORY BTECH(CE) 4 80 05 84.00%
PATE NS TITUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce 58 RITESHPRAVINGHAI PATEL cess3- soFTWAREGROUP PROJECT-IV THEORY BTECH(CE) s 157 19 96.97%
PATE NS TITUTED

TECHNOLOGY ce o [ARPITA JIGNESHKUMAR SHAH CE245- DATABASEMANAGEMENTSYSTEM THEORY BTECH(CE) 4 180 s 83.63%
PATE NS TITUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce ] [ARPITA JIGNESHKUMAR SHAH cezss- sorwareGRoUP PROJECT-I THEORY BTECH(CE) 4 180 5 12
PATENSTTUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce ar cezss " THEORY BTECH(CE) 4 180 7 as.2%
PATE NS TTUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce ar cezso-0 TAMININ THEORY BTECH(CE) s 157 e 88.59%
PATE NS TITUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce a8 [NikiTANAHESHKUMAR BHATT cE245- DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS THEORY sTECH(CE) 4 150 51 90.86%
PATENSTITUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce a8 [NiiTANAHESHKUMAR BHATT [ceads- HEORYOFCOMPUTATION THEORY BTECH(CE) 6 157 & sa.37%
PATENSTITUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce a8 [NikiTANAHESHKUMAR BHATT cesds- HEORYOFCOMPUTATION THEORY BTECH(CS) 6 55 B 84.65%
PATECNSTITUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce a8 [NikimamAHESHKUMAR BHATT cesss- THEORYOF COMPUTATION THEORY BTECH(CE) 6 52 2 86.90%
PATENSTITUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce s MARTINKANTILAL PARMAR cezss- sorwarearoue pROJECT-I THEORY BTECH(CE) 4 150 B 84.72%
PATENSTITUTEDF

TECHNOLOGY ce a5 MaRTINKANTILAL PARMAR cesss- FormATIONSECURITY THEORY BTECH(CE) 6 157 11 B0.34%
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Institute Feedback Report (Objective/Descriptive)

CHARUSAT UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

The Institute/Institution Feedback Report for 2020-21
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Total Students : 504

CE

Feedback Given by : 211

i Grade
# Particular (Out of 10.00)
1 | Takes an active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. 8.70
2 | The teaching and mentoring process facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 8.29
3 | Provides multiple opportunities to leam and grow. 8.64
4 | Makes an effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the 8.59
teaching- leaming process.
5 | The overall gquality of teaching-leaming process is very good. 5.48
& | The percentage of teachers using ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 8.67
7 | The percentage of the syllabus covered in the class. 9.34
Institute Feedback Report (Objective/Descriptive)

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
STUDENT FEEDBACK REPORT

Date: 23-06-2021

Academic Year : 2020-21 Degree : ETECH(CE) Semester : 6
Subject : CE348 - INFORMATION SECURITY
Faculty Name : MARTIN KANTILAL PARMAR
No. of Student : 167 Over all Feedback (%) : 80.34 % No. of Feedback : 131
# | Questions [ A | B c | o | E
A - The teacher
1 | Effectively utilizes the classroom interaction time for Completely Agree upto Agree upto Agree upto Completely
syllabus transaction; illustrate the concepts through Agree 75% 50% 25% Disagree
examples & applications and creates interest in the 67 (51.15%) | 45(34.35%) | 16 (12.21%) 3(2.29%) 0 (0.00%)
course.
2 | Is fair in evaluation aspects of internal examination? Completely Agree upto Agree upto Agree upto Completely
Agree 75% 50% 25% Disagree
69 (52.67%) | 43 (32.82%) | 15(11.45%) | 4 (3.05%) 0 (0.00%)
3 | Makes efforts to inculcate life skills and employability/ Completely Agree upto Agree upto Agree upto Completely
Professional skills to make you ready for the world of Agree 75% 50% 25% Disagree
work. 64 (48.85%) | 47 (35.88%) | 14 (10.69%) | 4(3.05%) 2 (1.53%)
4 | Comes prepared for the class and has helpful approach to Completely Agree upto Agree upto Agree upto Completely
the students. Agree 75% 50% 25% Disagree
59 (45.04%) | 52 (39.69%) | 14 (10.69%) | 3 (2.29%) 3 (2.29%)
5 | Discusses about expected competencies, Course Completely Agree upto Agree upto Agree upto Completely
outcomes, Program outcomes and lesson planning with Agree 75% 50% 25% Disagree
the students. 67 (51.15%) | 44 (33.59%) | 14 (10.69%) | 5(3.82%) 1(0.76%)
6 | Utilizes student centric methods, such as experiential Completely Agree upto Agree upto Agree upto Completely
learning, participative learning and problem solving Agree 75% 50% 25% Disagree
methodologies for enhancing leaming experiences. 64 (48.85%) | 46 (35.11%) | 14 (10.69%) 7 (5.34%) 0 (0.00%)
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Area of operation: Student Admission and Support

5. Training & Placement:

Company Master

EIE CHARUSAT

T&P > Placement > Company Master

@, Search g Add [¥ Edit [J Save @ Cancel

=. e-Governance Module Weicome RITESH PATEL

Company Master

Company category *
Company name *

Type of company *

Turn over of the company (in Rs.)

Industry sector *

Company Status *

Company Location

COMPANY/FIRM

Einfochips

PRIVATE LIMITED

0.00
IT Core Management Medical
Embedded/VLSI Pharma BPO/KPO Other
Active

MODE: LIST

mm D R — e o m“mm

Ahmedabad

Placement For

Institute *

Programme *

HO/MAIN

All

CsPIT

CMPICA

RPCP

All

CSPIT-BTECH(CE)

CSPIT-BTECH(CL)

CSPIT-BTECH(CS)

CSPIT-BTECH(EC)

CSPIT-BTECH(EE)

® 2018 Charotar University of

Delivery Manager | ASIC

i ARIP

PDPIAS MTIN

CSPIT-BTECH(IT)

CSPIT-BTECH(ME)

CSPIT-MTECH(AMT)

CSPIT-MTECH(CE)

Nilesh Ranpura 9909984110

CIPS

DEPSTAR

CSPIT-MTECH(CL)

CSPIT-MTECH(CSE)

CSPIT-MTECH(EC)

CSPIT-MTECH(EE)

Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

nilesh.ranpura@einfochips.com

CSPIT-MTECH(EVD)

CSPIT-MTECH(ICT)

CSPIT-MTECH(IT)

CSPIT-MTECH(ME)

CSPIT-MTECH(PE)

CSPIT-MTECH(TE)

CSPIT-MTM

CSPIT-PGDCS
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Student Career Selection

Student Carssr Search Op

Search Gptian
Institute Name:
Programme
Academic vear
Gurrent Semester

staws

Student Career Option List

m“ Stussnt Sarser SRtan ““

B

2

17cE0ss

17GE0ES

18GE0aT

1scEonz

18CE0GS

18CE004

18cEcDS

18CE0DE

18GE0D7

18GE0DS

18GE0ae

1zcEQT0

18CE012

18CE0T3

18CE0T4

1BCE0TS

18cE0TE

18GE0T7

1zcE0Ts

18CEOTS

1scE0ZD

1BcEOZ1

18CE0Z2

18GE0ZS

18GE0Z4

18GEOZE

18GE027

1scE028

18CEO28

1scE03D

18GEO31

18CE032

18

oaa

1scE03q

18CE03S

18CE030

18CE0a7

18CE038

18cEO3S

18GE04D

18GEO#1

1scEQM2

18CEOes

1BCEGHA

18CE04D

18CEO48

1BCE047

18GEO4

18GE04D

18GE0S0

1scE0S2

1BCEOSS

=. e-Governance Module

By StudenliD By Inslitule * Programme * Academic Yoar © Semestor
osPIT -
ETECH(CE) -

202021 -
5 -
@ALL Garser Oplion Selocled Ponding

MEHTA JAINIL CHIRAG

ROHIT DHIRENKUMAR PRAVINEHAL

TUSHAR A AGARWAL

AGRAWAL NITIN RAMKISHAN

AMBAPARDIWALA VASPAR ASFI

ANJIRWALA DHWANI PARESHKUMAR

ATTARWALA ALIABBAS SOER

RISHABH MANJUNATH BALSE

BHALODI PALAK KIRITBHAI

BHATI MOHD ZEESHAN NASIMULGANI

BHATT JILL PRASHANT

EHAVEAR KEYA DIVYANG

CHAUDHARY TRUPAL VIIAYKUMAR

GHAVDA PARTH FIYUSHEHAL

DADHANIA NAVDEEP DINESHEHAI

DALWADI KAVAN JAYANTIBHAI

DAVE VIDIT SAURIN

DAVRA DAXIT PRABHUDASH

DELAVADIYA NIKUN KIRANEHAI

BANSI BHARAT DELWADIA

DESAI BEVANSHU AMITKUMAR

DESA| YASH BHAVESHBHAL

DEVANI PRANAV RASIKBHAI

DHAKEGHA BHADRESHKUMAR SURESHEBHAI

DHORIYANI PRATIKKUMAR KISHORBHAL

GORANIYA DHARMES H VAJASHIBHAL

GOSWAMI PARTHPURI NIRAJBHAL

GULABSINGHANI MEHER NARENDRASINGH

HEMNANI AYUSH SURESHEHAI

HIRPARA HARSH DHIRUBHAI

HIRPARA PRUTHILKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR

JARIVALA ANKUR JAYVADANBHAL

JERAWALA MOHAMMARTUFEL GULAMABBAS

JIVARANI PRANAY JTENDRAKUMAR

DHRUV VIPUL JOSHI

JOSHI SIDDHARTH DIPAKKUMAR

KACHHADIYA DHRUY MUKESHEHAI

KANANI PARTH MUKESHEHAI

KANSARA KUNJ RIPALBHA

KARIA RAHIL SAMIR

KAVA DHRUY RAMESHBHAL

KESHWANI ADIL FIRDJEHAL

HARDEY MUKESHBHAI KHANDHAR

KOSHIYA DHRUVIN PRAVINEHAI

KOTHITA HARSHIL BHAVESHBHAI

KOTHIYA MAITRI VITTHALBHAI

LIMBAD MIHIR RAHULKUMAR

MALEK PARVEZBHAI YUSUFALI

MANGALIYA HARSHAD JAYANTILAL

BMEHTA ANJALL

MESARIYA JAIMIN JAGDISHEHAI

HASAN HABIBULLA MITHA

Higher Studies
Higher Studies
Piacement
Fiacement
Flacement
Placement
Placement
Higher Studies
Higher Studies
Placement
Higher Studins
Placement
Higher Studies
Higher Studies
Higher Studics
Highe Studies
Piacement
Higher Stdies
Placement
Piacement
Biacement
Higher Studies
Placement
Higher Studies
Piacement
Placement
Higner swdies
Placament
Highar Studies
Higher Studies
Higher Studies
Placement
Higher Studies
Piacemont
Enterprenure
Highe: Studies
Higher Studies
Placement
Higher Studies
Higher Studies
Placement
Piacament
Placement
Higher Stdies
Placement
Higher Studies
Placement
Higher Studies
Placement
Higher Studies
Placament

Higher St

Higher Studies

Placement

Includa Result Data?

Submitted
Submitted
submitted
submitea
Submitied
Submitted
Submitied
submitted
Submitted

Submitted

Bmitted

Submined

Submitied

briticd

Submitted

submittsa

Submitted

submitted

Submined

Submitied

Submitted

Submitted

Brittod

Submitted

submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitied

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submited

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

ubmited

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submined

Submitied

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

Submitted

submitted

Submitied

Submitted

H =

=
=

=
[
=
=
=
=
=
(=3
@
=

AAAN
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Training & Placement Entry

CHARUSAT ¢

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE ANB TECHNOLOGY

e-Governance Module

Welcome RITESH PATEL|

@& u O

T&P > Training & Placement Entry

@ Search df Add [¥ Edit

[ Save @ Cancel

Training & Placement Entry

Academic Year *

Company *

Contact

Drive Da

Person

te *

Drive Mode *

1

20
21
22

23

17CE003

2020-21

Crest Data Systems / Ahmedabad - HO/MAIN

Malhar Shah

29072020 |

() Online

AMIN YASH V

Ooffline

MODE: SEARCH

+.
4.50 5]

17CEQ16

17CE01T

17CE018

17CE025

17CE036

17CE043

17CE049

17CE052

17CE053

17CE059

17CE064

17CEQT1

17CE080

17CE095

17CE113

17CE114

17CE120

17CE124

17CE127

17CE129

17CE131

17CE136

CHAVDA KIRTAN R

CHOKS| DEVANSH G

CHOKSI DHRUMIL C

DESAI JAY J

ITALIYA NIMESHKUMAR R

KHANDPUR VISHVESH R

LADHA VARUN K

MAHIDA NEHAL N

MAKADIA YASH M

MODI PARTH J

PANSURIYA JAYDIP G

PATEL GHANSHYAM J

PATEL NISARGKUMAR R

SADIKOT HUSSAIN Z

SHAH PRAPTI P

SHAH PREET §

SHYANI KASHYAP R

TALATI KEYUR J

THAKKAR PAURAV V

TRIVEDI VEDANSHU D

UNADAKAT UMANG H

VAGHELA DHRUVIBAHEN G

Both 80000 (&
Both 4.50 80000 (& [
Both . 4.50 soo00 (& @ &
Both 450 s000 (&
Both 450 soo0 (F @ &
Both 450 sooe (@ &
Both 450 soo0 (@ &
Both 450 s0o0 (F @ &
Both 450 sooo0 (F @ &
Both 450 s000 (& @I &
Both 4.50 soco00 (& [
Both 4.50 soco00 (& [
Both 4.50 soco00 (& [
Both 4.50 soco00 (& [
Both 450 sooo00 (& [
Both 4.50 sooo0 (& @ &
Both 450 soc000 (&
Both 450 soc000 (&
Both 4.50 soc000 (&
Both 4.50 80000 (& [
Both 4.50 80000 (&
Both 4.50 800000 (& T
Both 4.50 soo00 (& @ &
- - ammma=a e B i
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Ad-Hoc Report
E CHARUSAT g

CHARCTAR LNIVERSITY OF SCIESCE AND TECIHMIOGY

Adhoc & Summary Report

Report Type @ Adnoc Report
Career Option (®Placement
Academic Year 2020-21
Institute(s) Al

Higher Studies

=. e-Governance Module

Summary Report

Enterprenure

-

CSPIT & rPCP PDFIAS MTIN cIPs

cmPica @ mm

Program Type Al

UNDER GRADUATE

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

Programis) Al

B.Pharm. - RPCP

B.PHARM. - PCI -
RPCP

B.SC - PDPIAS

B.SC.(IT) -
CMPICA

BBA- llIM
BCA- CMPICA
BMIT - CIPS

BOP - CIPS

BOTAT - CIPS
BPT - ARIP

BSC(CHEM) -
FDPIAS

BSC. Nursing -
MTIN

BSCPHY - PDPIAS
BSMT - GIPS

BTECHI(CE) -
DEPSTAR
BTECH(CE} -

cSPIT
BTECH(CL) -

CSPIT
TECH(CS) -

CSPIT

Report Option (®Placed Student

Placement Information

ARIP

POST GRADUATE
(LATERAL)

POST GRADUATE

Family Bussiness  _ Other

(Based on Student Final Year)

DEPSTAR

INTEGRATED DUAL
DEGREE

DIPLOMA STUDIES

g;g:ﬂ:f" EID%AchI)- MPHPFF - RPCP
&4 BTECH(EC) - A M.SC. (MTH) -
@ R @ bore MPHPQA - RPCP
BTECH(EE) - M.Sc, (NST) -

CSPIT PDPIAS MPHRGA - RPCP

BTECH(IT) - CSPIT

M.Sc. (PHY) -

MPHTCH - RPCP

PDPIAS
BTECH(IT) - M.SC. MIT -

DEPSTAR cIPs MPIE - RPCP
BTECH(ME) - M.Se.(IT) -

’ v -,

csPIT CMPICA @ MPT(CS)-ARIP
CCAPT - ARIP MBA-CH - IIM MPT(MS) - ARIP
“PCT - RPCP MCA- CMPICA MPT(NS) - ARIP
CPPAT - RPCP MCAL - CMPICA @ MPT(PA) - ARIP
CPPT - RPCP MNCH - MTIN MPT(RE) - ARIP
B CPPV - RPCP MNMH - MTIN MPT(SS) - ARIP
GNM - MTIN MNMS - MTIN MPT(WH) - ARIP

M Phil - PDPIAS MNOG - MTIN

MSMLT - CIPS

M. Se. (AOC) - MTECH(AMT) -
PDPIAS MNP - MTIN CSPIT

& MPHARM (CT)- MPHARM (CP) - MTECH(CE) -
RPCP RPCP CSPIT

2 MPHARM (DRA)- (@ MPHARM (PT)- @ MTECH(CL) -
RPCP RPCP CSPIT

M.Sc. (BC) - MPHARM (QA) - [ MTECH(CSE) -
PDPIAS RPCP CSPIT

M.Sc. (BT)-
POPIAS MPHPCL - RPCP

Not Placed Student

Select All
Academic Year Institute Name
Student Name Gender

Company Name
Selected For

Location

Filter Criteria

Package LPA (Yearly)

Program
Contact No
Contact Name
Stipend KPM

Weicome RITESH PATEL]

@ O

CERTIFICATE

MTECH(EC) -
CSPIT

MTECH(EE) -
CSPIT

MTECH(EVD) -
CSPIT

MTECH(ICT) -
CSPIT

MTECH(T) -
CSPIT

MTECH(ME) -
CsPIT

MTECH(PE) -
CSPIT

MTECH(TE) -
CSPIT

MTM - CSPIT
PGDCA - CMPICA

PGDCH - CIPS
PGDCS - CSPIT
PGDCT - RPCP
PGDHA - CIPS
PGDM - llIM
PGDMLT - CIPS

PGDPT - RPCP

@ studentiD

Ermail

Company Contact No
IsDocUploaded

“ el Nl m

Academic Year
Sorting Details

Academic Year

Download Offer Letter

v | |select v

Select - m
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Summary Report

E CHARUSAT

Adhoc & Summary Report

=. e-Governance Module

Report Type Adhoc Report @Summary Report
Academic Year 2020-21 v (Based on Student Final Year)
Institute(s) Al
CSPIT & rrcP PDPIAS MTIN @ cips 3 DEPSTAR
CMPICA Y] ARIP
Program Type Al

UNDER GRADUATE

POST GRADUATE
DIPLOMA

Program(s) All
B.Pharm. - RPCP

B.PHARM. - PCI -
RPCP

B.SC - PDPIAS

B.SC.(IT) -
CMPICA

® BBA- M
BCA- CMPICA
BMIT - CIPS

BOP - CIPS

BOTAT - CIPS
@ BPT-ARIP

BSC(CHEM) -
PDPIAS

BSC. Nursing -
MTIN

BSCPHY - PDPIAS

BSMT - CIPS

& BTECH(CE) -
DEPSTAR

(@ BTECH(CE) -
CSPIT

BTECH(CL) -
CSPIT

BTECH(CS) -
CSPIT

Download Offer Letter

POST GRADUATE
(LATERAL)

POST GRADUATE

BTECH(CS) -
DEPSTAR

BTECH(EC) -
CSPIT

BTECH(EE) -
CSPIT

BTECH(IT) - CSPIT

BTECH(IT) -
DEPSTAR

BTECH(ME) -
CSPIT

CCAPT - ARIP

CPCT - RPCP

CPPAT - RPCP
CPPT - RPCP

CPPV - RPCP

GNM - MTIN

M Phil - PDPIAS

M. Sc. (AOC) -
PDPIAS

M.PHARM (CT) -
RPCP

M.PHARM (DRA) -
RPCP

M.Sc. (BC) -
PDPIAS

M.Sc. (BT) -
PDPIAS

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

M.Sc. (MI) -
PDPIAS

M.SC. (MTH) -
PDPIAS

M.Sc. (NST) -
PDPIAS

M.Sc. (PHY) -
PDPIAS

M.SC. MIT -
cIPs

M.Sc.(IT) -
CMPICA

MBA-CH - IlIM

& MCA- CMPICA

MCAL - CMPICA
MNCH - MTIN

MNMH - MTIN

MNMS - MTIN
MNOG - MTIN
MNPN - MTIN

& MPHARM (CP) -
RPCP

MPHARM (PT) -

MPHARM (QA) -
RPCP

MPHPCL - RPCP

INTEGRATED DUAL

DEGREE

DIPLOMA STUDIES

MPHPPP - RPCP
MPHPQA - RPCP
@ MPHRGA - RPCP
MPHTCH - RPCP
& MPM - RPCP
MPT(CS) - ARIP
MPT(MS) - ARIP

&3 MPT(NS) - ARIP

MPT(PA) - ARIP
MPT(RE) - ARIP

MPT(SS) - ARIP

MPT(WH) - ARIP

MSMLT - CIPS

MTECH(AMT) -
CSPIT

MTECH(CE) -
CSPIT

MTECH(CL) -
CSPIT

MTECH(CSE) -
CSPIT

CERTIFICATE

MTECH(EC) -
CSPIT

MTECH(EE) -
CSPIT

MTECH(EVD) -
CSPIT

MTECH(ICT) -
CSPIT

MTECH(IT) -
CSPIT

MTECH(ME) -
CSPIT

MTECH(PE) -
CSPIT

MTECH(TE) -
CSPIT

MTM - CSPIT
PGDCA - CMPICA

@ PGDCH - CIPS

PGDCS - CSPIT
PGDCT - RPCP

PGDHA - CIPS
PGDM - llIM
PGDMLT - CIPS

PGDPT - RPCP

Welcome RITESH PATEL|
KA ol
N
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Area of operation: Student Admission and Support

6. Student Portal:

Student Dashboard

ECHARUSAT L. =. Dashboard

£3 Time Table

m“m frendance SEES

¥ Fees Details

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved A

9 Lecture Gross Attendance of Semester 6 - 88 %

CE347/108 LECT 37141 90%
CE347/108 LAB 12/14 85%
CE348/1S LECT 35/39 89%
CE348/18 LAB 15715 100%
CE349/TC LECT 23127 85%

™= University Result

Month / Year Total Credit Credits Earned m

Welcome NUPUR KUMARI

KA
MM (')
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Student Profile
CHARUSAT a. =. Dashboard Module Welcome ADITYA PAHILWANI

& Save MODE: EDIT

General Information

Student ID D19CE143
Reglslranon Date 27/07/2019
Full Name MR PAHILWANI ADITYA RAJKUMAR

(As Per Last Marksheet)

Display Name LFM PAHILWANI ADITYA RAJKUMAR -

Mother's Name

Saroj gopwani pahilwani

Birth Date * 03/11/2000 2] Reshuffle Status @ is Reshuffie in

8ith Place Adipur kutch Reshuffle Phase Select

Gender * ®male OFemale (O Transgender Admission Caste * OPEN

D2D Admission  1s D2D Student Actual Caste * OPEN -
University * CHARUSAT Religion * Hindu -
Institute * CSPIT Subcaste * Sindhi

Program * BTECH(CE) Nationality Inidian

Academic Year * 201920 Mother Tongue * Sindhi

Admission Term * First Maritial Status * UNMARRIED -
Date of Admission * 27/07/2019 @ Blood Group * O+ -
Admission Year (Uni.) * 2019-20 Aadhaar Number * 471129763693
Current Sem 6 Moti 27 Patidar Samaj Select... -
Admission Type * STATE QUOTA

GUJCET/IJEE/CMAT/OTHER Freeship Card Holder @No OYes

ACPC Merit 1230403 ACPC MERIT MARKS

Is Handicapped ® ves Description

VIP Refrence

Academic Information

Last School/College Details

School/College Name * TOLANI City * ADIPUR

State * GUJARAT Country * INDIA

Percentile Year Board/University Group/Specialisation

SsC* MARCH™ GSEB

HSC* MARCH~ GHSEB

Add New Degree

Local Address

Room No./Flat No./Block 103 Student's Mobile No * 9427437256
No.*

Name of Building/ Visha oswad Jain hostel PRONGHD 7063567779
Premises/

Soclety/Sher/Mahola

Land Mark/Road/ 1B patel school

Area/Locality etc.

City/Town/Village * Vidhyanagar Personal Email * aditya pahiwani@gmail. com
Zip/Postal Code * 388120 CHARUSAT Email

TalukarTehsil * Anand URL

District * Anand Emergency No.

State * Guijarat

Country * India

Permanent Address
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Permanent Address

Room No./Flat No./Block 11112 Student's Mobile No * 9427437256
No. *

Name of Building/ Baiswadi Phone No 7069567779
Premises/

Society/Sheri/Mahola

Land Mark/Road/ Behind adisar pond

ArealLocality etc

City/Town/Village * Adipur Personal Email * aditya pahilwani@gmail.com
Zip/Postal Code * 370205 CHARUSAT Email

Taluka/Tehsil kutch URL

District * kutch Emergency No

State * Gujarat

Country = India

Guardian's Information

Full Name * MR ¥ RAJKUMAR ASSUMAL PAHILWANI

Display Name FML ¥ MR RAJKUMAR ASSUMAL PAHILWANI

Relation * FATHER v Qualification * Pharmacist

Service Type * SERVICE v Sector Type PRIVATE v
Desig./Occup Business Industry Type PHARMA/BIOTECH/CLINICAL v
Annual Family Income 120000.00 Organization Name Meek Distributors

from All Sources
Contact Information

Room No./Flat No./Block 1112 Guardian's Mobile No 9423437256
No

Name of Building/ Baiswadi Guardian's Phone No 7383532090
Premises/

Society/Sheri/Mahola
Land Mark/Road/
Area/Locality etc.

Behind adisar pond

City/Town/Village Adipur Personal Email rajkumar.pahilwani@yahoo.in
Zip/Postal Code 370205 Business Email rajkumar.pahilwani@yahoo.in
Taluka/Tehsil Kkutch URL

District Kkutch FAX No

State Gujarat

Country India

Scholarship Details

Scholarship Availed Availed From Name of Scholarship Amount of Scholarship
1

Select v Select v

2 Select - Select -

3 Select - Select v
Student Verification 2 Verified

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Online Fees Payment

sadPharriane x Charusat University | Best Univer: X | =
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plication Form | Prospectus of PG Diploma in Clinical Hypnosis | Download PGDCH Application Form | PhD Admission 2021 | TENDER
PLACEMENTS DONATIONS CAREERS CONVOCATIONS ALUMNI LIBRARY NIRF ADMISSIONLOGIN SCHOLARSHIPS SAMA]SCHOLARSHIP

SAMA] GOSHTI CONTACT US

C H A RUSAT HOME  ABOUTUS~  INSTITUTES~  ADMISSION~  RESEARCHv  CENTERS & CELLS

STUDENT'S CORNER v Q
o . unnnorkﬂuw
4 ‘I s ENCEAND TECHNOLOG

Hostels

Transportation
Downloads

Exam Result

Transcript / Duplicate Grade Card
Student Satisfaction Survey

Placement Cell

Detention Rules Admission Inquiry
Wellness Program

Application For Transfef@iate]ollle=1ilols N e1q 1]
Application For Name Correction In Grade Card

Student's Academic Awards

e-Governance

| LATEST NEWS | TOP STORIES 'S | ANNOUNCEMENT

Rankings

Ideal nation is
NEWS g
7 where the strong
hitps://www.charusat.ac.in/# asstiy .

Lﬂ screencapture-172...jpg A

Need Personal Assistance for Admission?
e =

Show all X

Student Fees Payments

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND'

697-265025, 02697-265011 HDFC Bank regarding queries contact : Tirth Dave - 9375011970 Pranav Trivedi - 93776

Instructions Student Information

* Enter Student ID

¢ Click On Next Button StudentID Enroliment No
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Student Fees Payments

CHAROTAR UNVERSTY OF SCIERCE AND TECHNOLOGY

.contact: Krunal Patel - 02697-265024, 02697-265025, 02697-265011 HDFC Bank regarding_queries contact: Tirth

Instructions Student Information

Pleasze note that the payment less

than Minimum Due will not be StudentID
accepted by the system. Payment
after Due Date can only be
accepted by HDFC/AXIS Bank on
the Challan print date.

Fees can be Paid through below

20BPTO46

Student Name MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP

Institute Name ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

mentioned two options:

1. Online Payment

2. At HDFC Branch

3. At KDCC, Changa Branch

4. At AXIS Branch

If you select Online Payment. You .
can pay the fees via Dehit Card / Pending Fees Details
Credit Card or Net Banking. To
Pay Fees online click on Make

Program BPT Current Semester 1

Fee Type @ Academic Fees

Semester Fees Description Pending Fee
Payment.

If you select At HDFC/AXIS

Branch, You can pay the fees at All

Branch of HDFC/AXIS Bank. To

Pay Fees at HDFC/AXIS Bank click 1 UNI. ENROLL. FEES 1500
on Generate Challan, Printed

Challan is to be presented to 1 UNI. EXAM. FEES 2000
HDFC/AXIS Bank for payment of

fees.

If you select At KDCC, Changa

Branch. You can pay the fees at

Changa Branch of KDCC Bank. To Total Pending Fees 82500
Pay Fees at KDCC Bank click on

Generate Challan, Printed Challan

1 TUITION FEES. 78000

1 ALUMNI MEMBERSHIP FEES 1000

is to be presented to KDCC Bank Fees to be Paid Due Date
At Changa Branch for payment of
f INR 32500 05/03/2021
ees.
* To pay fees for any other
Student/wrong Student ID or
Name, Pl. click on Search Again Payment Opt]ons

link.

Online Payment (Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking)
At HDFC Branch
At KDCC, CHARUSAT Campus, Changa Branch

At AXIS Branch

* There are no extra charges for any of payment options.

Generate Challan
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Student Fees Payments

:s Regarding_queries, contact : Krunal Patel - 02697-265024, 02697-265025, 02697-265011 HDFEC Bank regarding qu

Dear Student,
Please note down "Transaction No” for your reference. This would help you to track your payment and for further
communication with the CHARUSAT.

Transaction No 0OA0000175207

StudentID 20BPT046

Student Name MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP

Institute Name ASHOK & RITA PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

Program BPT Current Semester 1
Fees Type Academic Fees

Fees to be Paid 5000

Go Back To Review

A

Claim up to

%250 CashBack on Education Offer valid till 30* June 2021
with HDFC Bank Debit Cards

Fulfill all your /SN
wishes with WFEYFIZY

’., = B Kuch Maya Karo 8 A &
y laf = o
0A0000175207
English ¥
Payment Information ORDER DETAILS
Credit Card > Card Number Order #: 0A0000175207
D ] c‘?:- RuPays VISA Order Amount 5000.00
Debit Cards e it 4
Expiry Date cw Total Amount INR 5000.00
Net Banking Month v Year v =576 |

uF! As per RBI's directive, w.e.f October 01, 2020, any indian debit/credit
card not yet used for online e-commerce will be blocked for all online
transactions. In case of such failure, please contact your card issuing
bank to enable online usage

| agree with the Privacy Policy by proceeding with this payment.
INR 5000.00 (Total Amount Payable)

= =

Powered by [" IGIIR L TOLd
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any Fees Regarding_queries, contact :

Instructions

e Your payment has been

Student Fees Payments

Krunal Patel - 02697-265024, 02697-265025, 02697-265011

HDFC Bank regarc

Aborted - | wish to pay through another payment option.

rejected by Payment Gate Pay Another Fee
way. Pl. try again.
Transaction ID 0A0000175207 Payment Gateway Ref. 110180672096
No.
StudentID 20BPT046
Student Name MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP
Fees Paid 0.00
Payment Date Jun 09, 2021
Fees Payment to Bank (via Challan)
BANK COP' BANK COPY STUDENT COPY_
BA0000175206 BA0000175206 BA0000175206
H} HDFC BANK HT HDFC BANK T HDFC BA
CHARUSAT CMS CODE : CRUVSCTEGY CHARUSAT CMS CODE : CRUVSCTEGY CHARUSAT CMS CODE : CRUVSCTEGY
Challan Print Date | 09/06/2021 Challan Print Date | _09/06/2021 Challan Print Date___| __09/06/2021
StudentlD  : 20BPT046 Student ID 20BPT046 Student ID 20BPTO46
Name : MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP Name MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP Name MANDANI TINISHA PRADEEP
Programme BPT Semester 1 Programme BPT Semester - 1 Programme BPT Semester - 1
Maobile 7506512993 Mobile 7506512993 Mobile 7506512993
Fees tobe paid: 82500.00 Due Date 05/03/2021 Fees to be paid :  §2500.00 Due Date : 05/03/2021 Fees to be paid:  82500.00 Due Date  : 05/03/2021
Payment of Tution Fees and Other Fees Payment of Tution Fees and Other Fees Payment of Tution Fees and Other Fees
PO/Demand Draft Details PO/Demand Draft Details PO/Demand Draft Details
Mo No Ne.
Date: Date Date:
Bank Name Bank Name Bank Mame
Branch Branch Branch
Amount Rs Amount Rs. Amount Rs.
Cash Denomination Cash Denomination Cash Denomation
1000 X 1000 X 1000 X
500 X 500 x 500 x
100 X 100 X 100 X
50 X 50 X 50 X
20 X 20 X 20 X
10 10 X 10 x
5% 5 X 5%
Coins Coins Coins
Total Rs. Total Rs. Total Rs.
Received Rs. (In Words) Received Rs. (In Words) Received Rs. (In Words)
Signature of Seal & Sign Signature of Seal & Sign Signature of Seal & Sign
Applicant of Bank Official Applicant of Bank Official Applicant of Bank Official
COLLECTING BANK DETAILS COLLECTING BANK DETAILS COLLECTING BANK DETAILS
Branch | Br Code | Branch | Br Code ‘ Branch Br Code
Nota: {.) Payment after due date can only be accepted on the Maote: {) Payment after due date can only be accepted on the Note : 1) Payment after due date can only be accepted on the
Challan Print date. Challan Print date. Challan Print date.
2.) Fees can be paid at selected branch of HDFC BANK 2.) Fees can be paid at selected branch of HDFC BANK 2.) Fees can be paid at selected branch of HDFC BANK
all Over Gujarat. all Over Gujarat. all Over Gujarat.
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Course Registration

CH ARUSAT e_Governance Module Welicome ADITYA PAHILWANI

KA
Student Course Registration ( Next Semester ) 4=
Registration Period - Status
Student ID : D19CE143 Academic Year 12021-22
Student Name . PAHILWANI ADITYA RAJKUMAR
Degree : BTECH(CE) Semester i 4
Total Courses 3T Regular Courses 16
University Elective(s) :0 Other Elective(s) 1

Regular Courses

ettt

CE441 BIG DATAANALYTICS TH*PR TH-3 PR-2

CE442 DESIGN OF LANGUAGE PROCESSORS TH*PR TH-4 PR-1

CE443 CLOUD COMPUTING TH*PR TH-3 PR-1

CE444 INTERNET OF THINGS TH*PR TH-3 PR-1

CE446 SUMMER INTERNSHIP-II PR PR-3

CE448 SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-V PR PR-1 @

Program Elective Course(s)- Group 1

Allow to select 1 Course(s)

cRe frean

CE4T1 BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY THPR TH-4 PR-1
CE472 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION & MOBILE COMPUTING THPR TH-4 PR-1 [ ]
CE473 MACHINE LEARNING THPR TH-4 PR-1 o

Fees for Semester - 6

Semester Paid Amount Scholarship Pending
Amount

TUITION FEES 64000.00 64000.00 0.00 0.00
6 UNI. EXAM. FEES 2000.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 66000.00 66000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Save & Continue n

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Teaching Schedule & Attendance Summary

B3 Time Table

Time Table For :02/04/2021

e o
NT

0910 - 10:09 TRUSHAP CE349/TC
10:10 - 11:09 KHUSHBOO K CE347/105 NT
12:10 - 14:09 TRUSHAP CE353/ 8GPV

14:20 - 16:20 ASHWINKUMAR M ‘CE350 / DWDM NT

_

CE347 /105 INTERNALS OF OPERATING SYSTEM
CE349/TC THECRY OF COMPUTATION
CE350 / DWDM DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINING

CE353 / SGP-IV SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-IV

Present “A:Absent *NT : Not Taken

Close %

9 Lecture Gross Attendance of Semester 6 - 88 %

m et _

CE347/108

CE347 /108

CE348/1S

CE348/1S

CE349/TC

‘CE350 / DWDM

CE350 / DWDM

CE353 / SGP-IV

CE376/ PP

CE376/ PP

HS132.02A/HS-6

LECT

LAB

37/41 90% CE347/108 INTERNALS OF OPERATING SYSTEM

12/14 85% CE348/1S INFORMATION SECURITY

35/39 89% CE349/TC THEORY OF COMPUTATION

15115 100%  CE350/ DWDM DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINING

23/21 85% CE353/ SGP-IV SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-IV

2227 81% CE376 /PP PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON (ELECTIVE-)

9/14 64%  HS132.02A/HS-6 CONTRIBUTORY PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
15/16 93%

2426 92%

LVATI 100%

0/0 0%
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Fees Receipts

@ CHARUSAT A. =. e-Governance Module WelcomeADrrVAPAHle.Ll\m

KR
@ e

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLGGY

Student Fee Receipt

3

2019-20 1/19/008762 27107/2019 53500.00 @
3 2019-20 17 /19/000040 17/10/2019 20000.00 @
4 2019-20 51/19/002084 16/12/2019 66000.00 @
5 2020-21 19 /20/001958 2410772020 16500.00 @
5 2020-21 19 /20/007714 25/09/2020 49500.00 @
6 2020-21 19 /20/015604 05/02/2021 33000.00 @
6 2020-21 19 /20/015606 05/02/2021 33000.00 @

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

CHARUSAT Campus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petlad Di. Anand -388 421 (Gujarat) India.
Ph. # +91-2697-265000, 265009. Fax # +91-2697-247100.
Email : info{@charusat.ac.in Web : www.charusat.ac.in

( College Fee Receipt )

ROLLNO D19CE143 PROGRAM BTECH(CE)
STUDENT NAME PAHILWANI ADITYA RAJKUMAR CATEGORY : STATE QUOTA
CURRENT SEMESTER : 6 (2020-21) FEES FOR SEMESTER : &
RECEIPT NO 19 /20/015606/F RECEIPT DATE : 08/02/2021
DEPARTMENT U & PU PATEL DEFARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING
Received Fees as Per Following :
PARTICULAR AMOUNT(" )
TUITION FEES 31,000.00
UNI. EXAM. FEES 2,000.00
TOTAL 33,000.00

Amount In Words
Draw On

Received By

Subject to Anand Jurisdiction
Subject to realisation of Cheque

Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Only

Under Schedule 1 articles 53 Exemption{B) of the India Stamp Act
Charitable institutions are not required to issue Stamped receipt.

For , CHARUSAT UNI.

FEES LEDGER : Semester Total Fees Scholarship Amt. Received Fees Pending Fees
6 66,000.00 66,000.00 0.00

5 66,000.00 66,000.00 0.00

- 66,000.00 66,000.00 0.00

3 73,500.00 73,500.00 0.00

271,500.00 271,500.00 0.00

RECENT RECEIPTS:  Academic Year Semester Type Receipt No Receipt Date Amount
2020-21 [ HDFC/Receipt 19 (20/015604 05/02/2021 33,000.00

2020-21 [ HOFC/Receipt 19 (20015606 05/022021 33,000.00

2020-21 5 HOFC/Receipt 19 /201007714 25/09/2020 49,500.00

2020-21 5 HOFC/Receipt 19 /20/001958 24/07/2020 16,500.00

2019-20 4 ABOZ2/Receipt 51 /19/002084 16/12/2019 66,000.00

2019-20 3 ACPC/Receipt 17 19/000040 171072019 20,000.00

2019-20 3 CASH/Receipt 1 /19/008762 27/07/2019 53,500.00
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Counselling Details

C H A RU SAT S\ =. e-Governance Module Welcome ADITYA PAHILWANI

@ o

Student Counselling Detail

First Language * Select.. 2

Medium of Instruction up Select.. v
to 12th Std. *

Indoor Sports/Games | ‘

Outdoor Sports/Games | ‘

Other Activities/Events Dance Music Dramatic Elocution Quiz Debate Drawing Painting
PosterMaking Stage Decor Anchoring/ Event Management Film Making/ Photography NCC
Social Activity/ NSS

Any Other Areas of I
Special Interest:

N

N

Awards/ Achievement, If I
any

Career Choice/ Goal Job Placement Entrepreneurial Venture Competitive Examination Further Studies in India [J

Further Studies Abroad

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Faculty Feedback
CH ARUS AT A. =. e-Governance Module Welcome TUSHAR AGARWAL

@ 2O

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Faculty Feedback Form ]

Feedback Period 06/04/2021 To 17/07/2021 Feedback Status Completed

m Subject Names Total Faculty(s) Feedback(s) Given u
1 2 2

CE347 - INTERNALS OF OPERATING SYSTEM

2 CE348 - INFORMATION SECURITY 2 2
3 CE349 - THEORY OF COMPUTATION 1 1
4 CE350 - DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MINING 3 3
5 CE353 - SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-V 1 1
6 CE376 - PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON (ELECTIVE-II) 2 2

Course CE347 - INTERNALS OF OPERATING SYSTEM -

Faculty KHUSHBOO HIRENKUMAR KAVAR v

Feedback Question List

Questions

1 Effectively utilizes the classroom interaction time for syllabus O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
transaction; illustrate the concepts through examples & Agree upto upto upto Disagree
applications and creates interest in the course. 75% 50% 25%

2 Is fair in evaluation aspects of internal examination? O Completely (@ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely

Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

3 Makes efforts to inculcate life skills and employability/ O Completely G)Agree OAg ree OAgree O Completely

Professional skills to make you ready for the world of work. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

4 Comes prepared for the class and has helpful approach to the O Completely G)Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely

students. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

5, Discusses about expected 1cies, Course 3 O Cc @Agree O Agree OAgree O Completely

Program outcomes and lesson planning with the students. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

6 Utilizes student centric methods, such as experiential learning, O Completely @Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for Agree upto upto upto Disagree
enhancing leaming experiences 75% 50% 25%

7 Identifies your strengths and encourages you with providing O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
right level of challenges. Agree upto upto upto Disagree

75% 50% 25%
8 Identifies your weaknesses and helps you to overcome them O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%
9 Encourages you to participate in co- curricular and O Completely @ Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
extracurricular activities. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%
10 Does a necessary follow-up with you for an assigned task? O Completely (®Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

1 Discusses the answers of test after showing evaluated answer O Completely @Agree OAg ree OAgree O Completely

book. Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%
12 Is able to communicate well with the students? O Completely @Agree OAgree OAgree O Completely
Agree upto upto upto Disagree
75% 50% 25%

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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University Exam Results

latch | MPT Admission Info 2021-22 | MPT Application Form-2021-22 | Prospectus of M.Sc. in Medical imaging Technology | Downloa
PLACEMENTS DONATIONS CAREERS CONVOCATIONS ALUMNI LIBRARY NIRF ADMISSIONLOGIN SCHOLARSHIPS SAMA]SCHOLARSHIP

SAMA] GOSHTI CONTACT US

CH A RUSAT HOME  ABOUTUS~  INSTITUTESv  ADMISSIONv  RESEARCHv  CENTERS & CELLS

STUDENT'SCORNERv  Q

T AN UNIVERSITY O 3 ﬂ = &‘
“ﬁgﬁl‘ENC AND TECHNOL:

Hostels

Transportation

Downloads

Pay Fees

Transcript / Duplicate Grade Card
Student Satisfaction Survey
Placement Cell

Detention Rules

Wellness Program (Y TeNTes o Inquiry
Application For Tran i a S =
Application Form

Application For Na
Student's Academic Awards

e-Governance

| LATEST NEWS | TOP STORIES <> | ANNOUNCEMENT

S A
Ll— of Universities

Post Doctoral
from Gujarat under DASA 1 Fellowship (PDF)
Scheme DEC,2021 Program @
CHARUSAT | [Policy] |
CHARUSAT [Application Form]
g shines with
educational Need Personal Assistance for Admission?

https://www.charusat.ac.in/# llence in GSIRF 2020 i an

CHARUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

You can pay your fees via Debit Card / Credit Card / Net Banking / at selected Branch of HDFC Bank: To Pay your fees online. click on "PAY FEES"
link on www.charusat.ac.in

Institute : CSPIT V‘

Degree : BTECH(CE) v|

Semester : 5 Vl

Exam : DECEMBER 2020 v|
Student ID : D19CE143 |
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J CHARUSAT

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
SEMESTER GRADE REPORT

Name PAHILWANI ADITYA RAJKUMAR ID. No. D1SCE143
Programme B.TECH. (COMPUTER)
Month & Year December 2020 Semester 5
Course Credit (C) Grade
CE341 MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURES AND ASSEMBLY PROGRAMMING THEORY 3.00 AB
PRACTICAL 1.00 AA
CE342 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS THEORY 3.00 AB
PRACTICAL 1.00 AA
CE343 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING THEORY 3.00 AA
PRACTICAL 1.00 AB
CE344 COMPUTER NETWORKS THEORY 3.00 AB
PRACTICAL 1.00 AA
CE346 SUMMER INTERNSHIP-T PRACTICAL 3.00 AA
CE352 SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-TIT PRACTICAL 2.00 BB
CE373 MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT (ELECTIVE-I) THEORY 2.00 AB
PRACTICAL 2.00 AA
HS131.02 A COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS PRACTICAL 2.00 AB
[ Total Credits [ Credits Earned [ SGPA ]
Semester Performance
[ 27.00 [ 27.00 | 9.33 |

Notification No : EX/REG/CE/NT/5/21/054

Note:

1) For KYA, student has to apply and pay KYA fees within Eight {08) days after date of the notification of the Result
2) Application for KYA will be accepted for any courses in a particular semester

3) Fee is not refundable

Notification Date :
03/02/2021

‘ Back |
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KYA Application
CH ARUS AT e-Governance Module e

@ I

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Know Your Answersheet (KYA)

KYA Application Form

Student 17BN025 Student Name PATEL CHARMI SHITALBHAI
ID

Already applied for KYA & Fees paid

I S Y

NR402-NURSING RESEARCH & STATISTICS Yes 11/06/2021

2 7 NR403-MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICES AND EDUCATION BB Yes 11/06/2021

Already applied for KYA & Fees not paid

NR402-NURSING RESEARCH & STATISTICS

2 7 NR402-NURSING RESEARCH & STATISTICS BC
3 7 NR402-NURSING RESEARCH & STATISTICS BC
4 Y NR403-MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICES AND EDUCATION BB
5 7 NR403-MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICES AND EDUCATION BB
6 7 NR403-MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICES AND EDUCATION BB

Select Exam(s) for KYA Application

BSC. Nursing SEM-7, May 2021 - Last Date of Application: 23/06/2021 Display Courses
= I == = -

NR401.02-COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING-II . Select

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Career Options

CHARUSAT a. =_ e-Governance Module Welcome ADITYA PAHILWANI

h

KA
(2]

Student Career Option

Student ID D19CE143 Status :
Submitted

Student Name PAHILWANI ADITYA RAJKUMAR

Career Option (¢) Placement

Higher Studies
Enterprenure
Family Bussiness
) Other

Upload Resume [ Choose file | No file chosen & Upload You can change and reupload your resume (.pdf file format only) at any time.

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Duplicate Marksheet Request

Admission Inquiry | Admission Application Form | Prospectus of PG Diploma in Clinical Hypnosis | Dow
PLACEMENTS DONATIONS CAREERS CONVOCATIONS ALUMNI LIBRARY NIRF ADMISSIONLOGIN SCHOLARSHIPS SAMA] SCHOLARSHIP

.CH ARUSAT  +ome

SAMA] GOSHTI CONTACT US

ABOUTUS v  INSTITUTES v

| LATEST NEWS | TOP STORIES <>

CHARUSAT
engineering
student bags Rs

ADMISSION v

RESEARCHv ~ CENTERS & CELLS

STUDENT'SCORNER~  Q

Hostels
Transportation
Downloads
Exam Result

Pay Fees /
I Transcript / Duplicate Grade Card I

Student Satisfaction Survey
Placement Cell

Detention Rules

Wellness Program (X RIES ORI T13%
Application For Tran iRt
FYTITEOYNANE  Application Form
Student's Academic Awards

e-Governance

| ANNOUNCEMENT

for "Rajat Jayanti” edition of
Shree Charotar Moti
Saattavis Leuva Patidar
Samaj Matrusanstha.

30 lakh package in Covid
times | Vadodara News -
Times of India

Admission

Need Personal Assistance for Admission?

https://www.charusat.ac.in/#

Cliniral Hunnacic

Student Other Fees Payment

For any queries contact : CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

St Student Information
* Only Pass out students under
CHARUSAT may apply for the
online transcript.

For Duplicate Grade Card, a

Document Type Duplicate Grade Card ¥

StudentlD Enroliment No

student who has got atleast one
Grade Card from the University
can apply.

Enter Student ID

Click On Search Button
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Student Other Fees Payment

For any queries contact: CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

Instructions Student Information

e Student is required to pay fees
through Online Payment mode. Document Type B e B

You can pay the fees via Debit

Card / Credit Card or Net
Banking. To Pay Fees online StudentlD 18MCALO81

click on Make Payment.

Student Name PATEL VRAJ NARENDRABHAI
Institute Name SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Programme MCAL Passout Year 2019-20

Issued Grade Cards R
[ Select All Grade Cards (For any query, contact Exam Section)

O MCAL SEM-1, November 2018 - Regular

O MCAL SEM-2, April 2019 - Regular

[ MCAL SEM-3, November 2019 - Regular

[ MCAL SEM-3, March 2020 - Backlog

O MCAL SEM-4, April 2020 - Regular

Total Amount * Rs.

Contact No *

Email *

Make Payme!

Student Other Fees Payment

For any queries contact: CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

Ensure that all details related to Please read the following details and “confirm”.
student is accurate on this page.

If all the details are accurate,
then click on Confirm buttan.

StudentID 18MCALO81

Student Name PATEL VRAJ NARENDRABHAI

Institute Name SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Programme MCAL Passout Year 2019-20

Contact No 09099505690 Email KRUPESHPATEL2136@GMAIL.COM

Selected Marksheets 1. MCAL SEM-1, November 2018 - Regular

Fees Type Duplicate Grade Card Fees Fees (Rs.) 500

| agreed for above terms and conditions.
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Student Other Fees Payment

For any queries contact : CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

Instructions Dear Student,
Please note down “"Transaction No” for your reference.
* Please note down "Transaction . . . .
Ne* for your reference. This This would help you to track your payment and for further communication with the
would help you to track your CHARUSAT.

payment and for further

communication with the Go Back To Revi
CHARUSAT. st v

Click on "Pay Now" button and

it will redirect you to the

Payment Gate way. Transaction OMO0000175260
» Provide the details as asked by No

Payment Gate way. Please do

not refresh your browser or click StudentID 18MCALOS1

the browser back button.
Student Name PATEL VRAJ NARENDRABHAI

Institute SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Name

Programme MCAL Passout Year 2019-20
Contact No 09099505690 Email KRUPESHPATEL2136@GMAIL.COM
Selected 1. MCAL SEM-1, November 2018 - Regular

Marksheets

Fees Type Duplicate Grade Card Fees Fees (Rs.) 500

Claim up to

% 250 CashBack on Education  offer vaiid tiil 30* June 2021
with HDFC Bank Debit Cards

Fulfill all your /S,
wishes with 773753

P Koch Naya Karo &
7 < < . A o
e laY & o
OM0000175260
English ¥
Payment Information ORDER DETAILS
Credit Card 5 O Order #: OM0000175260
0P @& ppays VISA Order Amount 500.00
Debit Cards ey L
Expiry Date cw Total Amount INR 500.00
Net Banking Month v Year v =i
UPI

As per RBI's directive, w.e.f October 01, 2020, any indian debit/credit
card not yet used for online e-commerce will be blocked for all online
transactions. In case of such failure, please contact your card issuing
bank to enable online usage

| agree with the Privacy Policy by proceeding with this payment.

INR 500.00 (total Amount Payable)

Powered by (" IGIIZATOLd _
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Transcript Request

Student Other Fees Payment

e CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

For any queries contact: CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

Instructions Student Information

» Only Pass out students under
CHARUSAT may apply for the Document Type
online transcript.

» For Duplicate Grade Card, a
student who has got atleast one StudentID Enrollment No
Grade Card from the University
can apply.

* Enter Student ID

* Click On Search Button

L3

Transcript

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Student Fees Payments

iny Fees Regarding queries / errors contact : CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

Instructions Aborted - | wish to review my order again before completing the transaction.

* Your payment has been

rejected by Payment Gate Pay Another Fee

way. Pl try again.

Transaction 1D OT0000175261 Payment Gateway Ref. 110181835795
No.

StudentID 18MCALO80

Student Name PATEL VIVEK JITENDRAKUMAR

Fees Paid 0.00

Payment Date Jun 10, 2021
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Student Other Fees Payment

For any queries contact: CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

Instructions

Student is required to pay fees
through Online Payment mode.
You can pay the fees via Debit
Card / Credit Card or Net
Banking. To Pay Fees online
click on Make Payment.

Student Information

Document Type i

Student Name PATEL VIVEK JITENDRAKUMAR

Institute Name SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Programme MCAL CGPA 221 Passout Year 2019-20
Options

Collection of transcript at University Counter

Collection of transcript at your desired postal address (Within India)

Collection of transcript at your desired postal address (Outside India)

Sending one copy of Transcript in a seal envelope directly to the University/Company(Within India)
Sending one copy of Transcript in a seal envelope directly to the University/ Company(Outside India)

Sending copy of Transcript directly to WES (US/Canada) through email

Make Payme

Student Other Fees Payment

For any queries contact: CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

Instructions

Ensure that all details related to

student is accurate on this page.

If all the details are accurate,
then click on Confirm button.

Please read the following details and “confirm”.

StudentID 18MCALOSO

Student Name PATEL VIVEK JITENDRAKUMAR

Institute Name SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
Programme MCAL CGPA 821 Passout Year 2019-20

Contact No 09099505690 Email KRUPESHPATEL2136@GMAILCOM

WES Reference No 123436

Fees Type Transcript Fees Fees (Rs.) 200

e Sending copy of Transcript directly to WES (US/Canada) through email
e Student has to provide correct WES Reference No.

| agreed for above terms and conditions.
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Student Other Fees Payment

For any queries contact : CHARUSAT Exam Section - 02697-265005, 02697-265017.

Instructions Dear Student,

Please note down “"Transaction No” for your reference.
= Please note down "Transaction

No* for your reference. This This would help you to track your payment and for further communication with the
would help you to track your CHARUSAT.

payment and for further

communication with the Go Back To Revi
CHARUSAT. e ek W

Click on "Pay Now" button and

it will redirect you to the
Payment Gate way. Transaction OT0000175261
Provide the details as asked by No

Payment Gate way. Please do
not refresh your browser or click StudentID 18MCALO80
the browser back button.
Student Name PATEL VIVEK JITENDRAKUMAR

Institute SMT. CHANDABEN MOHANBHAI PATEL INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Name

Programme MCAL CGPA 8.21 Passout Year 2019-20
Contact No 09099505690 Email KRUPESHPATEL2136@GMAIL.COM
WES 123456

Reference No

Fees Type Transcript Fees Fees (Rs.) 200
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Convocation Application

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

10t CONVOCATION REGISTRATION FORM

Registration Date

2. Student Name

SCHEDULE OF THE FINAL REGISTRATION & PAYMENT OF THE FEES

= From 15/02/2021 To 10/03/2021

“ PATEL MUKTI HEMANTKUMAR

Late Reg

Late Registration - From 10/03/2021 To 10/03/2021 Late Registration Charge - RS. 0/-
PART -1 STUDENT INFORMATION
1. Student ID No. - 16BMIT020

3. Institute - CHAROTAR INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES
4, Degree - BMIT —
5. Faculty - FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES V
6. Branch - MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNOLOGY
7. Gender - FEMALE
8. Month & Year of Admission - JUNE 2016
9. Month & Year of Completion - May 2020
10. CGPA Obtained - 915 11. Class Awarded - Distinction
PART -li STUDENT CORRESPONDENCE INFORMATION
Address = [NEARTOWER, CHANGA e
[MaTRUCHHAYA ¢
[MaTRUCHHAYA g

CHANGA ¥

Cit - - 388421 i
Y Pincode

state
Country

Phone (Residential) -
E-Mail Address - [muktipatel2405@gmail.com ig
Adhar No - [s72961145583 g * Compulasory Fields.
PART -1l INSTRUCTION FOR PAYMENT OF FEES AND GUEST CHARGE
1. 1 will receive the Degree ( Fees for IN PERSON is Rs. 1000/- and fees for IN ABSENTIA is Rs. 1000/- ) *
@ IN PERSON O IN ABSENTIA

2. Academic Costume (Attire) Required ? (Due to COVID-19 pandemic, Academic Costume (Attire) will not be provided.) (Charges is Rs. 0/-) *
Yes No

3. 1 will have guest with me. (Maximum Two (2) persons allowed.) (For guests more than two, Entry Fee of Rs. 0 /-)

4. Total Fees To Be Paid :-  Rs. 1000/~ 5. Payment Status  Paid
(Credit Card / Debit Card /

Gikayment Mode Net Banking)

Online Payment v

*There is no extra charges for any of Payment
Option.

7. Payment Date
24/02/2021

PART -IV CURRENT STATUS

Status Type - [Higher studies v|*

University Name % ‘ »

Institute Name - ‘ *

Degree/Diploma Program
Admitted

®

Admission Month-Year = [anuary v [

Program Specialization -

N

city - *  State - [#

Country -

*

Admission Letter/Student ICard -

PART -V DECLARATION

I have read & understood the instructions carefully and undertake to abide by the same.

Convocation Registration Form Download

Make Paym LogOut
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Mobile Application

++.0.0KB/s * :. 2 i 9:45 AM e 0.3KB/s 3 ':'_‘ @B QE:I| (€D

Dashboard :

NUPUR KUMARI

Profile Table

=

& Username

Result Academic
Fees
[] ® 4
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9:42 AM +000.8KB/s o 1AKB/s § CB)

<  Personal Information

Personal Information

Name NUPUR KUMARI
Blood Group  A-
Date of Birth  21/07/1997

Aadhar No. 540355702948

Select Date

Counsellor Information

Counsellor Name NILESH KUMAR DUBEY

Counsellor Mobile  (§9726964512 22/06/2021

Counsellor Email s Nileshdubey
.ce@charusat.ac.in

Extension No. (®5287
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9:43 AM 1.1KB/s

< Time Table B ¢

Date 24/04/2021

Semester BTECH(CE) / SEM 6 / DIV-Il / D2
Time Table

Time FacultyName Subject Status

09:10-11:09 KIRTIM CE353/SGP-IlVv P
12:10-14:09 KIRTIM  CE353/SGP-IV P

Subject Names
CE353 / SGP-IV: SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-IV

Note
*A - Absent
*P - Present
*NT - Not Taken
i O) 4

9:45 AM

Dashboard

NUPUR KUMARI

Profile

Result

+++0.0KB/s 3

Table

Academic
Fees

Attendance Summary e
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9:43 AM 1.5KB/s 3 ® B I, 9:45 AM

< Attendance Summary : ¢ Fees Detail
Academic Year 2020-21 Semester:6
Total Fees 51000.00
Semester 6 .
Received Fees 51000.00
Attendance Summary Scholarship Amount 0.00
Subject ClassType Present Percentage Pendig Fees 0.00

CE347/10S LECT 37/41 90% Semasters

CE347/10S LAB 12/14 85%

CE348/1S LECT 35/39 89% Total Fees 51000.00

CE348/1S LAB 15/15 100% .

CE349/TC LECT 23/27 85% Received Fees 51000.00
CE350 / DWDM LECT 22/27 81% Scholarship Amount 0.00
CE350 / DWDM LAB 9/14 64%

CE353 / SGP-IV LAB 15/16 93% Pendig Fees 0.00

CE376 / PP LECT 24/26 92%

CE376 / PP LAB 11/1 100% Semester:4

HS132.02A/HS-6  LAB 0/0 0%
Average(LECT)  88% Total Fees 51000.00
Received Fees 51000.00
Subject Names Scholarship Amount 0.00
Pendig Fees 0.00
CE347/10S  :INTERNALS OF OPERATING SYSTEM

CE348/1S  :INFORMATION SECURITY Semester:3
CE349/TC  :THEORY OF COMPUTATION Total Fees 58500.00

CE350 /DWDM : DATA WAREHOUSING & DATA MININC Recéived Fees 58500.00

CE353/SGP-IV : SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-IV »

Scholarship Amount 0.00
CE376 /PP : PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON (ELECTI
HS132.02 A/ HS-6 : CONTRIBUTORY PERSONALITY DEVE Pendig Fees 0.00
| @ | o @ 4
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++0.0KB/s 3

9:44 AM +0e17.1KB/s §: ¢

& Result

Name NUPUR KUMARI
D D19DCE168
Month/Year December 2020

Res u It Semester 5

Result
Course Code Course Type Credit Grade
CE341 THEORY 3.00 AA
Select Semester Sem: 5 v CE341  PRACTICAL 100 AA
CE342 THEORY 3.00 AB
CE342 PRACTICAL 1.00 BB
CE343 THEORY  3.00 AB
CE343 PRACTICAL 1.00 AA
CE344 THEORY 3.00 AB
Select Month/ DECEMBER . CE344  PRACTICAL 100 AA
CE346 PRACTICAL 3.00 BB
Year 2020 CE352 PRACTICAL 2.00 BB
CE373 THEORY 2.00 AA

CE373 PRACTICAL 2.00 AB
HS131.02 A PRACTICAL 2.00 AA

Get Result
Semester Average
Total Credits Credits Earned SGPA
27.00 27.00 9.15
Subject Detail
CE343 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
CE344 COMPUTER NETWORKS
CE346 SUMMER INTERNSHIP-I
HS131.02 A COMMUNICATION AND SOFT SKILLS
CE373 MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT (ELE(
CE341 MICROPROCESSOR ARCHITECTURES AND A
CE352 SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-II
CE342 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
| @ 4 ] O] -«
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Area of operation: Examination

Course and syllabus master:

CHARUSAT Q. =. Exam Module Weicome ADMINISTRATOR

A U
@R vy

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Exam > Subject Master

©, Search dh Add [¥ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST
Search Criteria u
Use Column Name Criteria Start Value End Value
@ University Name = CHARUSAT v
Subject Code Like v MA1
Subject Name —Select--

Clear

Search Result

MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I EM-I MA101 i
MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I EM-I MA101 i
MA102 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II EM-II MA102 ih
MA131 BASIC MATHEMATICS MATHS MA131 &h
MA131 BASIC MATHEMATICS MATHS MA131 i
MA131 BASIC MATHEMATICS MATHS MA131 i
MA141 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS AD.MATHS MA141 i
MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I EM MA101 ik
MA102 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II EM-II MA102 ik
MA131.1 BASIC MATHEMATICS BAS MATHS MA131.1 i
MA141.1 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS AD MATHS MA141.1 i
MA141 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I EM-I MA141 i
MA142 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II EM-II MA142 ']
MA121 BASIC MATHEMATICS MATHS MA121 i
MA122 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS AD MATHS MA122 i
MA141.01 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I EM- MA141.01 ik
MA142.01 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II EM-II MA142.01 i
MA143 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I EM- MA143 i
MA144 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-II EM-II MA144 ih

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHARUSAT Q- =. Exam Module Weicome ADMINISTRATOR:

KA ol
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY o3
Exam > Subject Master
Search g Add [# Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: SEARCH

Course(s) Master

University CHARUSAT E
Course(s) Code CAS01 &

Course(s) Name ENTERPRISE COMPUTING THROUGH JAVA (JEE)

Display Name ENTERPRISE COMPUTING THROUGH JAVA (JEE)

Alias JAVA

University Code CA801

Suffix

Is University Subject? Yes

Is Project No

Teaching Scheme

S = |
4.00 = i}

THEORY WEEK 4.00
PRACTICAL WEEK 3.00 2.00 = i
Select... g Select... v 0

University Exam

N T T T
30 1

UNIVERSITY SESSIONAL 2.00 = i
UNIVERSITY THEORY THEORY 3.00 70 28 2 & i
UNIVERSITY TERM WORK 2.00 30 3 & i
UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL PRACTICAL 3.00 70 28 4 & i}
Select... v Select... v Select.... 5 0

Available In Institute(s)

CSPIT

. Select.
CMPICA V] InActive
RPCP [ ] Select
M e Select.
PDPIAS . Select
ARIP e Select
KCRC [ ] Select
MTIN [ ] Select
cPs [ ] Select
csTC [ ] Select
DEPSTAR [ ] Select

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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@ CHARUSAT L. =. Exam Module Weicome ADMINISTRATOR

KA b
@R vy

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Exam > Syllabus Master
©, Search dp Add [¥ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

Search Criteria

Use Column Name Criteria Start Value End Value
@ University = CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY v
@ Institute Name = CMPICA v
Effective Year i v 2021-22 -
@ Degree = MCAL - CHARUSAT v
Semester No = Select

Search Result

4 2 6 ik

CMPICA 2021-22 MCAL 1

CMPICA 2021-22 MCAL 2 4 3 7
CMPICA 2021-22 MCAL 3 3 1 4
CMPICA 2021-22 MCAL 4 1 1

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

KA b
@R oy

CHARUSAT A =. Exam Module

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

BE

Exam > Syllabus Master

©, Search o Add [ Edit [ Save @ Cancel MODE: EDIT u

Syllabus Infromation

University CHARUSAT

Institute CMPICA

Academic Year 2021-22

Degree MCAL

Department DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Program MCA (L)

Session No . Session Type SEMESTER
Total Subjects To 6  Regular Subjects 4|  Eleciive Subjects 2
Attempt

Approved ®©nNo Yes

Syllabus Subject Details

S R —

CA843 ENTERPRISE COMPUTING USING JAVA CA843 REGULAR H o
EE
=
CA844 VISUAL PROGRAMMING CA844 REGULAR DCA > W m
CA845 ADVANCED DATABASE TECHNOLOGIES ~ CA845 REGULAR DCA ) Hm
CAB846 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING PARADIGMS ~ CA846 REGULAR DCA 3 ﬂ ﬁj
CA847 CLOUD COMPUTING CA847 ELECTIVE-I DCA J T
CA848 CYBER SECURITY AND COMPUTER CA848 ELECTIVE-I DCA s
FORENSICS
-
CAB49 INTERNETWORKING WITH TCP/IP CAB49 ELECTIVE-I DCA ¢
PROTOCOL SUITE
-
CA850 ADVANCED OPERATING SYSTEMS CA850 ELECTIVE-I DCA s H
e
HS141.02 C FOREIGN LANGUAGES HS141.02C ELECTIVE-701  DMS o W
HS105.02 C ACADEMIC SPEAKING AND HS105.02 C ELECTIVE-701  DMS o Hm
PRESENTATION SKILLS
Regular v Select... v o

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CA844 - VISUAL PROGRAMMING

Teaching Scheme

- Teaching Period P—— o ||
3.00 3.00

THEORY WEEK

PRACTICAL WEEK 3.00 3.00

Exam Scheme

Pedagogy Evolution Evolution Max Evolution Min EvaDisplayAs
Type Type Marks Marks

UNIVERSITY PRACTICAL q 70 28 PRACTICAL
UNIVERSITY SESSIONAL d 30 SESSIONAL
UNIVERSITY TERM WORK i 30 TERM WORK

UNIVERSITY THEORY 4 70 THEORY
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Schedule Examination:

EJEA CHARUSAT =T e

& I O

U, Scarch 4 A |7 EOT Izl Save @ Cancel MODE: LiST

Schedule Exam Information

Universy CHARUSAT
Acacemic vear
Program

Semester Exam Type

Seeaue Tyoe Eoxam Tesrn

End Date [(Zooszomr g

Exam oo & voar

sy 2021

Descriptin CHARUSAT-UNI EXAM OF RCASER-4 May
21

Remane CHARUSAT-UNI EXAM OF BCA SEM-4 May

CourseWise Information

Subject Subject [P ——
Coa
M2 HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT
®  TERMwoRK B Setec =
@  PracTca A [ ]

©CA205  DATASTRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS

2

@ THeory

™ TERM WORK Py Select L
@ sussona 3 Sewc e
@ PRASTICAL 1 =)

©CAZOS  COMPUILR NLIWORKS & INTLRNL |

[ [
A

@ THEoRY P s
@ TrRMwork 3 L]
@ sessona 3 ]

@ Frcica 1 e | = 5

mCAPT | MT PARACHOM PROSRANMING LANGIAGE
= Notsecton | Exampme =
pp— 3 e °
@ TeRavoR ; -
PR — g -
@ rracTica 5 [

Exam panel:

CH ARUSAT A-. =. Exam Module Moottt

x
@ O

Exam > Exam Panel List

@ Seath d Add (¥ Eoi I Save @ Cancel MODE: LiST
Search Criteria
Use Column Name Critena Start Value End Value
a unwersty - ~ | CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Institute Name - v CMPICA -
Academic Year ad 2018-19
e . ~ | MCAL-CHARUSAT
Semester No - - [s
V] Term = v second

Exam

Search Result

Academic Year | Degree | SessionType | SessionNo | Examlype | Description

Second H

201819 MCAL  SEMESTER 4 UNIVERSITY  CHARUSAT-UNI. EXAM. OF MCAL SEM-4, April 2019
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@ 2O
CHARGTAR UNIVERNITY OF SCIENCEAND TECHNOLOG) %o

CHARUSAT L . | =. Exam Module Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

Exam Panel u
Academic Year 2018-19 -
Exam Term First @ Second
Option @For a Course Pending Course (s) Assigned Course (s)
Course Details G2
Course Code : BC101 Course . BIOCHEMISTRY ( Theory + Practical )
Name
Exam Schedule(s) * PI. Enter Theory Exam Date before entering exam panel.
Exam Description Theory Exam Date I
1 ARIP - BPT SEM-2, October 2019 6 x
Examiner Information
Appointment Letter :No Exam Remuneration : Not Initiated
Sent Status
Examiner | Examiner Name Is Paper
Type Setter
=
Internal ¥ B
o
Internal ¥ m
o
Internal ¥ m
=
Internal ¥ o m

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Page | 164



Examiner appointment letter:

B CHARUSAT S

Weicome ADMINISTRATOR
O

=. Exam Module

Examiners Appointment Letter

Institute CMPICA ~
University CHARUSAT g
Faculty FACULTY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLYC
Academic Year 2018-19 v
Program Type MCA (L) v
Semester 4 -
Term FIRST (@SECOND THIRD

Exam for All

MCAL - April 2019

Subjects All

CA925 - PROJECT WORK - ()

Examiners

CA925 ~ COMPUTER SCIENCE
PROJECT AND APPLICATIONS
WORK

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS
COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND APPLICATIONS

Examiner Appointment
Type

Internal

External

External

External

External

Internal

Intemal

Intemal

Internal

Intemal

Internal

Intemal

Folio No CSAT/MCA/PROJ/123

Dk 2410412019 ‘E;

Examiner Type @Interna\ External

Display Date, Time and @Yes No
Place of Exam ?

Last Submission
Date Of ManuScript

Generate Report

2410412019 ‘ 22

ATUL MANUBHAI PATEL  atulpatel mca@charusat.ac.in Convener,
Examiner

DR BANKIM PATEL bankim.patel@utu.ac.in Examiner

DR.PARESH VIRPARIA pwirparia@yahoo.com Examiner

DR SOHIL PANDYA sohilpandya@gmail.com Examiner

MR.NARAYAN JOSHI narayan joshi@yahoo.com Examiner

AMIT PRAVINCHANDRA  amitganatra. ce@charusat.ac.in Examiner

GANATRA

CHIRAG chiragpatel. mca@charusat.ac.in Examiner

INDRAVADANBHAI

PATEL

DHARMENDRA usatac.in

TRIKAMLAL PATEL

JAIMIN NAVINCHANDRA  jaiminundavia mca@charusat.ac.in Examiner

UNDAVIA

NIRALI NIKHILKUMAR niralihonest mca@charusat.ac.in Examiner

HONEST

PRANAV JYOTISHBHAI pranavvyas.mca@charusat.ac.in Examiner

VYAS

SANSKRUTI VRIJLAL sanskrutipatel. nca@charusat.ac.in Examiner

PATEL

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Student exam form:

u

Examination Form

University

Institute

Academic Year

Program

Semester

Schedule Type

Exam for

Student ID

CHARUSAT g

Exam Form

CHARUSAT
CMPICA
2020-21
MCAL

4

Normal

October 2020

Uni. form filled

@Al

Student Information

20

21

22

23

18MCAL106

19MCALO001

19MCAL002

19MCAL003

19MCALO004

19MCALO0S

19MCALO06

19MCAL007

19MCALO08

19MCALO09

19MCALO10

19MCALO11

19MCALO12

19MCAL013

19MCALO15

19MCALO16

19MCALO017

19MCALO18

19MCALO19

19MCALO21

19MCAL022

19MCAL023

19MCALO24

THAKOR DIVYESHSINH

BHUPENDRASINH

MO SHARIF MO ARIF

AMIN HIMAXIBEN BHARATBHAI

BARAIYA SANJAY DHIRUBHAI

BAROT YASHRI HETVANT

BHANUSHALI VIREN

PURSHOTTAMBHAI

KRISHNA DIP PATEL

BHATT VIVEK JAYESHKUMAR

BHAVNANI PRIYANKA MANOJKUMAR

CHAUHAN AMITKUMAR MAJBUTSINH

CHAUHAN VAISHNAVI SOHANKUMAR

CHEVLI AAKASH KIRANKUMAR

CHOKSHI ROHIT MAYURKUMAR

CHRISTIAN HESKIEL RIPON

LALITKUMAR SURESHKUMAR DAVE

DAVE NIDHI DILIPBHAI

DESAI RAJ DHARMISTHBHAI

DEVANI NIMESH RAMESHBHAI

DHANJI SAHIL ILIYAZBHAI

JOSHI NIMESH RAJESHKUMAR

KA PATEL PARTH NARESHKUMAR

KACHHIA KARTIK ARVINDBHAI

KAKADIYA KRISHNA SANJAYBHAI

Uni. form not filled

. | Exam Module

]

Fees Pending

Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

KA o
[°3*]

Em o

|

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject

View
Subject
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Hall ticket:

A CHARUSAT

g CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Institute :  CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Examination :  First Semester Examination, November 2017
Program :  BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Academic Year : 201718 ID.NO. : 11CE063
Name :  PARMAR KINNARIBEN MANUBHAI

Exam Date# Signature of Supervisor
(Theory) TH PR *
CL103.01 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS 25/11/2017 —

Subjects

# Candidates must verify the Examination Date & Time with the printed schedule displayed on the notice board of the
respective department/institute. In case of discrepancy between the dates mentioned here and on the notice board, the
date mentioned on the notice board will be valid.

* Practical examination schedule will be displayed on the notice board of the respective department/institute.

Date :

Signature of Student
IDNo. : 11CE063 Name : PARMAR KINNARIBEN MANUBHAI

The University has received sum of Rs.916.67 as Examination Fees for First Semester Examination, November 2017
of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Receipt Date : 211172017 KAP

Total outstanding fees : 0.00 Seal Authorised Signature
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Internal exam system:

(@ CHARUSAT L - =. Internal Marks Entry Module We'““"“*““"'"'smT?R

KA
[

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCTENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Marks Entry Access (University Exam Section)

Institute CSPIT - u
Academic Year 2020-21 -
Exam Term Second -

BTECH(CE) RITESH PRAVINBHAI I 01/05/2021 [ 05/06/2021
PATEL
i &
BTECH(CL) 3184 ;’::\ZﬁirARRAMANLAL |O1f05r2021 ] [uafowom l
i iz
BTECH(EC) 595 TRUSHIT KIRTIKUMAR |01,05;2021 ] l05f06f2021 l
UPADHYAYA - =
BTECH(EE) 302 NILAYKUMAR ARVINDBHAI I 0110512021 ] [ 05/06/2021 l
PATEL
i iz
BTECH(IT) 54/ PARTH DILIPKUMAR SHAH I 01/05/2021 ] [ 05/08/2021 l
] 5
BTECH(ME) 126 VIJAYKUMAR PREMJIBHAI I 01/05/2021 ] [ 05/08/2021 l
CHAUDHARY
i &
MTECH(AMT) 126 VIJAYKUMAR PREMJIBHAI I 01/05/2021 ] [ 05/08/2021 l
CHAUDHARY
i =5
MTECH(CE) 58 ELTTEEfH RRAVIELAL l 01/05/2021 ] [ 05/06/2021 l
i iz
MTECH(CL) &84 ;:;\ZEiTAR RAMANLAL I 01/05/2021 ] [ 05/06/2021 l
i iz
MTECH(EE) 300 NILAYKUMAR ARVINDBHAI I 01/05/2021 ] [ 05/06/2021 l
PATEL
] i
MTECH(EVD) 535 TRUSHIT KIRTIKUMAR Immwm ] [05,96,2021 l
UPADHYAYA
i &
MTECH(TE) 126 VIJAYKUMAR PREMJIBHAI I 01/05/2021 ] [ 05/08/2021 l
CHAUDHARY
i =5
Save

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHARUSAT . | Internal Marks Entry Module \Weicome RITESH P“TIEL

KA
@ vy

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

BS

Marks Entry Access (Institute Level)

Institute CSPIT e H
Academic Year 2020-21 -
Exam Term Second M
Degree BTECH(CE) -
Semester 4 M

Subject List for Access (Institute Level)

BM241 - HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT M -DMS + HEMANT G - 26 [ 01/05/2021 [ 31/05/2021
i i

CA225 - PROGRAMMING THE INTERNET CMPICA-D&  HEMAP - 103% [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
i i

CE245 - DATA STRUCTURES & ALGORITHMS CSPIT-CE + VAISHALI K - 46 [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
iz i

CE246 - DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CSPIT-CE v ARPITAS - 66+ [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
iz i

CE255 - SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT-Il CSPIT-CE + MINAL S - 747+ [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
iz i

25{265;';1‘:\:E)TR00E830R AND COMPUTER | CcSPIT-CE + RONAKKUMAR [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
iz i

CE259 - PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON CSPIT-CE v DEEPKUMARY [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
i i

CE282.01 - WEB DESIGNING CSPIT-CE~ | CHNTANB-5¢| [ ot05m021 | | 3uosmozt |
i i

‘uEM{‘:f:il:D—UFI'EgTOTYPING ELECTRONICS CSPIT-EC + JIGNESH P - 47. [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
i i

Eféi?' ;{(IDCC;T F;;ES;ER;\)SEAMMING FOR CSPIT-EE + JIGAR 8 - 676+ [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
i i

EESQEOSZS%::[\ENHT?SLUES AND M -DHS + ROBERT P - 782 [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
i i

gé:féorl - INTERNET TECHNOLOGY & WEB CSPIT-IT AMIT P - 8243+ [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]
i i

NR261.01 - LIFE STYLE DISEASES & CSPIT-CE v Select v [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]

MANAGEMENT = &

PD262 - ASTROPHYSICS, SPACE AND CSPIT-CE + Select v [ 01/05/2021 ] [ 31/05/2021 ]

COSMOS-I

i i

©® 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CH A RUS AT A . =. Internal Marks Entry Module vielcome RITESH PATEL

KA U
b

BS

Internal Exam Marks Entry Summary

e N S

CSPIT May-June (2020-21) BTECH(CE) 01/05/2021 25/06/2021 Details
CSPIT May-June (2020-21) BTECH(CE) 4 01/05/2021 25/06/2021 Details
CSPIT May-June (2020-21) BTECH(CE) ] 01/05/2021 25/06/2021 Details
CSPIT May-June (2020-21) BTECH(CE) 6 01/05/2021 25/06/2021 Details
CSPIT May-June (2020-21) BTECH(CE) T 01/05/2021 25/06/2021 Details
CSPIT May-June (2020-21) BTECH(CE) ] 01/05/2021 25/06/2021 Details

University Exam Section have not filled Exam Form.

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

CHA RUSAT L -  =. Internal Marks Entry Module R ATEL

A I
CHARDTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ot

= ®

Exam Attendance

Institute CSPIT v
Academic Year 2020-21 v
Degree BTECH(CE) M
semester 4 -
Student Type REGULAR -
Exam for May 2021 M
Subject BM241 - HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT v
Pedagogy PRACTICAL TERM WORK

Search Student(s)

List of Student(s)

19CE0N VATSAL R BHINGRADIYA PRACTICAL

2 19CE069 KRISH A MANGUKIYA PRACTICAL

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CH ARUS AT A. =. Internal Marks Entry Module Weicome RITESH PATEL

=&

Internal Marks Data Entry

@, Search ¢ Add Edit Save @ Cancel MODE: EDIT
Marks Data Entry
Institute: CSPIT
Academic Year 2020-21
Degree BTECH(CE)
Semester 4
Exam for May 2021
Subject BM241 - HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT
Pedagogy PRACTICAL TERM WORK
Student Type REGULAR
Section Section-1
Entry User User-1
Marks entry is Checked and Submiti:
List of Student(s)
N T = =R ==
1 19CEOM 64.00 70.00 28.00
2 19CE069 60.00 70.00 25.00

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

&) CH A RUS AT Q. =. Internal Marks Entry Module \elcome RITESH PATEL

KA
@ ¢l ¢

CHARDTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Marks Entry Report

Institute CSPIT -
Academic Year 2020-21 -
Degree BTECH(CE) -
Semester 4 v
Exam for May 2021 -
Subject BM241 - HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT v
Report Type @ Format 1 (User * Pedagogy wise)

Format 2 (Termwork * Practical wise)

Pedagogy PRACTICAL TERM WORK

Generate Report

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technelogy. All Rights Reserved
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7. Exam remuneration:

CHARUSAT QA - =. Exam Module Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

@ o
CHARGTAR UNIVERNITY OF SCIKNGE AND YECHNOLOGY [°$*

Exam Remuneration Approval

Institute CSPIT -
Academic Year 2020-21 v
Term oDD (@EVEN
Stalus Pending (® Submitted Approved Paid Remuneration
Form
Program All
BTECH(ME) BTECH(EE) BTECH(IT) BTECH(CE) BTECH(EC)

BTECH(CL) MTECH(ME) MTECH(EC) MTECH(CE) MTECH(EE)
MTECH(IT) MTECH(CL) MTECH(AMT) MTECH(EVD) MTECH(TE)
MTECH(PE)

o

Exam Remuneration Details - Submitted

Exam Details Examiner Total Amount To | Approve/Pending
Type Amount Be All
Approved | @ @

CL814 - PROJECT MTEC 2
i & Intemal  NEHA HIRENSINH %
PHASE-II 4 i G
RAJPUT
Intemal DIPALI YOGESHBHAI 1000.00 1000.00
PATEL
Internal JAY KIRITKUMAR 1000.0¢
BHAVSAR
Intemnal VIJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL 1000.00 1000.00
PANCHAL g
External DR SNEHAL MEVADA 2000.00
(CL)
External DR.DEVESH SONI 2000.0¢ 2000.00
External DR.NARESH K.SOLANKI 2000.00 2000.00
External vishal arekar 2000.00

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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4 CHARUSAT

CHARGTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Remuneration Claim Access

Institute CSPIT

Academic Year 2020-21

Program BTECH(CE)

Term oDD  (EVEN

o [ e

Remuneration Claim Access Details

Form (F\EX\010)

4 Form (FIEX\010)
5 Form (FIEX\010)
6 Form (FIEX\010)
7 Form (FIEX\010)
8 Form (FIEX\010)

BOTH

Save Cancel

Claim Details

ONLY EXTEND ACCESS

Exam Module

I

01/05/2021 ]% [ 08/05/2021
I R ‘@ il ’@
[ 01/05/2021 \@ [ 08/05/2021 ’@
"
l 01/05/2021 ‘@ l 08/05/2021 ’@
[ 22/05/2021 ‘ﬁ [ 29/05/2021 ’@

ONLY REMUNERATION DATA

Show

Show

Show

Show

Show

Show

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details

Show

Details

Show Details

Show Details

Show Details

Show Details

Show Details

Welcome ADMINISTRATOR,

@ O

MOHAMMAD HUSAIN BOHARA

CE251 - JAVA PROGRAMMING

3 CE257 - DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

CHINTAN MAHESHKUMAR BHATT

Approved

Approved

05/05/2021

03/05/2021
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Student exam attendance:

CH ARUSAT Q- =. Exam Module

Exam marks:

o,

Marks Data Entry

University
Institute:
Academic Year
Program
Semester
Schedule Type
Exam for
Course(s)
Pedagogy
Student Type
Data Entry Type

Student ID

Search Student(s)

List of Student(s)
N N N e NN TN TN
1 D18CE166 70 28 2

2 D18CE170 70 28 2

vl CHARUSAT

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY 0F SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Exam > Marks Data Entry
Search dp Add [ Edit

Weicome ADMINISTRATOR

Exam Attendance

Universty CHARUSAT -
Insttute csPiT >
Academic Year 202021 -
Progiam sTECH(CE) Y
Semester 1 =
Stucent Type AL >
Scheauie Type Norma -
Exam for Hanch 2021 28
Course(s) CE143 - COMPUTER CONCEPTS & PROGRAMMING ~
PPedagogy PR HONAL

Stucent 1D

e

List of Student(s) Exam Attendance

15 Prosent witn
& Hela
1 T ]

20CE001  DHARGAV B BAKRANIA THEORY (-]

2 20CE0z  NIDHIRBATRA THEORY ]

3 20CF003  RAJM DFLADIVA THEORY ] select Re
4 20CE04  HARMIBHALANI THEORY ]

S 20CF005  YASH.BHALGAMIVA THEORY Q seie

5 20CE0S  MEET S SHARODIVA THEORY L]

7 20CF007  JATAN B AHIMANI THEORY ]

5 20CE00S  JAYV SHIMANI THEORY ]

9 20GE005  YASH D BHUVA THEORY 2

10 20CE010  MADHAV N CHAUDHARI THEORY ] Sactres
11 20GEOT  DEVANSHIHGHMABHANA  THEORY 2

Welcome ADMINIS TRATOR,

L3
'3 (V]

Exam Module

Save @ Cancel MODE: LIST

CHARUSAT -

CSPIT -

2018-19 -

BTECH(CE) -

4 -

Normal -

Apri 2019 -

BM241 - HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT -
PRACTICAL TERM WORK

REGULAR - Section Section-1 -
Normal - Select User Normal -

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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CHARUSAT Nesy ey U e Hocone AoMISTRATOR

xR
-3

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

BE

Exam -> Marks DataEntry Template

Marks DataEntry Template Internal

University CHARUSAT v

Institute CSPIT -

Academic Year 2019-20 -

Degree BTECH(CE) -

Schedule Type Narmal -

Exam Term First @Second Third

Student Type BACKLOG -

Exam for Sem 1 - June 2020 Sem 5 - March 2020
Sem 2 - June 2020 Sem 6 - April 2020
Sem 3 - March 2020 Sem 7 - March 2020
Sem 4 - April 2020 Sem 8 - April 2020

Select Option (® Dowonload Upload

DOWNLOAD TEMPLATE

Download Template For All Selected Exam

Download All

Download Template For Single semester

v Select
All

= sem1-June 2020

MA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I
ME102 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
EC101 - BASICS OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
HS101.01 A - LIBERAL ARTS - PAINTING
HS102.01 A - LIBERAL ARTS - PHOTOGRAPHY
HS105.01 A - LIBERALARTS - MEDIA AND GRAPHIC DESIGN
HS109.01 A - LIBERAL ARTS - DRAMATICS
HS110.01 A - LIBERAL ARTS - CONTEMPORARY DANCE
MA141.01 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I
CL142.01 - ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
MA143 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I
CE143 - COMPUTER CONCEPTS & PROGRAMMING
EE145 - BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING v
IT144 - ICT WORKSHOP
Evolution Type=== Download

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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t@/ CHARUSAT L . =. Exam Module We'meADMINI;;RAT::R

Marks Entry CheckList ~
University CHARUSAT v
Institute CSPIT -
Academic Year 2019-20 -
Program BTECH(CE) -
Semester 1 -
Schedule Type Normal -
Exam for June 2020 -

Generate Rep

Marks Entry Details

* Verified - Marks Entered and no Discrepancy in Theory
* Imported - Markes imported with Template

* Entered - Marks Entered by User

Subject Code Pedagogy Willing To Appear  Appeared # of Students # of Students # of Students # of Students Type
Students Students Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Sec1+Sec2+Secd
Marks Marks Marks
MA141(ENG) THEORY 2 2 2 2 - 2 Entered
CE143 THEORY 1 1 1 1 - 1 Entered
EE145 THEORY 1 1 1 1 - 1 Entered
MA141.01 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-1
CE143 COMPUTER CONCEPTS & PROGRAMMING
EE145 BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Grace analysis:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Grace Analyasis Report Report date :  2/19/2018
Schedule For : CHARUSAT-UNI. EXAM. OF BTECH(CE) SEM-1, November 2017
Total Students : 144 Regular Students 140 Backlog Students : 4
No. of Students Grade From FF To DD
Grace CE141 cL142 EE141 IT142 OVER
HS101 HS102 HS102 HS105 HS109 HS110. MA141 ALL
T P T T P P P P P P P P T
141 141 140 140 140 3 1 63 51 12 11 140 142 144
0 137 140 137 133 139 2 1 62 51 12 1 139 134 132
1 137 140 137 134 139 2 1 62 51 12 1" 139 135 132
2 138 140 137 134 139 2 1 62 51 12 1" 139 135 132
3 138 140 137 135 139 2 1 62 51 12 1 139 136 133
4 138 140 138 135 139 2 1 62 51 12 1" 139 136 134
5 138 140 138 136 139 2 1 62 51 12 1" 139 136 135
6 138 140 138 136 139 2 1 62 51 12 " 139 136 135
7 138 140 138 136 139 2 1 62 51 12 1" 139 136 135
8 139 140 138 137 139 2 1 62 51 12 1" 139 138 138
9 139 140 138 138 139 2 1 62 51 12 1" 139 138 139
10 140 140 138 138 139 2 1 62 51 12 1" 139 138 140
Percentage
Grace CE141 CL142 EE141 IT142 OVER
HS101 HS102 Hs102 HS105 HS109 HS110. MA141 ALL
T P T T P P P P P P P P T
141 141 140 140 140 3 1 63 51 12 " 140 142 144
0 97.16 99.29 97.86 95.00 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 99.29 94.37 91.67
1 97.16 99.29 97.86 95.71 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 99.29 95.07 91.67
2 97.87 99.29 97.86 95.71 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.29 95.07 91.67
3 a7.87 99.29 97.86 96.43 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 99.29 95.77 92.36
4 97.87 99.29 98.57 96.43 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 99.29 95.77 93.06
5 97.87 99.29 98.57 97.14 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.29 95.77 93.75
6 97.87 99.29 98.57 97.14 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.29 95.77 93.75
7 a7.87 99.29 98.57 97.14 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 99.29 95.77 93.75
8 98.58 99.29 98.57 97.86 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.29 97.18 95.83
9 98.58 99.29 98.57 98.57 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 100.00 100.00 99.29 97.18 96.53
10 99.29 99.29 98.57 98.57 99.29 66.67 100.00 98.41 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 99.29 97.18 97.22
Code and Full name of subject
ME102 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CL103 - MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
CS101 - COMMUNICATION SKILL-I LB101 - LIBRARY SCIENCE-I
ME103 - WORKSHOP PRACTICES SS101 - SEMINAR-I
MA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I CS101.01 - COMMUNICATION SKILL-I
ME101 - ENGINEERING GRAPHICS EE102 - FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
PY101 - ENGINEERING PHYSICS ME102 - FUNDAMENTALS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERINGpage 1of 1
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Generate / publish results:

CH ARUSAT L. | =. Exam Module Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

@ O

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Generate Result

University CHARUSAT -

Institute CSPIT -

Academic Year 2020-21 v

Program BTECH(CE) v

Semester 1 -

Schedule Type Normal -

Exam for March 2021 v

Grading Type @Absolute Relative

Previous Semesters 0.00

Aud.Cour.

Credit

Generate Result For @AII Pending Selected Withheld Re-Assessment / Re-
Students Students Students Check Students

Generate Request

Cancel

Generate Immediate

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

Reassessment/ recheck process:

Exam Module

= @ Cancel

Reassessment / Recheck Farm

Institute o
Academic ear 302

StudontlD 1BCLO43 Stuadant Name PATEL HARSH PRATISHEHA!
Exar Tertn Frst  Osecond Thirg

Select Pessgogy

Selact Evamne CHARUSAT-UNL EXAM. OF BTECHICL) SEM-S, Decembsr 2020, Term - |

Already Applied Coursels|

U370+ CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING MATERIALS THEORY 5] Fees Already Pald

Apply for Coursets)

Ko

1 CL370- CONSTRUCTION EMGINEERING MATERIALS THEQRY o

Payment Details

Vaucher o 1 moroeea Voucher Date 16022021
Aot S0
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OTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND

C H A RU S AT L. | =. Exam Module Welcome ADMINISTRAT::)R

R
R v

Re-check/Re-evaluation No Change

University CHARUSAT v

Institute CSPIT -

Academic Year 2020-21 v

Term @FIRST SECOND THIRD

Program(s) All
CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT-
BTECH(CE) BTECH(CL) BTECH(CS) BTECH(EC)
CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT-
BTECH(EE) BTECH(IT) BTECH(ME) MTECH(AMT)
CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT-
MTECH(CE) MTECH(CL) MTECH(CSE) MTECH(EC)
CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT-
MTECH(EE) MTECH(EVD) MTECH(ICT) MTECH(IT)
CSPIT- CSPIT- CSPIT-
MTECH(ME) MTECH(PE) MTECH(TE) GSPITMIM
CSPIT-
PGDCS

Semester All

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

Get Students

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved
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Grade card and transcript:

CHA RUSAT A. =. Exam Module Welcome ADMINISTRATOR

@ O

Generate Grade Card Number

University CHARUSAT s
Institute CSPIT ¥
Academic Year 2020-21 bd
Program BTECH(CE) e
Semester 1 v
Schedule Type Normal v

Exam for March 2021 - g
Grading Type @Abso\ute Relative

Generate Number For All Student Missing Students

Generate Card No

© 2018 Charotar University of Science & Technology. All Rights Reserved

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING

No. : Q1002 Date : 27/06/2021
Name :BAMBHANIYA HITESH BATUKBHAI

Programme :B.TECH. (COMPUTER) ID.No. @ 17CE005
Month & Year :April 2021 Semester : § Aadhar: 373718352465
CE447 SOFTWARE PROJECT MAJOR PRACTICAL 20.00 AB

Distinction
20.00 20,00 9.00 194.00 194.00 8.28
Previous SGPA  : 8.30 Previous CGPA  : 8.20 No. of BackLog : 0

EX/REG/CE/NT/B/21/019

bl

Registrar
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CHARUSA

GHARDTAH UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TEC)

T Formed Under Gujarat State Act : 8 of 2009
HNOLOGY

Degree Approved under Section 22 of UGC Act 1856

e g fm
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING
RA
STUDENT NAME - BAJPAI AISHWARYA CHANDRAMAULI
INSTITUTE :- CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DEGREE :- BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
SPECIALIZATION :- COMPUTER ENGINEERING

STUDENT ID

MONTH & YEAR OF JOINING
MONTH & YEAR OF PASSING

DURATION OF PROGRAMME

:- 13CE003

:- August 2013
- April 2017

-4 YEAR (8 SEM.)

Course Name

Credit Grade Examination

CE103 COMPUTER CONCEPTS & PROGRANDMING TH 3.00 AA Nov-2013
PR 2.00 AA

CL105 MECHANICS OF STRUCTURES TH 3.00 AA Nov - 2013
PR 1.00 AA

CS101.01  COMMUNICATION SKILL-I TH 2.00 AA Nov-2013
PR 1.00 AA

EE103 BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING TH 4.00 AB Nov-2013
PR 1.00 AA

MA101 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-T TH 4.00 AA Nov-2013

ME103.01 WORKSHOP PRACTICES PR 1.00 AA Nov - 2013

ME104 BASICS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TH .00 AA Nov-2013
L PR 1.00 AA

Second Semester - B.TECH. (COMPUTER ENGINEERING

Course Course Name Credit Grade Examination

[ cE104 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING WITH C++ TH 3.00 AA May - 2014
PR 2.00 AA

CL104 BASICS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING TH 2.00 AA May - 2014
PR 1.00 AA

CS102.01 COMMUNICATION SKILL-IT TH 2.00 AA May - 2014
PR 1.00 AA

MA102 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-IT TH 4.00 AA May - 2014

ME101.01 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS TH 2.00 AB May - 2014
PR .00 AA

PY101 ENGINEERING PHYSICS TH 3.00 AA May - 2014
PR 1.00 AA

Course Course Name Credit Grade Examination

CE201.01 DATASTRUCTURE & ALGORITHMS TH 3.00 BC Nov - 2014
PR 2.00 AA

CE204.01 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS TH 3.00 AA Nov - 2014
PR 1.00 AA

CE216.01 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & PERIPHERALS TH 3.00 BC Nov - 2014
PR 1.00 AB

CE217 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM TH 3.00 AB Nov - 2014
PR 2.00 AA

CE218 SOFTWARE GROUP PROJECT PR .00 AA Nov- 2014

[ MA201.01 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS TH 4.00 AA Nov - 2014

Address : CHARUSAT Campus, At CHANGA, Ta. Petlad Di. Anand -388 421 (Gujarat) India.

Ph.#t +91-2697-247500, 248133. Fax # +91-2697-247100.
Web : www.charusat.ac.in, E-mail : info@charusat.ac.in
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Pre and post exam reports:

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Examination Assessment Report
Panel List of BTECH(ME) SEM - 1 March 2021

Sr.No. Course Code & Name Examiner Name No of Assessment Date / Sign of Examiner Remark
students
- Start Date sign Other Completed sign
(Willing to Date(s) Date
appear)
1 |CL143 - ENGINEERING PINAL CHIRAG PATEL a7
MECHANICS Internal
Exam Date : 01/03/2021 Mobile No. : 9979975075
2 MA143 - ENGINEERING JIMITKUMAR RATILAL PATEL 47
MATHEMATICS-| Internal
Exam Date : 05/03/2021 Mobile No. : 9909236460
NIRUBEN CHETANBHAI PATEL 47
Internal
Mobile No. : 9909361610
PRAGNESHKUMAR ROHITBHAI a7
MAKWANA
Internal
Mobile No. : 9909413702
PURVAKKUMAR KANTIBHAI PATEL 47
Internal
Mobile No. : 9429429768
RAJENDRAKUMAR BABUBHAI a7
CHAUHAN
Internal
Mobile No. : 9586674925
Print Date : 25/06/2021 Page 10of 2
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY Date  :19/02/2018
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Student * Subject Details
BTECH(ME) SEM-7, November 2017 - For All Students Based On: To be Apperead
# |Roll No Student Name ME416 ME417 ME401.01 | ME402.01 | ME403.01 | ME404.01 Total
™| pPR| ™M|pPR|TH|PR|TH|PR| TM|PR|™|Pr| T |PR|™H|Pr|TH|PR| TT]|P|TH| PR
1 1IMEQ025 (B) MANISHKUMAR P D 1 1 1 3
2 i (B) 7 [PRAHARSHSS T T R 17 T
[iswecos ) T |wmisHmB Sl T N B
. =

ME416 - OPERATIONS RESEARCH (ELECTIVE - 1)
ME417 - INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINE (ELECTIVE -1)

ME401.01 - FLUID MACHINES - Il

ME402.01 - COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN

ME403.01 - PRODUCTION & OPERATION MANAGEMENT
ME404.01 - DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS - I

Abbreviation :-

(R) - Regular Student
(B) - Backlog / Remedial Student
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING
CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Student Listing For All Students
BTECH(CE) SEM-1, November 2017 (Willing to Appear)

Date :

1900212018

Course : H5105.02 G - ACADEMIC SPEAKING AND PRESENTATIOM SKILLS * Student Course Reqistration Status is "In Progress”

Sr.MNo Roll No Student Name

1 | 11CEDE3 (B) PARMAR KINMARIBEN MANUBHAI
2 |14CEDE1(B)  [MEHTAASIT MANOJBHAI
3 |14CEME(8)  |RATHOD YASHDEEPMALSINH [ 7
4 |[18CED22(B) |HETRAJESHDESAI
5 [16CED28(B)  |GOMILKASHYAP DIPAKKUMAR
6 [16CED37(8)  |KARANSINGHGILL
7 |16CEDB4(B)  |PATEL BHAUMIK RAKESHKUMAR
8 |1TCEDD1(R)  |AHIRADITYAAJAYBHAI
9 [17CED0Z(R)  |AMINPRIYALPANKAJ
10 |17CEDO3(R)  |AMINYASHVIMALKANT
11 [17CEDD4 (R)  |ASODARIVAJAY RAMESHBHAI
12 [17CEDOS(R)  |BAMBHANIYA HITESH BATUKBHAI
13 [17CEDE(R)  |BARIASHIVANIBEN KIRITSINH
14 |1TCEDOT(R)  |BHALANIVASH HITESHBHAI
15 |17CEDDB(R)  |DEVANG BHATIA
16 [17CED0S(R) |BHATT BHUMIKA RASIKBHAI )
17 [17CED10(R)  |BHATTKAPILJITENDRA

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHMOLOGY
University Elective Course * Student List (All Programs)
1st Semester - 2020-21

Sr.Mo Institute Program Semster StudentlD Student Name
1 MTIMN MHCH 1 20MMNCHDO1 (R) |PATEL DHRUMINI PRAKASHCHANDRA
2 MTIMN MHCH 1 20MNCHDOZ (R) | SHASTRI VAIBHAVI GIRISHKUMAR
3 MTIN MHCH 1 20MNCHDO3 (R) | SHAYANI JIGHNESHKIUMAR PRAVASI
4 MTIMN MHCH 1 20MNCHDM (R) | SOLANK] SAGARKUMAR ASHOKBHAI
5 MTIN MNMH 1 20MNMHO01 (R) | DAMOR URVIBEN CHIMAMLAL
B MTIN MNMH 1 20MMNMHOD2 (R) | PARMAR ROZELEEN RAMANBHAI
7 MTIN MNMH 1 20MNMHO03 (R) | PATEL DHRIUVIBEN NATHABHAI
8 MTIN MNMH 1 20MNMHOD4 (R) [ WVASAVA PALLAYVI DOLATSINH
9 MTIMN MHMS 1 20MNMS001 (R) | ARCHANA SOMANATHAN

10 MTIMN MHNMS 1 20MNMS002 (R) | CHAUHAN KHYATIBEN RAMESHBHAI
" MTIMN MHMS 1 20MNMS003 (R) | PARMAR JIGNESHEKUMAR PRAVINBHAI
12 MTIN MHMS 1 20MNMS0DE (R) | VASAVA PRIYANKABEN SURESHBHAI
13 MTIMN MNOG 1 20MNOGO01 (R) | CHAUDHARI JIGISHABEN TULSIBHAI
14 MTIN MNOG 1 20MNOG002 (R) | ILABEN NATWVARBHAI PARGI

15 MTIMN MNOG 1 20MNOGO03 (R) | PARMAR JANKIBEN LALJIBHAI

16 MTIN MNOG 1 20MNOGO04 (R) | PATEL ANJALIBEN ASHOKBHAI

17 MTIN MHNPN 1 ZOMMNPNDO1 (R) | BHABHOR VAISHALIBEN MANSUKHBHAI
18 MTIN MHNPN 1 ZO0MNPND02 (R) | GANVIT ANJALIBEN DINESHEHAI

19 MTIN MHNPN 1 ZOMNPND03 (R) |PARMAR DHARTIBEN RAMANBHAI

20 MTIMN MNPN 1 ZOMNPMNO04 (R) | WYAS PARTHBHAI KAPILEHAL
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C H A RU SA CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
St BLOCK WISE REPORT OF EXAMINATION

e CHALOTAR UIVERSITY O F SOERCE SN0 TECHMOLOTY

Course:- ME418 - OPERATIONS RESEARCH (ELECTIVE - 1) Semester-- 7 Section:- Block Mo:-
Center:- Examination:- CHARUSAT-LUIMI. EXAM. OF ETECH(ME) SEM-7, Mowvember 2017
Student ID:- To =Total Diate:- ! i Time:-
Sr. | StudentID Main Answer Book Supplementary Serial Number Signature of
No Serial Number Student

11MED25 (R}
12ME113 (R}
12ME119 (R}
13MEDDS (R)

13MED4D (R)

12MEDE1T (R)

12ME140 (R)

14MEDDT (R)

14MEDD4 (R)

L=l S e B R T O LU )

14MEDDS (R)
11 | 14MEDDS (R)
1o | 14MEDDE (R)
13 | 14MEDD2 (R)
14 | 14MEDID(R)
15 | 14MEDIZ(R)
1@ | 14MEDI3 (R
= | 14MEDIG (R)
15 | 14MEDIT(R)
10 | 14MEDIE (R)
o0 | 14MEDZ0 (R)
59 | 14MEDZ1 (R)
a7 | 14MED2Z (R)
a3 | 14MEDZ3 (R)
o4 | 14MED24 (R)
o5 | 14MEDZE (R)
o5 | 14MED29 (R)
o7 | 14MED30 (R)
o5 | 14MED3T(R)
s | 14MED3Z (R)
ag | 14MED24 (R)
31 | 14MED3S (R)
12 | 14MED3E (R)
23 | 14MED3E (R)
24 | 14MED32(R)
a5 | 14MED41 (R)

[=]

1. Total Answer Book Used:- l:l Jr. Supervisor's Sign:- Absent Student ID UFM Student 1D
2. Total Answer Book unused Hame:-
No:- to

Sr. Supervisor's Sign:-
Hame:-

3. Total Supplementary Used:-
4. Total Supplementary unused:-
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CHANDUBHAI 5. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Effective Year :2021-22 Subject Master

Date :24/06/2021

Internal Teaching Scheme Examination Scheme
CREDIT TH PR
Course Is TOTAL
Code Course Title Project | TH | PR | TOTAL | HOURS |Internal |[External |Internal |External | TOTAL
BM231 BAMNKING & INSURANCE Mo 200( 200 2.00 - - OS30 | 2870 | 100
BM241 HEALTH CARE MAMAGEMENT Mo 200( 200 2.00 - - 0/20 | 2870 | 100
CAZ24 INTRODUCTION TO WEB Mo 200( 200 2.00 - - 020 | 2870 | 100
DESIGHING
CAZ25 PROGRAMMING THE INTERNET Mo 200( 200 2.00 - - 30 | 2970 | 100
CATI0 INTERNET AND WEE DESIGNING Mo 200( 200 2.00 - - OS30 | 2870 | 100
CAB42 MOBILE APPLICATION Mo 200( 200 2.00 - - 0f30 | 2870 | 100
DEVELOPMENT
CE142 COMPUTER COMCEPTS & Mo a00( 200 S5.00 7.00 0/20 22/70 /50 | 20450 | 200
PROGRAMMING
CE144 OBJECT ORIENTED Mo 300( 200| 5.00 7.00 0/30 2870 M50 | 20450 | 200
PROGRAMMING WITH C++

CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Grade Analysis Report for 2017-18

Date: 19/02/2018

Exam For : November 2017

Student Type : For All Students

Institute Name :  CHANDUBHAI §. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Based on Student Count

subject Code Appeared an AB BB BC o <D DD i3 N

TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR TH TH TH TH PR PR

MA10L 1 1

€1103.01 1 1

EC101 2 2

H5102 & 1 1

Malan 142 79 24 8 13 7 3 4 4

CE141 141 140 48 54 19 a0 24 38 29 7 7 7 5 z 1

EE141 140 140 14 109 23 18 13 12 28 12 B B z 1

€114z 140 41 3 33 20 5 13 z z

IT142 140 63 50 20 6 1

H5101.01 4 3 1 1 1

H5102.01 4 63 10 19 11 13 1

H5105.01 & 51 23 26 2

H5100.01 & 12 4 4 3 1

H5110.01 & 11 11

Based on Percentage

subject Code Appeared AL AB BB BC (=4 cD DD FF NaA-
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR TH TH TH TH PR PR

MA101 1 100.00%
c1103.01 1 100 00%
EC101 2 100 00%
H310Z & 1 100.00%
MAald1 142 55.63% 16.50% 5.63% 9.15% 4.93% 2.11% 2.82% 2.82%
CE141 141 140 34.04% 38.57% 13.48% | 28.57H 17.02% 27.14% 2057% 5.00% 4.96% 4.96% 3.55% 1.42% 0.71%
EE141 140 140 31.43% 77.86% 16.43% 12.86% 1357% B.57% 17.14% 8.57% 5.71% 5.71% 1.43% 0.71%
CL142 140 29.29% 16.43% 2357% 14.29% 4.29% 9.29% 1.43% 1.43%
IT142 140 45.00% 35.71% 14.29% 4.29% 0.71%
Hs10101 4 3 33.33% 33.33% 33.33%
HS10201 4 63 15.87% 30.16% 22.22% 30.16% 1.59%
HS10501 4 51 45.10% 50.98% 3.92%
HS10001 4 12 33.33% 33.33% 25.00% 8.33%
H511001 A 11 100.00%
MA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-|=~~~~~~~r—r=~—~C1 103 01 - MEGHANICS OF SOLIDS e

~MA141 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-~~—errm oo
CE141 - COMPUTER CONCEPTS & PROGRAMMING— ~~~~EE141 - BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING-
CL142 - ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES- ~~~HS102 A- LIBERAL ARTS - PHOTOGRAPHY~ S

IT142 - ICT WORKSHOP~~mmre oo ~~HS101.01 A- LIBERAL ARTS - PAINTING~~~~~rr~mrenm
HS102.01 A- LIBERAL ARTS - PHOTOGRAPHY~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~HS105.01 A - LIBERAL ARTS - MEDIA AND GRAPHIC DESIGN~~~

EC101 - BASICS OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING~
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING

CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Elective Subject Summary

Date :24/06/2021

Academic Year 1 2020-21 Semester D2
Degree BTECH(CE) ** Student Course Registration Status is in "In Progress".
Student ID Name HS204. |HS202. |HS205. HS209. HS210. | Total
2 A 2A 02 A 2 A 2 A
HS -2 HS-2 HS S 8.7
20CEDD1 BAKRANIA BHARGAY BIPINBHAI 1 [
20CEDD: INIDHI RAJESH BATRA 1 1
20CED03 BELADIYA RAJ MUKESHBHAI 1 [
2OCED04 [HARMI BHALANI 1 [
POCE05 [BHALGAMIYA YASH JAGDISHBHAI 1 1
POCED06 [BHARCDIYA MEET BHARATBHAI 1 1
2OCEDOT [BHIMANI JATAN BHAVESHBHAI 1 1
POCED08 BHIMANI JAY VINODBHAI 1 1
OCED09 [BHUVA YASH DINESHKUMAR 1 1
ZOCEDT0 [CHAUDHARI MADHAY NIKUNJ 1 1
2OCEDT [CHHABHAIYA DEVANSHI HITESHBHAI 1 [
2OCEDT2 [SRISHU ASHOK CHINTAKINDI 1 1
2OCED13 [CHOVATIYA MAYANKKUMAR VIPULBHAI 1 [
ROCED14 [CONTRACTOR DEVARSH NILESHKUMAR 1 1
POCEDTS [DABHI AYUSH SANJIVKUMAR 1 1
POCEDT6 [DADHANIYA KRUTIK DILIPBHAT 1 1
POCEDTT [PARTH DARJI 1 1
POCEDTB [DAVE BHARGAVI VINODBHAI 1 1
POCED9 [DAVE SAMARTH TUSHARKUMAR 1 1
20CE0Z0 [DESATAKSH KALPESHKUMAR 1 1
20CEDZ1 DESAI JIYA PRASHANT 1 [
2OCED: [KALASH VIMAL DESAI 1 1
20CEDZ3 [KAVIRAJ DESAI 1 [
POCE024 [DHADUK BHAVDEEP PRAVINBHAI 1 1
2OCE025 [DHOLAKIA HARSHIL RAJESH 1 1
2OCED26 [DOBARIA PARTH UMESHKUMAR 1 1
POCEN27 ATSAL P DOSHI 1 1
POCEN28 DUBEY HARSH JAYPRAKASH 1 1
POCEN29 [GAMI MISART MANISHBHAI 1 1
ZOCED30 [GANATRA ANKIT VIPULBHAI 1 1
2OCEDH [GODHASARA RITU KETANKUMAR 1 [
2OCED3: [GOHIL DAKSHRAJSINH BALBHADRASINH 1 1
20CED33 [GOHIL SURYADEEPSINH GHANSHYAMSINH 1 [
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
EXAM RESULT REPORT FOR CHARUSAT-UNI. EXAM. OF BTECH(ME) SEM-7, November 2017 Dale : 2/19/2018
Degree : BTECH(ME) Semester 7 Academic Year : 2017-18
Roll No. ME401.01 ME402.01 ME403.01 ME404.01 ME40 ME416 ME417
3 3 3 3 3 6 3 6 6 3 6 3 ]
(T+§ | (P+ | (T+§ | (P+ | (T+S | (P+ | (T+S | (P+ P+ | (Tes | (e | (Tes | (P
) w) ) w) ) w) ) w oW ) w) ) w)
11ME025 (R) S| 2 88| | 45| 35 | EE| 32| s0| 49| a7 -
12ME113 (R) 7| 32| 48| 33| 45| 35 |B8| 29| 55| 46| 39 -
12MEN9 (R) E6 | o2 s0| 35| 45| o5 |MMEE| 1| 54| 51| 38 -
13MED08 (R) 8| 23| 45| 83| 46| o33 || 26| e8| 45| 36 -
13ME015 (R) 45| 36| 46| 32| 45| 34| 45| 32| 53 - - sof| 35
13ME022 (R) IE8| o8| 45| 35| 45| 35| 45| M| 75 - S| 45| 3e
13MED40 (R) 49| 41| e5| 39| 58| 37| 45| 33| 77| 59| a8 -
13MEDE8 (8) - | 2 - - - - - - - -
13MED81 (R) 46| a7| 45| 32| 45| 37| 45| 34| 54| 45| a7 -
13MEDAY (R) e | a9 45| 9 45| oo |SE| a1 80 - - | 35
13ME140 (R) R | 92| s0| 32| 45| 35| @ 31| 56| 43| 38 -
14ME001 (R) 65| 39| 59| 36| 61| 37| 55| 34| 69| 60| 38 -
14MED03 (R) 82| as| 77| 40| 73| 37| 69| 36| 67 - S|oe2| 42
14ME004 (R) 56| 34| 66| 33| 64| 40| 47| 34| 74| 66| 37 -
14ME00S (R) 83| 44| 76| 35| 73| 42| 73| as| 79| 70| a7 -
14MEO06 (R) 75| a9| 72| 33| 75| 38| 66| 40| 80| 77| 42 -
14ME008 (R) s8| 38| 63| 35| 58| 42| 52| 33| 72| 52| 41 -
14ME00S (R) 87| 44| 88| 41| 82| 40| 77| | 78| 72| A7 -
14ME010 (R) 69| 41| 72| 35| es| 37| 57| 36| 81| 63| 37 -
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY Date : 24/06/2021
Institute * Degree * Subject * Semesterwise Student Summary
Exam for October 2020 Based On: Appeard
*R-Regular B - Backlog
Institute * Semesterwise Student Summary
Institute Semester-Il Total
R | B | Total R | B [ Total
CMPICA
Total 1 1 1 1
@ CHA RUSAT CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
G 4707 LMIURRSITY OF SCIENCE AUDTECH HOLOY
Result of First Semester B.TECH(CE) Program November 2017 FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING
No : E .TECH/NT/1/18/103 Date o
Academic Year 2017-18 Degree : BTECH(CE) Semester 1
FF = Failed in External Examination -N.A.- = Not Appeared
# Roll No. Name CE141 cLiaz EE141 HS101. | HS102 | HS102. | HS105. | HS109. | HS410. | IT142 | MA141 | SGPA
ma A 01a [ [ [
™ PR ™ ™ PR PR PR PR PR PR ™
1 | 1ecEn22 DESAIHETR DD 400
2 | 16cE028 GOHIL KASHYAP D co cc 533
3 | 16cED3T KARAN SINGH & FF .00
4 | 16cEDed PATEL BHAUMIK R 8C 7.00
5 | 17cEon AHIRADITYAA An An An AB ) An AB An 2.62
6 | 17cE0n2 AMIN PRIVAL P Y An AR AR AR 48 as as 2.90
7 | 17cEon3 AMIN YASH V An Al co BC A AL AL AB 876
8 | 17cE0N4 ASODARIVA JAY R BC A8 ) ) An An An An 876
9 | 17cEons BAMBHANIVA HITESH B BC B8 BB cc AR a8 as 48 800
10 | 17cE006 BARIA SHIVANIBEN K co BC BC BB AR as as as 810
1| 17cED07 BHALANI YASH H BE BE AB AB An Ad BC Ad 886
12 | 17CEDD8 BHATIA DEVANG AB A8 An ) AB BB BB An 890
13 | 17cED09 BHATT BHUMIKA R BC B8 AR BB AR 48 48 48 848
14 | 17cEDID BHATT KAPIL J a8 An BB a8 AR 58 as as 924
i5 | 17CEDH BHINGRADIVA VANDAN A Ak AR An AB An AB AB Ad 962
16 | 17CED12 BHOI SHANIR BC A8 cc cc AB AB AB BB 7.57
17 | 17cED13 BUMTARIYA SACHIN K B8 a8 cc BC AR BC 68 as 810
18 | 17CEDI4 CHANGELA DEVKUMAR D cc BE BB BC AR BB 4B BC 743
19 | 17CEDIS CHAUDHARY NARESHKU FF BC FF FF AB BC BC cc 357
20 | 17cEDIB CHAVDA KIRTAN R Y An AR AR AR 58 48 as a7
Subject Code & Full name
CE141 - COMPUTER CONCEPTS & PROGRAMMING CL142 - ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES EE141 - BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL
HS101.01 A- LIBERAL ARTS - PAINTING HS102 A - LIBERAL ARTS - PHOTOGRAPHY HS102.01 A~ LIBERAL ARTS - PHOTOGRAPHY
HS105.01 A- LIBERAL ARTS - MEDIA AND GRAPHIC HS109.01 A - LIBERAL ARTS - DRAMATICS HS110.01 A - LIBERAL ARTS - CONTEMPORARY DANCE
IT142 - ICT WORKSHOP MA141 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Student Pass/Fail Summary 2017-18 Date: 19/02/2018

Exam For

Student Type :

November 2017
For All Students

Based on Student Count

Institute Appeared Fass Fail
Male | female | ol male | remale | Total male | remale | Total
CSPIT 118 | 20 147 109 28 | 137 @ | 1 | 10
Based on Percentage
Insti Appeared Pass Fail
male | remale | Toul male | remale | Total male | remale | Total
€sPIT s | 2 [ 1w 9237 | esss | e320 763 | 345 | a0
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CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Student Pass/Fail Summary 2017-18 Date : 19/02/2018
Exam For November 2017
Student Type : For All Students
Institute Name : ~ CHANDUBHAI S. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Based on Student Count
Subject Code Appeared Pass Fail
male Female Total male Female Total male remale Total
MA101 1 1 1 1
CL103.01 1 1 1 1
EC101 2 2 2 2
H5102 A 1 1 1 1
MAl141 114 28 142 110 28 138 a a
CE141 113 28 121 111 2B 135 2 2
EE141 112 28 140 110 28 138 2 2
CL142 112 28 1420 110 28 138 2 2
T142 112 28 140 111 2B 139 1 1
H5101.01 A 3 3 2 2 1 1
H510201 A 52 1 63 51 11 62 1 1
H5105.01 A a7 4 51 47 4 51
H5109.01 A 6 & 12 & & 12
H511001 & 4 7 11 4 T 1
Based on Percentage
subject code Appeared pass Fail
Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total
MA101 1 1 100 100
CL103.01 1 1 100 100
EC101 2 2 100 100
H5102 A 1 1 100 100
Ma141 114 28 142 96.49 100 97.18 3.51 282
CE141 113 28 141 98.23 100 98.58 177 14z
EE141 112 28 110 9821 100 98.57 1.79 143
CcL1a2 112 28 140 98.21 100 98.57 1.79 143
T142 112 28 140 99.11 100 99.29 0.89 0.71
H5101.01 A 3 3 66.67 66.67 3333 3333
H5102 01 4 52 1 &3 9508 100 9841 192 159
H5105.01 A a7 4 51 100 100 100
H5100.01 A & & 12 100 100 100
H5110.01 A 4 7 11 100 100 100
CHAROTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Recheck Report Date : 19/02/2018
Degree : BTECH(ME) Semester: 7 Academic Year:  2017-18
Subject : ME417 - INTERNAL COMBUSTION ENGINE (ELECTIVE - I) - THEORY
sr StudentiD Original Marks Reassessment- | Reassessment -l Final Marks Max. SESSIONAL Total | Grade
No. Grace
Marks
Sec-1 | Sec-11| Total |Sec-I| Sec-1| Total | Sec-1| Sec-1I| Total Sec-1| Sec-1l| Total
1 D15ME143 3 7 10 4 16
Degree : BTECH(ME) Semester: 7 Academic Year:  2017-18
Subject : ME401.01 - FLUID MACHINES - Il - THEORY
sr StudentiD Original Marks Reassessment- | Reassessment -l Final Marks Max. SESSIONAL Total | Grade
No. Grace
Marks
Sec-1 | Sec-ll Total Sec-1| Sec-1l Total | Sec-1| Sec-1| Total Sec-1| Sec-1l Total
1 D15ME143 14 5 19 13
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CHAROQTAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING

CHANDUBHAI 8. PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Student * Subject Details

Date

124/08/2021

BTECH(CE) SEM-1, December 20189 - For All Students

Based On: To be Apperead

# [Roll No

Student Name

EE145

Total

TH PR

TH

TH

PR

TH

PR

TH

PR

TH

TH

PR

PR

TH

PR

TH

PR

TH| PR

1 [20cE080 (B)

DIYA P

EE145 - BASICS OF ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Abbreviation ;-

(R) - Regular Student
(B) - Backlog / Remedial Student
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Provisional degree/ degree certificate:

Thus s to certify that

AHIR ADITYA AJAYBHAI

having ID No.17CE001

has completed his / her

B.TECH. (COMPUTER)
Degree Programme With Distinction in April 2021 examination
It is further certified that he / she is eligible for the award of said

Degree in the next Convocation

Date : 27/06/2021 D
No : CHA/COP/CE/11/1256 Registrar
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